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With high visibility tactile buttons, audio recognition, 
adjustable features and a unique tear shape design, 
Luda® is the new breed of intelligent shower 
– only from AKW. 
See page 152 for more details.

A revolution in care showers
Luda®

Luda®. The new breed 
of intelligent shower.

AKW Intelligent Shower
LUDA
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We’re all different, with different needs.  
But there’s something we all want: and that’s 
choice in life. And that’s exactly what we offer you.

As the UK market leader in showering, daily living and kitchen 
solutions for people with mobility needs, we’ve listened to our 
customers and we’re passionate about giving them what they 
want: high quality products that meet practical requirements, 
offer the widest possible choice and help people create living 
spaces which give them quality of life.

We believe real choice is a big stepping stone towards  
having a good quality of life.

We have 30 years’ experience, over 4000 product lines, 
covering everything from wet rooms, shower enclosures and 
kitchens, to grab rails and mobility ramps. They’re available in 
a wide range of sizes, styles, colours and accessories too. You’ll 
find them all in our 2011/12 catalogue – or why not visit us in 
our showroom in the Head Office in Droitwich, Worcestershire. 
Here, you can see the products and even try them out in a 
variety of domestic and healthcare settings.

Choice, competitive pricing and first-class customer service  
all make AKW the first choice for all your showering and 
daily living needs. 

AKW is the trading name of DLP Limited.

life’s about  
choices 
You need specialist 
products. You want 
choice, style and value. 
Welcome to AKW.

Head office

Customer 
services

A friendly team is on hand from 
8am-5pm Monday-Friday 

01905 823299

Showroom
You can view many of our 

products which are on display at our  
West Midlands Head Office. Please call  

customer services to arrange a visit.

Ordering
It’s easy. You can phone our 

customer services (see above), 
or complete an order form 

and email/fax it to us email to 
orders@akw-medicare.co.uk 

fax to 01905 823297

Order forms
You can download them  

24/7 on our website  
www.akw-medicare.co.uk

Technical  
help line

Something specific you need to 
know about our products?  

Call our expert team 
01905 823299

Next day  
delivery

Provided you order by 2pm,  
it’ll be with you the next 

working day.

Installation  
instructions

Our products are easy to install 
and our instructions are easy 

to access. They’re all online. 
www.akw-medicare.co.uk 

(Register in Technical Login)

Customer service

At AKW, we don’t just pride ourselves on choice and 
value, we’re just as committed to delivering first class 
customer care – and that includes friendly teams, expert 
advice and rapid delivery (we’ve got a huge stock and 
an excellent distribution network that covers the whole 
country). Ordering is easy. You can phone, fax or email 
us and provided you place your order by 2pm, we’ll 
deliver it the next working day. You’ll find all the numbers 
and details on this page.

Our knowledgeable and highly trained teams are here to 
make sure you don’t just make the best choice, but also 
the right choice. Just call our customer services 
or technical helpline whenever you need, and we’ll 
be able to help.

Introduction

Nationwide 
coverage

Image used under license from ©Thinkstock.com 2011

Image used under license from ©Thinkstock.com 2011
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Please note. Fitting non AKW screens to our trays and formers can adversely affect the integrity of the water seal, and is not recommended.

Bottom and Vertical Seals
We ensure better water retention by:
•	 	Fitting	a	seal	on	the	bottom	edge	of	our	standard	
screen	range	to	provide	a	continuous	water	barrier	

•	 	Ensuring	all	rubber	seals	are	coaxial,	so	they	won’t	
roll	or	peel	out

•	 	Fitting	a	bubble	seal	on	the	bottom	edge	of	the	
sliding	screen	system,	improving	the	sliding	action	
and	providing	a	water	barrier	

Hinges
To provide better wear and an easier user experience we:
•	 	Manufacture	all	hinges	and	caps	from		
hardwearing	Nylon	6	

•	 	Use	180°	hinges	to	enable	doors	to	open	both	
inwards	and	outwards	and	360°	hinges	for	
bi-folding	screens

	•	 Fit	unique	locking	rising	butt	two-way	hinges

Gaskets
	Elastomeric	gaskets	provide	a	high	integrity,	seal	
between	the	screen	framework	and	panels	
Frame construction
To ensure a longer life, all our frames are: 
•	 Extremely	robust	in	design
•	 Mechanically	fixed	with	screws
•	 	Modern,	smooth	latches	and	D-handles	
for	comfort	and	grip

•	 Made	with	shatterproof	PET	glazing
•	 	With	a	stronger	magnetic	strip	which		
increases	water	retention	on	all	screens		
with	a	45°	corner

Shower screens
Our screens are designed for ease of installation and use,  
and excellent quality water retention 

Strength
To give you longer-lasting products, we:
•	 Reinforce	many	trays	with	steel	sections		
for	extra	strength

•	 Use	a	consistent	weight	of	material	in	every	tray

•	 Carry	out	rigorous	testing,	including		
withstanding	heavy	loads	

•	 	Continuously	invest	in	manufacturing	
technology

Shower trays
Our shower trays are specially designed to provide strength and durability 

Grab rails
Our extensive range of internal and external grab 
rails are ergonomically designed for greater safety 
and grip. Options include:
•	 	Plastic	and	metal	finishes,	including	stainless	steel		
to	prevent	rusting

•	 	Blue	grab	rails	available	for	the	visually	impaired

Shower seats
We have a full range of seats for most clients' needs. 
Features include:

•	 	Height	adjustable	(most	models)	
•	 	Strength	(weight	bearing	up	to	40	stone/254.5kg)
•	 	Extra	width	and	horseshoe	seats	

Bathroom products
•	 	A	comprehensive	range	of	toilet	pans,		
cisterns	and	washbasins,	made	from	vitreous	china

•	 	Many	products	are	especially	designed	to	
accommodate	wheelchair	users

Kitchens
Our high quality range of kitchens  
and accessories includes:
•	 Modern	options	of	door	finishes	and		
	 work	top	colours
•	 	Full	range	of	widths	available	to	suit	most	
requirements	

•	 Metal	drawer	box	system	for	extra	strength
•	 	P.V.C	edged	doors	to	prevent	damage	
•	 Mobile	trolley	units	
•	 	Pull	down	baskets	in	the	wall	units	
•	 	300mm	plinths	and	adjustable	legs	
(can	be	cut	on	site)

•	 Rise	and	fall	units	available		
	 in	a	range	of	sizes	

Bathrooms, & mobility support products
Our design and manufacturing standards ensure  
both choice and quality around the home

•	 All	products	are	specifically	designed	to	cater	for	
mobility	and	care	markets

•	 Product	development	process	involves	specifiers,	
healthcare	professionals,	contractors	and	end	users	
to	ensure	products	meet	all	needs

•	 Heavy	investment	in	research	and	development	
results	in	quality	and	innovative	products	introduced	
to	the	market

Innovation
We’re always looking to add features which  
add value to our products

•	 Quality	checked	at	all	stages	of	the	production

•	 Inspected	prior	to	packaging

•	 Wrapped	up	securely	to	reach	customer	
in	perfect	condition

Product quality
AKW is certified with ISO 9001 Quality Management and 
ISO 14001 Environmental Management accreditations 
which provide assurance for the manufacturing quality.  
In addition to rigorous testing all our products are also:

We have a dedicated and highly professional CRB 
checked National Surveying Team who can come to 
your home and help you plan your new kitchen or 
showering area. We cover the whole country,  
so wherever you are, we can be there for you. 

We’ll visit, carry out a quick but detailed survey, and 
give you a recommendation for the best way to plan 
your space. We even use the very latest 3D drawing 
technology to show you what your new room will look 
like! Our surveys comprise three easy stages:

1.	An	experienced	AKW	surveyor	will	visit	you	home		
and	take	all	necessary	measurements

2.	We	will	discuss	your	needs	to	make	sure	we	understand	
exactly	what	you	want	and	provide	technical	advice
3.	We’ll	give	you	a	2D/3D	computer-aided	drawing		
of	what	your	new	room	will	look	like

Together, we’ll make sure you get the very best advice,  
and the very best kitchen or showering area.

Our site surveying service
Helping you get the home you want 

NEW! Introducing 3D 
Virtual World DrawingsPlan view
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Ordering guide

How to choose your shower tray,  
screen and accessories
An easy to use reference to help you make the right choices
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Specifiers guide
Your ‘at a glance’ reference to shower trays and cubicles 

PRODUCT	RANGE FLOOR	TYPE FITTING WASTE	TYPE

Trays & formers Wood Concrete Screeded Corner Alcove Cut to 
length

Tray  
handling

Gravity  
waste

Pumped 
waste

Product 
pages

Shower trays

Level Best®

(wet rooms)
Complete level 
access

- Complete  
level access

Yes Yes Yes Non handed Yes Yes 10-17

Tuff Form® Complete level 
access - Complete  

level access
Yes Yes Yes Non handed Yes Yes 18-29

Braddan
Level access 
or surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Level access 
or surface 
mounted

Yes Yes Yes Non handed Yes Yes 30-43

Mullen®
Level access /  
surface 
mounted

-
Level access 
/ surface 
mounted

Yes Yes No
Handed Yes Yes 44-55

Mullen®

(Cut-to-length)
Complete level 
access - Complete  

level access
- Yes Yes Handed 

Non handed
Yes Yes 44-55

Sulby Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Yes Yes Yes Non handed Yes  
(built in)

No 56-65

Multi Spec Level access /  
surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Level access 
/ surface 
mounted

Yes Yes Yes
Handed Yes Yes 66-73

Low Profile
Level access /  
surface 
mounted

- -
Yes Yes Yes Non handed Yes No 74-81

Keppel Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Yes Yes No Handed Yes Yes 82-87

Walker (traditional) Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Yes No No Handed Yes Yes 88

Wheeler (traditional) Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Yes No No Handed Yes Yes 88

Cubicles

Standalone Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted Yes Yes No Handed Yes Yes 90-91

Showerloo Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted

Surface 
mounted Yes Yes No Handed Yes Yes 92-93

When it comes to showering we have plenty of choice, because it’s important and 
because we’re aware that there are countless different needs. There’s a lot to consider, 
such as the space you have available, existing plumbing and the type of floor. 
These guidelines coupled with our specifiers guide, will help you make the right choice. 
Remember: we’re always on hand to help with advice.

Step 1: choose your shower tray
You’ll find all our shower trays on pages 10-93. Things to consider:

Floor type

AKW shower trays are designed for different types of floors e.g. wooden,  
solid concrete floors (which could be unbreachable) or a screeded floor. 

Tray type

Where is your shower tray going to be fitted? In a corner, or an alcove? Does it need to 
be cut to fit a particular size? Many of our trays are bath replacements and are therefore 
handed to the waste end. Please note. AKW shower trays are not generally for use with 
power showers or high pressure systems.

Drainage

Most AKW trays will accommodate gravity or pumped wastes – indeed, some come 
with them already built-in. If your shower enclosure requires waste water to be pumped 
away, we have a wide selection of drainage pumps (see the waste systems section  
from pages 158-167).

Step 3: choose your accessories
AKW offers a huge selection of shower seats, grab rails, showering aids and bathroom products  
You’ll find these on pages 168-207.

Left-hand tray 
waste to the left

Right-hand tray 
waste to the right

Step 2: choose your 
shower screen
Once you’ve chosen the tray, the next step 
is to specify a suitable shower screen. 
You’ll find these on pages 94-149. Things 
to consider:

Entry & access
It’s important to think about how the 
shower screen opens (the entry path), 
so that there’s space for other fittings 
such as the wash basin and toilet.  
Our shower screens are handed in the 
same manner as the trays, according 
to waste end. Compatible screens all 
available options. 

Left-hand Right-hand

Left-hand Right-hand

We have total confidence in the quality  
and durability of our products and we’re 
sure you’ll be delighted with your choice. 

To honour our promise, we offer a lifetime 
warranty against manufacturing defects on 
our catalogue items (exclusions apply).

* The lifetime warranty excludes normal wear  
and tear in general domestic applications. It applies 
only to products being installed for the first time and 
according to relevant local and national regulations.

Guaranteed for life
Our ‘no quibble’ lifetime warranties* give you total peace of mind
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Show
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Key

1 Concave Wash Basin

2 Mixer Tap

3 Stainless Steel Fold Up 
Grab Rail

4 Arka Mixer Shower

5 Wooden Slatted Shower Seat

6 Level Best Screen

7  Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet and Spatula Flush 
Handle

8 Stainless Steel Support 
Rail

9 Tuff Form® Former with 
Stainless Steel Waste

4

7

6

3

5

9

8

16

2

1

Level Best®

With a wide choice and 
contemporary designs, 
Level Best® helps you 
create a domestic Wet 
Room with plenty of style

Benefits

 Huge choice, so you can create the bathroom you want

  Stylish, modern designs to give you attractive yet 
comfortable surroundings

  Glass screens provide a contemporary finish 

 Easy to install

 High quality, toughened glass screens for extra safety

Features

 Suitable for both wooden and concrete installations

 Work with gravity and pumped wastes

  Formed from compressed GRP for exceptional
strength and stability (Tuff Form® former)

 Nine sizes available to suit most installation requirements

  Shower screens are made from 6mm toughened
safety glass

 Contemporary polished aluminium finish

  Screen seal available to close the gap between
screen and tile

  Tuff Form® formers are trimmable on 3 sides up
to 150mm from the waste area

Level Best ®

Suitable for  
wooden floor

Suitable for  
screeded floor

Offset wasteLevel access Corner fitting Alcove fitting Trimmable
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Features at a glance



Product catalogue 2011/1212

Sh
ow

er
 tr

ay
s

General: 01905 823298    Orderline: 01905 823299    Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk*All catalogue products guaranteed for life.
Exclusions apply. 13

Show
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Level Best ®

Level Best® – 900 x 900

Level Best® – 1000 x 1000

Level Best® – 1135 x 770

Level Best® – 1200 x 1200

Compatible shower screens: 

GA   GB  

Former only code: 21000

Level Best® – 1300 x 820

Compatible shower screens: 

GA   GB  

Former only code: 21008

Compatible shower screens: 

GA   GB  

Former only code: 21012

Compatible shower screens: 

GA   GB  

Former only code: 21018

Compatible shower screens: 

GA   GB  

Former only code: 21027

Le
ve

l B
es

t®

Not handed,
fits left or right

400mm

50
0m

m

1000m
m

1000mm

350mm

45
0m

m

900m
m

900mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Not handed,
fits left or right

1135mm

468mm

770m
m

28
5m

m

Not handed,
fits left or right

500mm

60
0m

m

1200m
m

1200mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

1300mm

550mm

820m
m

31
0m

m

Level Best® – 1400 x 900

Level Best® – 1500 x 820

Level Best® – 1500 x 1200

Level Best® – 1800 x 820

Compatible shower screens: 

GA   GB  

Former only code: 21028

Compatible shower screens: 

GA   GB  

Former only code: 21036

Compatible shower screens: 

GA   GB  

Former only code: 21045

Compatible shower screens: 

GA   GB  

Former only code: 21050

Not handed,
fits left or right

650mm

820m
m

31
0m

m

1500mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

800mm
900m

m

35
0m

m

1400mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

650mm

50
0m

m

1200m
m

1500mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

800mm

31
0m

m

820m
m

1800mm
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Waste options

SS-TF75
Gravity Waste: 
Patent Pending 
Code: LB00101

SS-PGTF
Pumped Gulley: 
Patent pending 
Code: LB00104

SS-TFWA 
Waste Adaptor: 
Patent pending 
Code: LB00171

Stainless steel plate is 120mm 
by 120mm for all models. 
The plate height is adjustable 
to accept floor tiles between 
6mm and 18mm including 
adhesive.

For shower waste options see 
pages 156-165

OPTION EW SCREEN
See page 138

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 135

OPTION HFW SCREEN
See page 139

OPTION M SCREEN
See page 136

for option SM see page 128

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 133

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 134

OPTION MW SCREEN*
See page 140

OPTION N SCREEN
See page 137

for option SN see page 129

OPTION NW SCREEN*
See page 141

A  E  

EW  HF  HFW  M  

MW  N  NW  

Other Level Best® 

screen options - Silverdale
All Silverdale screens include curtain rail, curtain, gliders and fixings, 
with the option of clear or frosted panels

  
 Silverdale shower screens
see pages 133 to 141   

 Glass shower screens
see pages 124 to 125

*  Please note: for options MW & NW, curtain rails  
are supplied to be cut-to-length on site.

Level Best® waste adaptor
This adaptor ring allows a typical top clearing trapped waste to 
be fitted. This product gives dual benefits - ideal where space is 
at a premium, while at the same time making connection from 
above an easier job.

Waste adaptor with 50mm waste code: LB00102

Waste adaptor with 19mm waste code: LB00103

Level Best® screen options

Level Best® screen combinations

Option  GA   

Wall Mounted

(Left or Right hand)

 
Screen sizes:
700 x 1950mm

800 x 1950mm

900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 124

Option  GB  

Freestanding

(Non Handed)

Screen sizes:
900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 125

2 x wall mounted
with tie bar

2 x wall mounted
& wall braced

1 x freestanding,
1 x wall mounted

Glass screens are 6mm thick

Tie bars (optional & extra)
• 700mm length LB00123
• 800mm length LB00124
• 900mm length LB00125

Wall brace
• 1400mm length LB00126
   (can be trimmed)

Outer Circle 20.5cm
Inner Circle 14.2cm

120cm

120cm
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Standard MAPEI - Wet Room Kit - Lifetime warranty does not apply

Waterproofing system
MAPEI provide a comprehensive range of products to be used alongside AKW products  
in the construction of domestic wet rooms. Additional items are available for larger wet rooms.

Standard MAPEI - Wet Room Kit - LB00113

•	 1	x	10kg	drum	of	Mapegum	WPS	(Coverage	on	10kg	drum	is	5m2)

•	 1	x	10	metres	of	Mapeband	tape	(120mm	wide)

•	 2	x	2	packs	of	Mapeband	internal	corners

•	 1	x	Mapeband	waste	outlet	gasket	(400	x	400mm)

•	 1	x	2	pack	of	Mapeband	pipe	inlet	kit

Extra items available

•	 5kg,	10kg	or	25kg	of	Mapegum	WPS	- LB00115, LB00114 or LB00121

•	 Mapeband	tape	(10m	x	120mm	wide)	- LB00118

•	 Mapeband	internal	corners	x	2	- LB00116

•	 Mapeband	external	corners	x	2	- LB00117

•	 Mapeband	waste	outlet	gasket	- LB00119 

•	 Mapeband	pipe	inlet	kit	x	2	- LB00120

Varme cable mats  
- under tile heating system
The Varme Mat system comes already taped to a 500mm wide 
fibreglass mesh. Making it much faster to lay out in larger ‘open plan’ 
areas when compared to other systems.

Varme Mat systems come complete with:

•	 Heating cable supplied woven to a self adhesive mesh

•	 Fully programmable thermostat controller with floor probe

•	 Floor primer

•	 Roller for primer

•	 Simple installation instructions

•	 Manufacturers Lifetime Warranty

•	 Other sizes available (7 days delivery)

Recommended for all internal rooms, will give  
approx 130watts per sqm at 85% room coverage.

Coverage Output Length Product Code

2.0 sqm 300watts 4.0 x 0.5m LB00131

2.5 sqm 375watts 5.0 x 0.5m LB00132

3.0 sqm 450watts 6.0 x 0.5m LB00133

4.0 sqm 600watts 8.0 x 0.5m LB00134

5.0 sqm 750watts 10.0 x 0.5m LB00135

6.0 sqm 900watts 12.0 x 0.5m LB00136

Description Product Code

300mm Stainless Steel grab rail LB00127

450mm Stainless Steel grab rail LB00128

600mm Stainless Steel grab rail LB00129

Stainless steel grab rails
Level Best® stainless steel grab rails are designed to provide additional support to complement 
modern bathrooms. Strict manufacturing and finishing procedures guarantee quality and strength.

Features & benefits:

•	 High Polished Stainless Steel finish

•	 Strong and robust

•	 Rustproof 

•	 Easy to clean

Shower stool & fold  
down shower seat
Level Best® wooden slatted seats are made from 
ecologically friendly rubberwood which has a dense grain,  
minimising shrinkage. 

Rust proof stainless steel legs add to the overall appearance.

Features & benefits:

•	 An	elegant	solution	for	any	bathroom

•	 Polyurethane	treated	rubberwood	slats

•	 Strong	and	comfortable

•	 Easy	to	clean

•	 For	users	up	to	40	stone/254kg

•	 Both	stool	and	seat	have	adjustable	feet

Description Product Code

Wall mounted, slatted, fold-up wooden seat 04030

Floor mounted, wooden slatted stool  
with adjustable legs 05080

Tray Applications
Level Best® screens are also suitable to fit 
on AKW trays. Fitting kit is supplied as standard.

Level Best ®Le
ve

l B
es

t®

Features at a glance

Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Suitable for  
wooden floor

Suitable for  
screeded floor

Offset wasteLevel access Corner fitting
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent
Alcove fitting Trimmable

Level Best® screen seal Level Best® tray foot
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Key

7 White Fold Up Support Rail

8 Chrome Lever Taps

9 450mm Wash Basin 
with Semi Pedestal

1 Standard Sliding 
Screen Option SX

2 Luda® Electric Shower

3 Fluted Grab Rail

4 Shower Seat 2000 Series

5 Tuff Form® Former

6 Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet and Spatula Flush 
Handle

7

6

3

5

8

4

2

1

Benefits

  Creates a full level access showering solution

  Easily trimmed on site to enable fast 
and simple installation 

  Exceptionally strong to accommodate a user with
wheelchair	and	a	carer	too	(up	to	40	stone/254kg 
bearing weight)

  Tens of thousands of installations worldwide, 
so it’s popular – and proven!

  Screen sets fold back to free up floor space 
– ideal for wheelchair access

 A variety of screen sizes and styles give you added choice

  A wet floor installation with suitable slip resistant flooring
provides excellent water integrity with comfort and 
safety underfoot

  Fully recyclable, made from reusable plastic

  Superior strength and rigidity, ideal for fitting under
the bath in multi-tenant dwellings 

Features

 Suitable for both wooden and solid floors 

  Formed from compressed GRP which allows the 
Tuff Form® to be cut to length or trimmed to within 
150mm of the waste without losing any strength integrity

  The ribbed design of the underside eliminates slippage 
or float during installation 

 Offset waste position to avoid joists pipework

  Tuff Form® depth is 22mm

 Pre-formed fixing holes

Tuff Form
®

Tuff Form®

Helping you create wet 
floor shower areas and 
multi-user bathrooms, 
Tuff Form® makes excellent 
use of available space

9

Suitable for  
wooden floor

Suitable for  
screeded floor

Slip resistant 
surface (after 

installation of vinyl 
flooring or tiles)

Offset wasteLevel access Corner fitting Alcove fitting Trimmable
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

Features at a glance

Rising butt screen 
hinges

In-line magnetic  
door closers

Corner magnetic  
door closers
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Tuff Form
®

Tuff Form® – 900 x 900

Tuff Form® – 1000 x 1000

Tuff Form® – 1135 x 770

Tuff Form® – 1200 x 1200

Compatible shower screens: 

EW   HW   HFW   SE   SM   GA   GB

Former only code: 21000

Former with TF75 waste code: 21002

Former with waste adaptor and standard waste code: 21060

Compatible shower screens: 

EW   HW   HFW   SE   SM   GA   GB

Former only code: 21008

Former with TF75 waste code: 21006

Former with waste adaptor and standard waste code: 21061

Compatible shower screens: 

EW   HW   HFW   GA   GB  

Former only code: 21012

Former with TF75 waste code: 21014

Former with waste adaptor and standard waste code: 21062

Compatible shower screens: 

EW   HW   HFW   MW  SJ   SM   SN   SU   GA   GB

Former only code: 21018

Former with TF75 waste code: 21020

Former with waste adaptor and standard waste code: 21065

Tu
ff 

Fo
rm

®

Tuff Form® – 1300 x 820

Compatible shower screens: 

EW   HW   HFW   NW   XW   SE   SJ   SM

SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB        

Former only code: 21027

Former with TF75 waste code: 21029

Former with waste adaptor and standard waste code: 21063

Tuff Form® – 1400 x 900

Tuff Form® – 1500 x 820

Tuff Form® – 1500 x 1200

Tuff Form® – 1800 x 820

Compatible shower screens: 

BW   EW   HW   HFW   NW   SJ   SM   SN   SU

GA   GB                 

Former only code: 21028

Former with TF75 waste code: 21030

Former with waste adaptor and standard waste code: 21070

Compatible shower screens: 

BW   EW   HW   HFW   NW   XW   SE   SJ

SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB                 

Former Only code: 21036

Former with TF75 waste code: 21038

Former with waste adaptor and standard waste code: 21064

Compatible shower screens: 

HW   HFW   NW   SJ   SM   SN   SU   GA   GB

Former Only code: 21045

Former with TF75 waste code: 21046

Former with waste adaptor and standard waste code: 21067

Compatible shower screens: 

HW   HFW   PW   TTW   ZW

SJ   SN   SU   SX   GA   GB

Former only code: 21050

Former with TF75 waste code: 21052

Former with waste adaptor and standard waste code: 21066

Not handed,
fits left or right

800mm
900m

m

35
0m

m

1400mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

650mm

820m
m

31
0m

m

1500mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

650mm

50
0m

m

1200m
m

1500mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

800mm

31
0m

m

820m
m

1800mm

Note: Fall to waste gradient varies dependent on size of the tray but within 1:40 ratio



Product catalogue 2011/1222 General: 01905 823298    Orderline: 01905 823299    Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk*All catalogue products guaranteed for life.
Exclusions apply. 23

Silverdale screen options

OPTION EW SCREEN
See page 138

OPTION HFW SCREEN
See page 139

Tuff Form
®
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Screen options
All screens include curtain rail, curtain, gliders and fixings.

OPTION BW SCREEN
See page 114

BW  

OPTION EW SCREEN
See page 115

for option SE see page 126

EW   Level Best® screen options

Option  GA   

Wall Mounted

(Left or Right 
hand)

 
Screen sizes:
700 x 1950mm

800 x 1950mm

900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 124

Option  GB  

Freestanding

(Non Handed)

Screen sizes:
900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 125

*  Please note: for options MW & NW, curtain rails  
are supplied to be cut-to-length on site.

  
 Wet floor shower screens
see pages 114 to 123

   
Sliding shower screens 
 see pages 126 to 132

  
 Glass shower screens
see pages 124 to 125

   
Silverdale shower screens
see pages 133 to 141

SE

OPTION HW SCREEN
See page 116

OPTION MW* SCREEN
See page 118

for option SM see page 128

MW  

OPTION HFW SCREEN
See page 117

HFW  HW  

SM

SJ

OPTION SJ SCREEN*
See page 127

OPTION PW SCREEN
See page 120

OPTION TTW SCREEN
See page 121

OPTION NW* SCREEN
See page 119

for option SN see page 129

NW  TTW  PW  

SN

OPTION SU SCREEN*
See page 130

for option SU see page 130

 SU

OPTION ZW SCREEN
See page 123

OPTION XW SCREEN
See page 122

for option SX see page 131

XW  ZW  

OPTION SY SCREEN
See page 132

 SY

EW

OPTION MW SCREEN
See page 140

OPTION NW SCREEN
See page 141

  MW NW
 HFW
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Tuff Form® waste adaptor
This adaptor ring allows a typical top clearing trapped 
waste to be fitted into a Tuff Form®. This product gives dual 
benefits - ideal where space is at a premium, while at the 
same time making connection from above an easier job.

Waste adaptor with 50mm waste code 25124

Waste adaptor with 19mm waste code 25129

Low depth GW90 TFWA code 25409

There’s no tougher former than 
a Tuff Form® former
•	 	Tuff	Form® is the first product in its market sector to have a carbon 

footprint assessed to the PAS 2050 specification and has undergone  
verification by the Carbon Trust

•	 Tuff	Form® has achieved a European Fire Safety Rating of CFI-s2
•	 	Tuff	Form® is 5 times more durable than recycled plastic formers when side

transferring a 40 stone person, avoiding possible replacement 5 times in 
the same life cycle

•	 	Tuff	Form® will not warp or deform by temperatures reached in a normal
bathroom situation (and has been tested to 100°C)

•	 	Tuff	Form® can be cut to within 150mm of the waste without compromising 
strength or water integrity

•	 	The	waffle	underside	of	Tuff	Form® makes it easier to settle into a 
screeded installation than a smooth underside, which can slide around during installation

•	 	Tuff	Form® is designed to provide a ‘Bathroom for Life’
•	 	In	the	event	of	needing	to	recycle	a	Tuff	Form®, it is 100% recyclable at any local plant
•	 	A	recycled	Tuff	Form® creates a Grade 1 material which can be used in ANY glass

reinforced products
•	 Hundreds	of	thousands	of	Tuff	Forms® have been installed across the world
•	 Tuff	Form® is widely used in the US and has been tested to ANSI Z124.1.2-2005

Tiling adaptor kits
Available separately for the TFWA, Screedmaster, 
TF75 and PGTF wastes when fitting 152mm  
(6 inch) or 203mm (8 inch) ceramic floor tiles. 
The orientation is not fixed allowing it to be set in 
accordance with the position of the floor tiles.

BRE Tuff Form® Testing

Tuff Form® 
a leading wet fl oor former with carbon footprint assessment

Tuff Form® is the fi rst wet fl oor former in the world to have a carbon 
footprint assessed to PAS 2050 specifi cation and has undergone 
verifi cation by the Carbon Trust. This PAS 2050 assessment was 
undertaken by Sustain.

Tuff Form® is fully recyclable demonstrating AKW’s continuous investment 
in tackling climate change.

The Building Research Establishment (BRE) independently tested a 
Tuff Form® for 20,000 side-transfer loadings of a 40 stone (240kg) 
person moving onto a single shower seat leg (severest test). 
The Tuff Form® withstood the test whilst a competitor’s former failed 
between 3220 and 4757 cycles. This proves that Tuff Form® will last 4 
or 5 times longer than other wet fl oor formers available on the market. 
The lifetime Carbon Footprint can therefore be considered 4 or 5 times 
lower than other formers making it the most ‘green’ wet fl oor former 
on the market.

Full test report available on request.

TFWA prior to installation of vinyl flooring

152mm (6 inch) code 21101

203mm (8 inch) code 21102
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Tuff Form
®

Wooden floor installation
AKW TF75 Gravity Waste.
Complete level access.
Tuff Form® installed on wooden joists, ready for slip
resistant flooring to be laid.
For shower waste options see pages 158-167.

Tu
ff 

Fo
rm

®

Concrete floor installation
AKW PGTF Pumped Gulley Waste.
Complete Level access.
Tuff Form® inset into screed for complete level access.
To install Tuff Form® with a 15mm PGTF shallow waste a 43mm 
minimum depth is required.
To install Tuff Form® with a 22mm PGTF shallow waste a 52mm 
minimum depth is required.
For shower waste options 
see pages 158-167.

Wet floor screen options fit Tuff Form®, 
all featuring corner blocks. 
These blocks can be trimmed to fit on 
site, to accommodate any radius to 
coved slip resistant flooring. 
(Patent GB 2372267)

Sub screed,  
supporting tray.

PGTF shallow waste, shown 
open for easy cleaning.

(Patent GB 2373515)

Slip resistant 
flooring

Concrete

Screed

Pre formed screw 
fixing holes

Sub screed,  
supporting tray edges.

Completely  
level access

Slippage or float during installation is 
eliminated by the ribbed design of the 
underside which allows the tray to key 
into soft cement or screed.

PGTF Shallow waste can be opened for 
easy cleaning.

15mm waste depth below tray: 35mm 
22mm waste depth below tray: 44mm

Corner blocks

Sub screed, supporting tray edges

Tuff Form® has 
pre-formed  
screw fixing holes

Rotate former to 
avoid the joists

The waste position can be moved 
to avoid the wooden floor joists 
by rotating the Tuff Form® 
former by 90 or 180 degrees 
respectively.

TF75 shower gulley, 
shown open for easy 

cleaning.

Slip resistant 
vinyl flooring

4mm Plywood

18mm Floorboards

TF75 shower gulley
Depth below tray: 125mm

Tuff Form® has pre-formed 
screw fixing holes

Tray to be fitted on timber supports.
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Tuff Form
®

Bathroom for Life installation
The AKW Tuff Form® offers superior strength and rigidity which can 
support a bath and bather. Installed with a Bath to Tray Adaptor this 
provides an easy upgrade from a conventional bathroom to a wet 
floor showering area when needed. 
The TF75 Bath to Tray Adaptor, used in conjunction with the 
TF75 Tuff Form® Gravity Waste, has been designed to offer 
customers a Bathroom for Life.
Tray needs to be supported on all four sides 
and with cross braces and around the 
waste area.
No underfoam required.

When full of water and a larger adult, a typical 1.7m long bath 
can weigh up to 1/2 tonne, creating support-foot point-loadings 
of 125kg - equivalent to 40kg per square centimetre. 

Tuff Form® can easily support 4 such point loads, totalling 500kg, 
provided they are at least 450mm apart and are located in a 
rectangular pattern.

In fact, a correctly installed Tuff Form® with edge and waste 
region support noggins can carry concentrated static loads in 
excess of 125kg, applied over an area 20mm square, 
without difficulty. 

For specialist support needs it is possible to increase this further 
- up to 1 tonne. If you’d like to explore this, please get in touch 
with AKW’s technical team. 

Note. The loads stated in this example exceed the EN433 test loadings which Altro 
can meet for residual indentation, so this must be taken into consideration. Similarly, 
floor loadings which exceed BRE (Building Research Establishment) guidelines for 
domestic floors or Building Regulation guidelines should be reviewed by structural 
engineers or similarly qualified professionals. AKW can work with you to determine 
the best solution for specialist needs.

Tu
ff 
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rm

®

Slip resistant 
flooring

Sub Floor

Tuff Form® 
Wet Floor Former

Typical waste connection from 
installed bath into Tuff Form® 

wet floor former and below.

Bath legs can be  
situated directly on top  
of the Tuff Form®.

Bath to tray adapter 
product code: 25410:TF75

Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Suitable for  

screeded floor

Slip resistant surface 
(after installation of 
vinyl flooring tiles)

Offset waste 
(non handed fits  

left or right)

Complete level access Corner fitting
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent
Alcove fitting TrimmableSuitable for  

wooden floor

Features at a glance

Rising butt screen 
hinges

In-line magnetic  
door closers

Corner magnetic  
door closers

Pipe duct kits
Available separately pipe duct kits fit on to the edge of the  
tray to avoid re-routing of existing pipework. 
•	 Fully	waterproof	mouldings
•	 Quick	installation		
•	 Substantial	savings	on	time	and	labour	costs
•	 Requires	extra	wide	compensator	(see	below)

Kit 1 contents Product code

1 x 1800mm pipe duct

2 x  Plastic end caps
21105

Kit 2 contents Product code

1 x 1000mm pipe duct

2 x  Plastic end caps
21106

Kit 3 contents Product code

1 x Plastic corner moulding 21107

Extra wide compensator
Designed to give approximately 50mm additional width to a 
standard shower screen enclosure area. Also for use with a pipe 
duct kit or where pipes have been boxed in.

Width: 105mm

Height: 750mm, 900mm or 1870mm

Description Product code

750mm Non handed 24139

750mm Left (short)* 24140

750mm Right (short)* 24141

900mm Non handed 24142

900mm Left (short)* 24143

900mm Right (short)* 24144

1870mm Non handed 24145

1870mm Left (short)* 24146

1870mm Right (short)* 24147

* For use with Pipe duct kits

Plastic Corner
1000mm Pipe Duct

Plastic End Cap

1800mm 
Pipe Duct

20
4m

m

70mm

19
2m

m

Plastic End Cap

Features

 75mm water trap

  Compression pipe fitting
(1	½”	/	43mm	to	EN1455)

  Supplied with blanking cap for use 
when pressure testing pipe system and 
also avoids collection of building residue

Dimension Drawing
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Braddan
Show

er trays

Benefits

  The Braddan's unique design can create a full level access, 
surface mounted or step in shower enclosure

  Suitable for all floor types

	 Quick	draining,	thanks	to	a	35mm	fall	to	the	waste	

 Integral added strength for extra peace of mind

 A slip resistant surface makes them safe to use 

  A full selection of screens, curtains, rails and ramps 
means you can create the perfect bathroom for 
your requirements

Features

 Suitable for all floor types

 A central waste position 

 There’s no need for under tray foaming 

 Pipe duct kits are available to help with installation

 We supply a ‘trim to length kit’ with 1800mm trays 

  1800mm trays can be cut to 1500mm, allowing
flexibility of fitting

 5 waste options are available (see accessories)

 All trays are supplied with a separate tiling upstand

Braddan
With extensive choice 
and easy installation, 
Braddan is a long-term 
favourite among specifiers, 
installers and end-users

1 White Fold Up Support Rail

2 Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet with Spatula Flush 
Handle

3 White Ergonomic 
Toilet Seat

4 Option M Screen Set

5 Braddan Shower Tray

6 4000 Series Seat

7 Luda Twist® White Rail

8 White Fluted Grab Rail

9 Mixer Tap

10 Concave Wash Basin with 
Semi Pedestal

Suitable for  
wooden floor

Suitable for  
concrete and 
screeded floor

Surface mounted 
(40mm high)

Slip resistant 
surface

Complete level 
access

Central waste 
(non handed fits  

left or right)

Corner fitting Rising butt screen 
hinges

Alcove fitting In-line magnetic  
door closers

Trim to length Corner magnetic  
door closersSlip resistant 

surface
Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic

closed doors
Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

Features at a glance
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Braddan

Braddan – 800 x 800

Braddan – 820 x 820

Braddan – 900 x 900

Braddan – 1000 x 700

Compatible shower screens: 

E   H   HF   M   SE   SM   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 16522W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16523

Tray only code: 16522

Braddan – 1000 x 1000

Compatible shower screens: 

E   H   HF   SE   SM   GA   GB   

Tray with gravity waste code: 16470W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16471

Tray only code: 16470

Compatible shower screens: 

E   H   HF   M   SE   SM   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 16472W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16473

Tray only code: 16472

Compatible shower screens: 

A   C   E   H   HF   M   SE   SM

GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 16000W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16083

Tray only code: 16000

Compatible shower screens: 

BF   C   E   H   HF   M   SE   SM

GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 16071W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16168

Tray only code: 16071

Br
ad

da
n

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

800m
m

40
0m

m

800mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

820m
m

41
0m

m

820mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

900m
m

45
0m

m

900mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

700m
m

35
0m

m

1000mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

1000m
m

50
0m

m

1000mm

Braddan – 1200 x 650

Braddan – 1200 x 700

Braddan – 1200 x 760

Braddan – 1200 x 820

Compatible shower screens: 

C   H   HF   K   M   N   SE   SJ   SM

SN   SU   SX   GA   GB   

Tray with gravity waste code: 16360W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16361

Tray only code: 16360

Braddan – 1200 x 900

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   D   E   H   HF   K   M   N

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 16006W 

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16090

Tray only code: 16006

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   D   E   H   HF   K   M   N

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 16012W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16175

Tray only code: 16012

Compatible shower screens: 

B   C   E   H   HF   M   N   SE   SJ

SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 16045W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16135

Tray only code: 16045

Compatible shower screens: 

E   H   HF   M   N   SJ   SM

SN   SU   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 16520W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16521

Tray only code: 16520

143mm

900m
m

45
0m

m

1200mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

820m
m

41
0m

m

1200mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

760m
m

38
0m

m

1200mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

700m
m

35
0m

m

1200mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm
650m

m

32
5m

m

1200mm

Not suitable for use 
with standard screens 
when fitted with  
a pipe duct kit
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Braddan – 1300 x 700

Braddan – 1300 x 820

Braddan – 1420 x 700

Braddan – 1420 x 820

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   E   H   HF   J   M   N   U  
Y   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 16013W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16100

Tray only code: 16013

Braddan – 1500 x 700

Compatible shower screens: 

C   E   H   HF   J   M  N   U   Y

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX  SY   GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 16050W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16141

Tray only code: 16050

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   U   X   Y  
SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB    

Tray with gravity waste code: 16022W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16109

Tray only code: 16022

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   U   X  
Y   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 16058W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16150

Tray only code: 16058

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   N   P   TT   X   Z  
SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB    

Tray with gravity waste code: 16495W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16496

Tray only code: 16495

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

700m
m

35
0m

m

1500mm

143mm

820m
m

41
0m

m

1420mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

700m
m

35
0m

m

1420mm

143mm

820m
m

41
0m

m

1300mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

700m
m

35
0m

m

1300mm

Braddan – 1700 x 700

Braddan – 1800 x 700

Braddan – 1800 x 820

Trim-to-length installations 
Braddan – 1800 x 700

1800 x 700 trim-to-length Braddan trays are manufactured from SMC and are 
supplied with a separate end cap. If the trays need to be reduced in size to fit into 
an alcove the end cap then needs to be sealed to the cut end prior to the tilling 
flange being fitted.

Braddan – 1800 x 820

1800 x 820 trim-to-length Braddan trays are manufactured from GRP. The 
trim-to-length kit comprises of two lengths of aluminium extrusion. The first 
piece is secured to the underside of the cut end of the tray. This is then secured 
into the wall. The second section is then secured over the first and sealed on top 
of the tray prior to tiling to provide a water tight seal.

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   P   TT

Y   Z   SJ   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB   

Tray with gravity waste code: 16028W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16121

Tray only code: 16028

Compatible shower screens: 

H   HF   P   TT   Z   SJ   SN   SU  SX   GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 16039W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16129

Tray only code: 16039

Trim-to-length kit included - can be cut down to 1500mm

Compatible shower screens: 

H   HF   P   TT   Z   SJ   SN

SU   SX   GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 16065W

Tray with upward pump waste code: 16161

Tray only code: 16065

Trim-to-length kit included - can be cut down to 1500mm

143mm

820m
m

41
0m

m

1800mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm

700m
m

35
0m

m

1800mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

143mm
700m

m

35
0m

m

1700mm



Product catalogue 2011/1236

Sh
ow

er
 tr

ay
s

General: 01905 823298    Orderline: 01905 823299    Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk*All catalogue products guaranteed for life.
Exclusions apply. 37

Show
er trays

BraddanBr
ad

da
n

OPTION BF SCREEN
See page 98

OPTION C SCREEN
See page 99

OPTION D SCREEN
See page 100

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 101

for option SE see page 126 

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 96

OPTION B SCREEN
See page 97

OPTION H SCREEN
See page 102

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 103

OPTION J SCREEN*
See page 104

for option SJ see page 127

OPTION K SCREEN
See page 105

OPTION M SCREEN*
See page 106

for option SM see page 128

OPTION N SCREEN*
See page 107

for option SN see page 129

OPTION P SCREEN
See page 108

OPTION TT SCREEN
See page 109 

for option SU see page 130

OPTION U SCREEN*
See page 110

for option SU see page 130

OPTION X SCREEN
See page 111

for option SX see page 131

OPTION Y SCREEN
See page 112

for option SY see page 132

OPTION Z SCREEN
See page 113

A  B  

BF  C  D  E  

H  HF  J  K  

M  N  P  TT  

U  X  Y  Z  

Level Best® screen options

Level Best® combination options

Option  GA   

Wall Mounted

(Left or Right hand)

 
Screen sizes:
700 x 1950mm

800 x 1950mm

900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 124

Option  GB  

Freestanding

(Non Handed)

Screen sizes:
900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 125

2 x wall mounted
with tie bar

2 x wall mounted
& wall braced

1 x freestanding,
1 x wall mounted

Silverdale screen options

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 133

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 134

OPTION M SCREEN
See page 136

OPTION N SCREEN
See page 137

 A  E  M  N

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 135

HF

Screen options
All screens include curtain rail, curtain, gliders and fixings.

*  Please note: for options J, M, N & U, curtain rails  
are supplied to be cut-to-length on site.

  
 Standard shower screens
see pages 96 to 113

    
Sliding shower screens 
 see pages 126 to 132

  
 Glass shower screens
see pages 124 to 125

   
Silverdale shower screens
see pages 133 to 141

SE

SJ

SM

SU

SN

SX SY
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Braddan

Screeded floor installation
Upward Discharge Waste.
Level access.
Trays need to be supported on all four sides underneath.
No underfoam required.

Slip resistant flooring

Concrete beams

Screed

The upward discharge unit can 
be opened for easy cleaning.

Upward discharge 
waste.

Braddan installed in a screed on concrete beams or solid concrete 
using an AKW Archimedes 4 Pump Kit with a factory fitted  
AKW Upward Discharge Waste. Trays are shown in colour for 
illustrative purposes only.

Concrete floor installation
Standard 50mm Pumped Waste.
Low level access.
Trays need to be supported on all four sides underneath.
No underfoam required.

Braddan installed on concrete floor. This installation features 
the AKW Standard 50mm Pumped Waste, alternatively, 
the factory fitted AKW Upward Discharge Waste 
can be specified. Ramp available (40mm).

Slip resistant flooring

Solid concrete

The standard pump waste 
unit with built in filter can be 
opened for easy cleaning.
Standard pump waste recessed 
slightly into the concrete floor. 
Depth below tray: 38mm
Ramp system is very suitable 
for wheelchair use. Shown 
through section and fixings.
Trays are shown in colour for 
illustrative purposes only.

Standard pump waste

Tiling upstand

Standard pump waste recessed 
slightly into the concrete floor.
Depth below tray: 38mm

40mm ramp system is very suitable 
for wheelchair use. Shown through 
section and fixings

Low level access

Trays are shown in colour for illustrative purposes only.Trays are shown in colour for illustrative purposes only.

Tiling upstand (55mm top to bottom)

Speedfit connects to the back of the 
discharge and leads to the pump

Level access

Br
ad

da
n
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15mm Product Code: 25122

Wooden floor installation
Standard 50mm Gravity Waste.
Low level access.
Trays need to be supported on all four sides underneath 
and with cross braces.
No underfoam required.

Standard top clearing 
trapped waste, can be 
opened for easy cleaning.Standard top clearing 

trapped waste.

Braddan inset onto joists in a wooden floor, featuring the AKW 20mm 
Ramp Kit and the AKW Standard 50mm Gravity Waste.

PLEASE NOTE: Although many customers fit Braddan trays on 
wooden floors without difficulty it is important to check that 
the central waste will avoid the joist. 

Optional 20mm  
ramp kit.

Slip resistant flooring

Plywood

Tray edge and plywood supported by 3”x 2” noggins.

Waste options
For shower waste options see pages 158-167.

AKW Standard 50mm Gravity Waste: 
Patent Pending. Code: 25126

AKW Standard 19mm Gravity Waste: 
Patent Pending. Code: 25125

AKW Upward Discharge Waste: 
Patent Pending. Factory Fitted

BraddanBr
ad

da
n

PW50 50mm standard pumped waste
Issued as standard with both automatic and automatic mixer valve pump kits.

Standard gravity wastes

Overall
Depth
50mm
(for 15mm)
56mm  
(for 22mm)

22mm Product Code: 25405

•		Good	seals	and	location

•		Quieter	running	

•		Built-in	filter

•		Opens	for	easy	cleaning	and	rodding

•		38mm	deep	below	mounting	surface

•		15mm	&	22mm	John	Guest	 
Speedfit outlets available

Patent GB2375479

Depth
below tray:

38mm  
(for 15mm)

44mm  
(for 22mm)
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Plastic Corner

1800mm Pipe Duct

Compensator

Shoe

Plastic End Cap

1000mm 
Pipe Duct

Corner fitting
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
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In-line magnetic  
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Corner magnetic  

door closersSlip resistant 
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high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

   
Suitable for  
concrete and 
screeded floor

Slip resistant surface Central waste 
(non handed fits  

left or right)

Complete level accessSuitable for  
wooden floor

Surface mounted 
(40mm high)

Braddan

Ramp kits
Aluminium 20/40mm

Aluminium ramps description Product code

20mm straight ramp (length 1800mm) 25000

40mm straight ramp (length 1800mm) 25002

20mm corner ramp (1045 x 1045mm) 25001

40mm corner ramp (1045 x 1045mm) 25003

Notes: Other corner ramps can be supplied bespoke as a special.
Actual height for 20mm ramp is 19.4mm.  Actual height for 40mm ramp is 38.5mm.

Braddan ramp kits allow easy wheelchair access and are available for surface 
mounted or semi recessed trays in 20mm and 40mm heights. Ramps kits are 
supplied for corner or straight access and can be cut to size on site.

Br
ad

da
n

Pipe duct kits
Available separately pipe duct kits fit on to the edge of 
the tray to avoid re-routing of existing pipework.
•	 Fully	waterproof	mouldings
•	 Quick	installation
•	 Substantial	savings	on	time	and	labour	costs
•	 Requires	extra	wide	compensator	(see	below)

Kit 1 contents Product code

1 x 1800mm pipe duct

2 x  Plastic end caps
25038

Kit 2 contents Product code

1 x 1000mm pipe duct

2 x  Plastic end caps
25039

Extra wide compensator
Designed to give approximately 50mm additional width to  
a standard shower screen enclosure area. Also for use with  
a pipe duct kit or where pipes have been boxed in.

Width: 105mm

Height: 750mm, 900mm or 1870mm

Description Product code

750mm Non handed 24130

750mm Left (short)* 24131

750mm Right (short)* 24132

900mm Non handed 24133

900mm Left (short)* 24134

900mm Right (short)* 24135

1870mm Non handed 24136

1870mm Left (short)* 24137

1870mm Right (short)* 24138

* For use with Pipe duct kits

21
3m

m

100mm

18
0m

m

40mm 
straight

40mm 
corner

20mm 
   corner

Dimension Drawing
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6 Mullen® Tray

7 Chrome Lever Taps

8 450mm Wash Basin 
And Semi Pedestal

1 Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet with Spatula Flush 
Handle

2 White Ergonomic 
Toilet Seat

3 Luda Twist® White

4 Natural Grip Grab Rail

5 Option H Screen Set

2

3

8

1

4 5

6
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Benefits

 Level showering for easy access

  Exceptionally watertight seals, thanks to a pioneering 
Intergrip® strip 

 Quick draining, with a 25mm fall inside tray

 Unrivalled strength and stability, using compressed GRP

 Pre-formed fixing holes ensure quick and easy installation

 Excellent choice of screens, curtains and rails 

Features

 A 27mm floor recess is all that’s needed

 Surface mounted option (ramp available)

 A corner waste position helps avoid joists

  Corner and alcove trays are supplied with
cut-to-length kits

  Built in tiling upstands on 2 or 3 sides complete the
all-round integrity of the water seals

 Floor tiling and alcove adaptor kits are available

 No under tray foaming is needed

Mullen®

Using patented integrated 
edging and built-in features, 
Mullen® is quick and easy 
to fit – and a delight to use

Suitable for  
wooden floor

Suitable for  
concrete and 
screeded floor

Surface mounted 
(27mm high)

Slip resistant 
surface

Complete level 
access

Corner fitting Rising butt screen 
hinges

Alcove fitting In-line magnetic  
door closers

Trimmable Corner magnetic  
door closersSlip resistant 

surface
Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic

closed doors
Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent
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closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

Features at a glance
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Mullen® standard length – 1000 x 1000
+ 50mm flange

Mullen® standard length – 1200 x 700
+ 50mm flange

Mullen® standard length – 1300 x 700
+ 50mm flange

Mullen® standard length – 1300 x 820
+ 50mm flange

Compatible shower screens: 

BF   C   E   H   HF   SE   GA   GB  

Tray only code: 26100
Tray with gravity waste code: 26074
Universal floor tiling adaptor kit code: 26259
Corner installations only

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   D   E   H   HF   K

SE   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray only code: 26101L  26101R
Tray with gravity waste code: 26106L   26106R
Universal floor tiling adaptor kit code: 26259        Corner installations only

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   E   H   HF   J   M   N   U   Y  
SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray only code: 26102L   26102R
Tray with gravity waste code: 26109L   26109R
Universal floor tiling adaptor kit code: 26259
Alcove adaptor kit code: 26262L   262621R

Compatible shower screens: 

C   E   H   HF   J   M   N   U   Y

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB

Tray only code: 26107L   26107R
Tray with gravity waste code: 26111L   26111R
Universal floor tiling adaptor kit code: 26259
Alcove adaptor kit code: 26264L   26263R

M
ul
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Mullen® standard length – 1200 x 820
+ 50mm flange
Compatible shower screens: 

B   C   E   H   HF   SE   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray only code: 26072L   26072R
Tray with gravity waste code: 26073L   26073R
Universal floor tiling adaptor kit code: 26259
Corner installations only

M
ullen

®

Mullen® standard length – 1420 x 700
+ 50mm flange

Mullen® cut-to-length – 1524 x 762
+ 50mm flange

Mullen® cut-to-length – 1800 x 700
+ 50mm flange

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   U   X   Y   
SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB   

Tray only code: 26104L  26104R
Tray with gravity waste code: 26110L  26110R
Universal floor tiling adaptor kit code: 26259
Alcove adaptor kit code: 26262L  26261R

Compatible shower screens: 

N   

Tray only code: 26113L  26113R
Cut-to-length kit code: 26115L  26115R
Universal floor tiling adaptor kit code: 26259
Alcove installations only, unsuitable for use with pipeduct kits 
Wastes blanked and recessed to suit 50mm or 90mm waste

Compatible shower screens: 

H   HF   P   TT   Z   SJ   SN   SU   GA   GB   

Tray only code: 26108 (non handed)
Tray with gravity waste code: 26112 (non handed)
Universal floor tiling adaptor kit code: 26259
Alcove installations only

Compatible shower screens: 

H   HF   P   TT   Z   SJ   SN   SU   GA   GB

Tray only code: 26192 (non handed)
Tray with gravity waste code: 26193 (non handed)
Universal floor tiling adaptor kit code: 26259
Alcove installations only

Mullen® cut-to-length length – 1524 x 915
+ 50mm flange
Compatible shower screens: 

N   

Tray only code: 26103L  26103R
Cut-to-length kit code: 26202L  26202R
Universal floor tiling adaptor kit code: 26259
Alcove installations only, unsuitable for use with pipeduct kits 
Wastes blanked and recessed to suit 50mm or 90mm waste
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Option  GA   

Wall Mounted

(Left or Right hand)

 
Screen sizes:
700 x 1950mm

800 x 1950mm

900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 124

Option  GB  

Freestanding

(Non Handed)

Screen sizes:
900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 125

2 x wall mounted
with tie bar

2 x wall mounted
& wall braced

1 x freestanding,
1 x wall mounted

OPTION BF SCREEN
See page 98

OPTION C SCREEN
See page 99

OPTION D SCREEN
See page 100

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 101

for option SE see page 126 

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 96

OPTION B SCREEN
See page 97

OPTION H SCREEN
See page 102

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 103

OPTION J SCREEN*
See page 104

for option SJ see page 127

OPTION K SCREEN
See page 105

OPTION M SCREEN*
See page 106

for option SM see page 128

OPTION N SCREEN*
See page 107

for option SN see page 129

OPTION P SCREEN
See page 108

OPTION TT SCREEN
See page 109 

OPTION U SCREEN*
See page 110

for option SU see page 130

OPTION X SCREEN
See page 111

for option SX see page 131

OPTION Y SCREEN
See page 112

for option SY see page 132

OPTION Z SCREEN
See page 113

A  B  

BF  C  D  E  

H  HF  J  K  

M  N  P  TT  

U  X  Y  Z  

Level Best® screen options

Level Best® combination options

Silverdale screen options

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 133

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 134

 A  E

OPTION M SCREEN
See page 136

OPTION N SCREEN
See page 137

 M  N

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 135

HF

Screen options
All screens include curtain rail, curtain, gliders and fixings.

*  Please note: for options J, M, N & U, curtain rails  
are supplied to be cut-to-length on site.

  
 Standard shower screens
see pages 96 to 113

    
Sliding shower screens 
 see pages 126 to 132

  
 Glass shower screens
see pages 124 to 125

   
Silverdale shower screens
see pages 133 to 141

SE

SJ

SM

SU

SN

SX SY
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Wooden floor installation
AKW 90mm Gravity Waste.
Level access.
Trays need to be supported on all four sides  
and with cross braces.
No underfoam required.

M
ul

le
n®

Slip resistant flooring

Floorboards

Ply

Screeded floor installation
AKW 90mm Pumped Waste.
Level access.
Trays need to be supported on all four sides  
and with cross braces.
No underfoam required.

Tray to be fitted on 
timber supports

A wide bodied top clearing waste can 
be supplied with all Mullen® trays, 
making it easy to clean and rodable

Position waste 
to avoid joists

The joists have been illustrated in 
both directions  to show how the 
waste easily avoids the joists.

Built in tiling upstands on two sides 
complete the all round integrity of  
the water seals

The tray is fitted with threaded 
inserts, which are used to secure 
the clamping strip

Pre-formed screw fixing holes

Depth below tray: 90mm

Trays are shown in colour for illustrative purposes only.

A wide bodied top clearing pumped 
waste can be supplied with all 
Mullen® trays, making it easy to
clean and rodable

Slippage or float during installation is 
eliminated by the ribbed design of the 
underside which allows the tray to key 
into soft cement or screed

Slip resistant flooring

Solid concrete

Screed

Built in tiling upstands on two 
sides complete the all-round 
integrity of the water seals

Specially designed shallow pump gulley 
with two baffle features that help to 
reduce the noise during showering cycles. 
Depth below tray: 36mm

Pre-formed fixing holes around 
the perimeter allow the installer to 
select the most suitable fixing holes 
for the installation

Completely level access

Trays are shown in colour for illustrative purposes only.
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Mullen® cut-to-length feature
Alcove trays can be trimmed by up to 275mm on one side for  
1524 x 762 and  1524 x 915 and on two sides for the 1800mm trays. 

Specially designed stop ends are supplied to give a strong mechanical 
waterproof joint.

M
ul

le
n®

Floor tiling kits
Available separately to maintain level access showering  
when using floor tiles. Fits under the Mullen® tray
clamping strip and tile.
•	 Fully	waterproof	mouldings
•	 Quick	installation		
•	 Substantial	savings	on	time	and	labour	costs	on	site
•	 Provide	a	watertight	seal
•	 Maximum	thickness	of	tiles	and	adhesive	10.5mm
(Patent pending)

Kit 1 contents Product code

1 x 1800mm tiling adaptor strip  
1 x 1000mm tiling adaptor strip 
1 x Corner block assembly 
1 x Pack of fixings and caps

26259

Kit 2 contents Product code

1 x 1524mm tiling adaptor strip 25258

Wallboard adaptor kit
Available separately to allow easy fitting of 11mm thick wall 
board. Attaches directly to the Mullen’s® built in tiling flange.

•	 Mitre	cut	ends
•	 Quick	installation		
•	 Substantial	savings	on	time	and	labour	costs	on	site
•	 Should	be	used	with	wetfloor	screens

Description Product code

1 x 1800mm length  
1 x 1000mm length 
2 x Plastic end caps

26270

Registered design

Clamping strip
The key benefit of the Mullen® shower tray is its unique clamping strip 
(Intergrip®) which grips and seals the vinyl flooring into the tray for a water 
tight seal. Flooring can be fitted after the tray and screen has been installed 
avoiding unnecessary extra site visits.

Clamping strip detail 
Typically floorboards are 18mm thick. 

Please note it would be necessary to lay plywood 
on the bathroom floor to bring the floor up to the 
tray height, for complete level access.

Trimmable area up to 275mm

Each 1800mm tray is supplied with a left and a right  
hand stop end (optional extra for 1524 length trays)

Screw ports

Support lugs

sealant channel
Patent GB2426194

Waste options
For shower waste options 
see pages 156-165.

Mullen® 
Clamping Strip

Mullen® 
Clamping Strip

GW90 
90mm dia. Gravity Waste
Patent GB2418355
Code: 25120

PW90 
90mm dia. Pumped Waste
(15mm & 22mm)
Patent GB2375479
Code: 25105 (15mm)
Code: 25406 (22mm)

Low depth GW90 
Low depth 90mm Gravity Waste
Patent pending 
code: 25404
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Corner fittingSlip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentRising butt screen 
hinges

In-line magnetic  
door closers

Corner magnetic  
door closers

Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

     
Suitable for  
concrete and 
screeded floor

Corner waste on 
standard trays 

(handed)

Complete level accessSuitable for  
wooden floor

Slip resistant surface

M
ullen

®

Alcove adaptor kits
Available separately to convert a corner tray to an alcove 
tray. Kits fit on to the edge of the tray to give a 
watertight seal and tiling upstand 
Kit Contents: 
1 x Alcove Adaptor strip
1 x Corner Block Assembly
1 x Pack of fixings and caps

Sizes available:

1300 x 700mm Product code

Right hand tray 26261

Left hand tray 26262

1300 x 820mm Product code

Right hand tray 26263

Left hand tray 26264

M
ul

le
n®

Pipe duct kits
Available separately pipe duct kits fit on to the edge of the tray 
to avoid re-routing of existing pipework. 
•	 Fully	waterproof	mouldings
•	 Quick	installation		
•	 Substantial	savings	on	time	and	labour	costs
•	 Requires	extra	wide	compensator	(see	below)

Kit 1 contents Product code

1 x 1800mm pipe duct

2 x  Plastic end caps
26265

Kit 2 contents Product code

1 x 1000mm pipe duct

1 x Corner assembly
26266

Can’t be used on 1524mm trays

Extra wide compensator
Designed to give approximately 50mm additional width to  
a standard shower screen enclosure area.  Also for use with  
a pipe duct kit or where pipes have been boxed in.

Width: 105mm

Height: 750mm, 900mm or 1870mm

Description Product code

750mm Non handed 24130

750mm Left (short)* 24131

750mm Right (short)* 24132

900mm Non handed 24133

900mm Left (short)* 24134

900mm Right (short)* 24135

1870mm Non handed 24136

1870mm Left (short)* 24137

1870mm Right (short)* 24138

* For use with Pipe duct kits

Corner Block

Mullen® trays can be surface mounted 
on screeded floors with the addition 
of trimmable ramp options for easy 
access. Ramps can be installed above 
or below altro flooring.

Ramps description Product code

Mullen® surface mount ramp alcove kit 1500mm 26271

Mullen® surface mount ramp universal kit 1800x1000mm 26272

Mullen® under floor covering universal ramp kit 1800x1000mm 26273

Above Flooring Below Flooring

Adaptor strip
Patent Pending

Ramps

1420 x 700mm Product code

Right hand tray 26261

Left hand tray 26262

Plastic Corner

1000mm Pipe Duct

Compensator

Shoe

Plastic End Cap

1800mm 
Pipe Duct

20
3m

m

 74mm

17
0m

m

 57mm

Dimension drawing

Alcove fitting 
(indicated sizes only) 

Trim to length 
(cut to length trays only)  

Kit supplied
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Sulby

Benefits

 Low entry step in tray for a defined showering area

 Many flexible features make for simple fitting

 Excellent drainage (35mm fall inside tray)

 Choice of corner, side and end ramps for easy access

 No messy pipework, improving the looks 

Features

  Patented above floor gravity waste with 8
possible outlet points

  Non handed - fits left or right

  Tiling flange supplied for alcove installations

  Optional pipe duct kit available 

  No under tray foaming required

  Trim-to-length kit supplied with 1800mm trays 

  In-built above floor gravity waste

  Adjustable watertrap of 31mm or 38mm

Sulby
Designed for easy installation 
onto unbreachable floors, 
the Sulby can go where 
others can’t

1 500mm Washbasin 
and Full Pedestal

2 Chrome Lever Taps

3 Option E Screen Set

4 Sulby Tray

5 Luda Twist® White

6 90° Fluted White Grab Rail

7 Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet with Spatula Flush 
Handle

Suitable for  
wooden floor

Suitable for  
concrete and 
screeded floor

Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste 
(non handed fits  

left or right)

Corner fitting Rising butt screen 
hinges

Alcove fitting In-line magnetic  
door closers

Trim to length Corner magnetic  
door closersSlip resistant 

surface
Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic

closed doors
Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

Features at a glance



900m
m

900mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

1000m
m

1000mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

820m
m

820mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

700m
m

1200mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

760m
m

1200mm

Not handed,
fits left or right
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Sulby – 820 x 820 
90mm high

Sulby – 900 x 900 
90mm high

Sulby – 1000 x 1000 
90mm high

Sulby – 1200 x 700 
90mm high

Compatible shower screens: 

E   H   HF   SE   SM   GA   GB   

Tray with gravity waste code: 17232

Sulby – 1200 x 760 
90mm high

Compatible shower screens: 

E   H   HF   M   SE   SM   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 17231

Compatible shower screens: 

BF   C   E   H   HF   M  
SE   SM   GA   GB   

Tray with gravity waste code: 17055

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   D   E   H   HF   K   M   N

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB   

Tray with gravity waste code: 17000

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   D   E   H   HF   K   M   N

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 17006

Su
lb

y Sulby

Sulby – 1200 x 820 
90mm high

Sulby – 1300 x 700 
90mm high

Sulby – 1300 x 820 
90mm high

Sulby – 1420 x 700 
90mm high

Compatible shower screens: 

B   C   E   H   HF   M   N  
SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 17029

Sulby – 1420 x 820 
90mm high

Compatible shower screens:  

A   B   C   E   H   HF   J   M

N   U   Y   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU

SX   SY   GA   GB   

Tray with gravity waste code: 17007

Compatible shower screens: 

C   E   H   HF   J   M   N   U  
Y   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 17034

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   U   X   Y

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 17016

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   U   X   Y

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 17042

Not handed,
fits left or right

820m
m

1200mm

700m
m

1300mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Not handed,
fits left or right

820m
m

1300mm

700m
m

1420mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Not handed,
fits left or right

820m
m

1420mm

Not suitable for use 
with standard screens 
when fitted with  
a pipe duct kit
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Show
er trays

Su
lb

y Sulby

Sulby – 1800 x 700 
90mm high

Sulby – 1300 x 700 
110mm high

Sulby – 1420 x 700 
110mm high

Compatible shower screens: 

H   HF   P   TT   Z   SJ   SN

SU   SX   GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 17023

Trim-to-length kit included - can be cut down to 1500mm

Compatible shower screens: 

H   HF   P   TT   Z   SJ   SN

SU   SX   GA   GB

Tray with gravity waste code: 17049

Trim-to-length kit included - can be cut down to 1500mm

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   E   H   HF   J   M   N  
U   Y   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY  
GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 17202

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   U   X   Y

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray with gravity waste code: 17201

Sulby – 1800 x 820 
90mm high

700m
m

1800mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Not handed,
fits left or right

820m
m

1800mm

700m
m

1300mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

700m
m

1420mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Ramps / steps description Dimensions Product code

1. Straight ramp for Sulby trays 770 (w) x 480 (d) x 90 (h) 25009

2. Corner ramp for Sulby trays 770 (w) x 630 (d) x 90 (h) 25008

3. Step for Sulby trays 720 (w) x 300 (d) x 45 (h) 25007

Gradient for ramps 1:6

NOTE: Dimensions are outside dimensions

Ramps & steps

1 2 3
300mm700mm

500mm
45mm

Tray fitted with waste on left Tray fitted with waste on right

Second option - adds one  
90º elbow under the tray

Third option - for use if options  
one and two cannot be used

SULBY EXIT HEIGHTS: 

90mm Sulby Tray exit height is 60mm high at waste end 
110mm Sulby Tray exit height is 80mm high at waste end

Sulby waste installation
Three different waste directions are available for ease of installation.

Most direct outlet  
- preferred route
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Sulby

OPTION BF SCREEN
See page 98

OPTION C SCREEN
See page 99

OPTION D SCREEN
See page 100

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 101

for option SE see page 126 

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 96

OPTION B SCREEN
See page 97

OPTION H SCREEN
See page 102

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 103

OPTION J SCREEN*
See page 104

for option SJ see page 127

OPTION K SCREEN
See page 105

OPTION M SCREEN*
See page 106

for option SM see page 128

OPTION N SCREEN*
See page 107

for option SN see page 129

OPTION P SCREEN
See page 108

OPTION TT SCREEN
See page 109 

OPTION U SCREEN*
See page 110

for option SU see page 130

OPTION X SCREEN
See page 111

for option SX see page 131

OPTION Y SCREEN
See page 112

for option SY see page 132

OPTION Z SCREEN
See page 113

A  B  

BF  C  D  E  

H  HF  J  K  

M  N  P  TT  

U  X  Y  Z  

Option  GA   

Wall Mounted

(Left or Right hand)

 
Screen sizes:
700 x 1950mm

800 x 1950mm

900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 124

Option  GB  

Freestanding

(Non Handed)

Screen sizes:
700 x 1950mm

800 x 1950mm

900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 125

2 x wall mounted
with tie bar

2 x wall mounted
& wall braced

1 x freestanding,
1 x wall mounted

Level Best® screen options

Level Best® combination options

Screen options
All screens include curtain rail, curtain, gliders and fixings.

*  Please note: for options J, M, N & U, curtain rails  
are supplied to be cut-to-length on site.

  
 Standard shower screens
see pages 96 to 113

    
Sliding shower screens 
 see pages 126 to 132

  
 Glass shower screens
see pages 124 to 125

   
Silverdale shower screens
see pages 133 to 141

Silverdale screen options

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 133

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 134

 A  E

OPTION M SCREEN
See page 136

OPTION N SCREEN
See page 137

 M  N

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 135

HF

SE

SJ

SM

SU

SN

SX SY
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SulbySu
lb

y

Slip resistant vinyl 
flooring

Solid concrete
unbreachable floorAll AKW Sulby trays have a built in  

31mm gravity waste, set above floor level.

An adaptor is provided to make up to  
38mm. This gives a 38mm water capacity  
and 35mm fall on exiting the tray.

ABS cover lifts off  
to expose waste.

A stop end is supplied for fitting  
to the unused waste outlet.

Trap and strainer are removed  
to give clear access for rodding  

if required.

Weir adaptor

Sulby waste drawings

Weir allows for 31 – 38mm trap

Pipe duct kits
Available separately pipe duct kits fit on to the edge of the tray  
to avoid re-routing of existing pipework 
•	 Fully	waterproof	mouldings
•	 Quick	installation		
•	 Substantial	savings	on	time	and	labour	costs
•	 Requires	extra	wide	compensator	(see	below)

Kit 1 contents Product code

1 x 1800mm pipe duct

2 x  Plastic end caps
25038

Kit 2 contents Product code

1 x 1000mm pipe duct

1 x Plastic corner assembly
25039

Extra wide compensator
Designed to give approximately 50mm additional width  
to a standard shower screen enclosure area.  Also for use  
with a pipe duct kit or where pipes have been boxed in.

Width: 105mm

Height: 750mm, 900mm or 1870mm

Description Product code

750mm Non handed 24130

750mm Left (short)* 24131

750mm Right (short)* 24132

900mm Non handed 24133

900mm Left (short)* 24134

900mm Right (short)* 24135

1870mm Non handed 24136

1870mm Left (short)* 24137

1870mm Right (short)* 24138

* For use with Pipe duct kits

Plastic Corner

1800mm Pipe Duct

Compensator

Shoe

Plastic End Cap

1000mm 
Pipe Duct

26
3m

m

 74mm

23
0m

m

Dimension  
Drawing

Features at a glance

Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentSlip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

   
Suitable for  

screeded floor
Slip resistant surface Central waste 

(non handed)
Suitable for  

concrete floor
Suitable for  
wooden floor

Surface mounted  
(90 or 110mm high)

Also suitable for timber floor installationsSolid concrete installation:  
suitable also for timber  
floor installations
•	 Built-in	waste
•	 Low	level	access
•	 Trays	need	to	be	supported	 
 on all four sides
•	 No	underfoam	required
•	 	Tiling	upstands	provided	for	greater	 

water retention and integrity

Corner fitting Alcove fitting Trim to length 
(1800mm only) 

Rising butt screen 
hinges

In-line magnetic  
door closers

Corner magnetic  
door closers
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M
ulti Spec

Benefits

 Multi Spec trays can provide level access or be surface  
 mounted for low entry

 Total flexibility means you can fit most spaces

 Strong, with built in reinforced steel sections 

 A 35mm fall inside the tray gives excellent drainage

 Slip resistant surface for added safety

 Wide choice of screens, curtains and rails 

Features

  Suitable for all floor types and alcove installations
(kit supplied)  

 Integral pipe duct system avoids re-routing pipework
 (as shown on page 73)

 Optional upward discharge system 

 No under tray foaming required

Multi Spec
If you’re not sure what the 
final installation conditions 
will be, the flexibility of the 
Multi Spec tray is the 
ideal solution

1 White Fold Up Support Rail

2 Close Couple Dual Flush 
Toilet with Spatula Flush 
Handle

3 Ergonomic White 
Toilet Seat

4 Option C Screen Set

5 Multi Spec Tray

6 Luda® Shower Blue

7 1900 Series Fluted Grab 
Rail Blue

8 2000 Series Seat Blue

9 500mm Wash Basin 
with Semi-Pedestal

10 Chrome Lever Taps

Suitable for  
wooden floor

Suitable for  
concrete and 
screeded floor

Slip resistant 
surface

Corner fitting Rising butt screen 
hinges

Alcove fitting In-line magnetic  
door closers

Trim to length 
(1850mm only)

Corner magnetic  
door closersSlip resistant 

surface
Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic

closed doors
Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

Features at a glance
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140mm
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Not handed,
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140mm

750m
m
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1470mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

140mm

750m
m

14
0m

m

1850mm

Multi Spec – 1050 x 1050

Multi Spec – 1250 x 750

Multi Spec – 1350 x 750

Multi Spec – 1470 x 750

Compatible shower screens: 

BF   C   E   H   HF   M

SE   SM   GB

Tray with standard gravity waste code: 19063
Tray with upward discharge waste code: 19066

Multi Spec – 1850 x 750

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   D   E   H   HF   K

M   N   SE   SM   SN   GB

Tray with standard gravity waste code: 19000L   19000R
Tray with upward discharge waste code: 19012L   19012R

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   E   H   HF   J   M   N

U   Y   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SY   GB

Tray with standard gravity waste code: 19013L   19013R
Tray with upward discharge waste code: 19023L   19023R

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   U   X

Y   SJ   SN   SX   SY   GB

Tray with standard gravity waste code: 19033L   19033R
Tray with upward discharge waste code: 19041L   19041R

Compatible shower screens: 

H   HF   P   SJ   GB

Tray with standard gravity waste code: 19049L   19049R
Tray with upward discharge waste code: 19056L   19056R

Trim-to-length kit included - can be cut down to 1500mm

Option  GB  

Freestanding (Non Handed)

Screen sizes:
900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 125

OPTION BF SCREEN
See page 98

OPTION C SCREEN
See page 99

OPTION D SCREEN
See page 100

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 101

for option SE see page 126 

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 96

OPTION B SCREEN
See page 97

OPTION H SCREEN
See page 102

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 103

OPTION J SCREEN*
See page 104

for option SJ see page 127

OPTION K SCREEN
See page 105

OPTION M SCREEN*
See page 106

for option SM see page 128

OPTION N SCREEN*
See page 107

for option SN see page 129

OPTION P SCREEN
See page 108

OPTION U SCREEN*
See page 110

OPTION X SCREEN
See page 111

for option SX see page 131

OPTION Y SCREEN
See page 112

for option SY see page 132

A  B  

BF  C  D  E  

H  HF  J  K  

M  N  P  U  

X  Y  

Screen options
All screens include curtain rail, curtain, gliders and fixings.

*  Please note: for options J, M, N & U, curtain rails  
are supplied to be cut-to-length on site.

  
 Standard shower screens
see pages 96 to 113

    
Sliding shower screens 
 see pages 126 to 132

  
 Glass shower screens
see pages 124 to 125

SE

SJ

SM SN

SX SY
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Integral pipe duct 
All Multi Spec trays incorporate a special pipe work duct to 

avoid re-routing pipework. The plastic moulding fits to mount 
the screen compensator is easily waterproofed (shown in green 

below). The large pipe duct on two sides of the tray makes it 
unlikely that wall mounted pipe work previously sited below the 

bath will have to be moved. This allows fast installation with 
substantial savings on time and labour costs.

M
ulti Spec

Wooden floor installation
AKW Standard Gravity Waste.
Low level access.
Multi Spec installed in a wooden floor. The tray sits on the 
joists, the waste position avoids the joists whichever way they 
run. The 20mm ramp system fitted gives very low level entry.  
The standard gravity waste is fitted on this installation.
Trays need to be supported on all four sides  
and with cross braces.
No underfoam required.

M
ul

ti 
Sp

ec

Concrete floor installation
AKW Standard Pumped Waste.
Low level access.
Multi Spec surface mounted on a concrete floor, using either the standard pump 
waste featured below or alternatively the factory fitted upward discharge pump 
waste can be specified. Also featured is the optional 40mm ramp system.
Trays need to be supported on all four sides 
and with cross braces.
No underfoam required.

Non slip flooring

Tray to be fitted on 
timber supports

AKW standard top 
clearing trapped waste, supplied with 
all Multi Spec trays

Waste position  
avoids joists
The Multi Spec tray (below) shown 
fitted to a wooden floor. The joists 
have been illustrated in both directions 
to show how the waste easily avoids 
the joists. The Multi Spec can also be 
surface mounted.

Tiling upstand

A standard top clearing trapped waste  
is supplied with all Multi Spec trays.

Depth below tray: 124mm

Low level access  

Optional 20mm ramp system is 
ideal for wheelchair use. Shown 
through section and fixings

Pipe work ducts on two edges of all 
Multi Spec trays, makes for a fast 
fit - no need to re-route pipes

Trays are shown in colour for illustrative purposes only

Trays are shown in colour for illustrative purposes only

Tiling upstand

Optional 40mm ramp is ideal for 
wheelchair use. Shown through 
section and fittings

Pipe work ducts on two edges of all  
Multi Spec trays allow fast installation  
with no need to re-route pipes

Standard pump waste recessed slightly  
into the concrete floor. Integral JG fitting.

Depth below tray: 38mm

Low level access  
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Screeded floor installation
AKW Upward Discharge Waste.
Level access.
Multi Spec installed in a screed on concrete beams or solid concrete, using upward 
discharge waste. This type of installation achieves complete level access, leaving 
the concrete beams undisturbed.
Trays need to be supported on all four  
sides and across the centre.
No underfoam  
required.

M
ul

ti 
Sp

ec

Trays are shown in 
colour for illustrative 
purposes only

Tiling upstand

Pipe work ducts on two edges of all Multi Spec trays 
allow fast installation with substantial savings on time 
and labour costs

Speedfit® connects to the back of the 
discharge and leads to the pump

Level access  

Slip resistant flooring

Concrete beams

Screed

Upward discharge waste

The upward discharge unit can 
be opened for easy cleaning

Waste options
For shower waste options see pages 158-167.

AKW Standard 50mm  
Gravity Waste
Code: 25126 

AKW Standard Pumped 
Waste (15mm & 22mm)
Code: 25122 (15mm)
Code: 25405 (22mm)

AKW Standard 19mm  
Gravity Waste
Code: 25125

AKW Upward  
Discharge Waste
Factory fitted 

Integral pipework duct
The Multi Spec tray has the advantage of a large integral 
pipe work duct on two sides as standard.

Not only does this help to avoid the re-routing of pipework  
but it also allows faster installation providing substantial  
cost savings on time and labour.

40mm 
corner

40mm 
straight

20mm 
   corner

Ramp kits
Aluminium 20/40mm
Braddan ramp kits allow easy wheelchair access and are available for surface 
mounted or semi recessed trays in 20mm and 40mm heights. Ramps kits are 
supplied for corner or straight access and can be cut to size on site.

Aluminium ramps description Product code

20mm straight ramp (length 1800mm) 25000

40mm straight ramp (length 1800mm) 25002

20mm corner ramp (1045 x 1045mm*) 25001

40mm corner ramp (1045 x 1045mm*) 25003

Note: Actual height for 20mm ramp is 19.4mm.  Actual height for 40mm ramp is 38.5mm.
*Outside dimensions

Trim to lengthSlip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentCorner fitting Rising butt screen 
hinges

In-line magnetic  
door closers

Corner magnetic  
door closers

Features at a glance

Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Suitable for  

screeded floor
Surface mounted  

(40mm high)
Slip resistant surfaceSuitable for  

concrete floor
Suitable for  
wooden floor

Alcove fitting 
(1850mm only)

M
ulti Spec
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Low
 Profile

Benefits

  At just 32mm high, the Low Profile tray is ideal for where 
level or low access is needed

  Excellent water drainage with a 25mm fall inside the tray

  Reinforced with steel sections for extra strength

  A large selection of screens, curtains and rails
give real choice

  Slip resistant surface for added safety

 Robust and easy to clean

Features

  Easy installation, thanks to offset waste position
to avoid joists 

 ‘Non handed’ – it fits left or right

 1800mm trays supplied with a trim to length kit

 No under tray foaming required

 Tiling flange supplied

 Pipe duct kits available

Low Profile
Suited to wooden floors 
and one of the easiest 
trays to install, Low Profile 
can be fitted for either 
level or low level access

Please note. Low Profile is for use only with gravity wastes, 
and NOT for pumped wastes.

1 500mm Wash Basin 
and Semi Pedestal

2 Chrome Lever Taps

3 Option U Screen Set

4 Low Profile Tray

5 Luda® Twist White

6 Fluted Grab Rail White

7 Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet and Spatula Flush 
Handle

4

Suitable for  
wooden floor

Surface mounted 
(32mm high)

Slip resistant 
surface

Complete level 
access

Offset waste 
(non handed fits  

left or right)

Corner fitting Rising butt screen 
hinges

Alcove fitting In-line magnetic  
door closers

Trimmable 
(1800mm only) 

Corner magnetic  
door closersSlip resistant 

surface
Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic

closed doors
Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

Features at a glance
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Low Profile – 1000 x 1000

Low Profile – 1200 x 700

Low Profile – 1200 x 760

Low Profile – 1200 x 820

Compatible shower screens: 

BF   C   E   H   HF   M   SE   SM

GA   GB  

Tray only code: 18055

Tray with gravity waste code: 18174

Low Profile – 1300 x 700

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   D   E   H   HF   K   M  
N   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray only code: 18000

Tray with gravity waste code: 18070

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   D   E   H   HF   K

M   N   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   GA   GB  

Tray only code: 18006

Tray with gravity waste code: 18071

Compatible shower screens: 

B   C   E   H   HF   M   N   SE

SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray only code: 18029

Tray with gravity waste code: 18170

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   E   H   HF   J   M   N   U  
Y   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray only code: 18007

Tray with gravity waste code: 18072

Lo
w

 P
ro

fil
e Low

 Profile

Low Profile – 1300 x 820

Low Profile – 1420 x 700

Low Profile – 1420 x 820

Low Profile – 1800 x 700

Compatible shower screens: 

C   E   H   HF   J   M   N   U   Y

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray only code: 18034

Tray with gravity waste code: 18171

Low Profile – 1800 x 820

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   U   X   Y

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB

Tray only code: 18016

Tray with gravity waste code: 18073

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   U   X   Y

SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB

Tray only code: 18042

Tray with gravity waste code: 18172

Compatible shower screens: 

H   HF   P   TT   Z   SJ   SN

SU   SX   GA   GB

Tray only code: 18023

Tray with gravity waste code: 18074

Trim-to-length kit included - can be cut down to 1500mm

Compatible shower screens: 

H   HF   P   TT   Z   SJ   SN

SU   SX   GA   GB

Tray only code: 18049

Tray with gravity waste code: 18173

Trim-to-length kit included - can be cut down to 1500mm

567mm

820m
m

32
7m

m

1420mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Not handed,
fits left or right

817mm

700m
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567mm
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m
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m

1420mm

Not handed,
fits left or right

Not handed,
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627mm

700m
m

26
7m

m

1420mm

Not suitable for use 
with standard screens 
when fitted with  
a pipe duct kit

1300mm
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Option  GA   

Wall Mounted

(Left or Right hand)

 
Screen sizes:
700 x 1950mm

800 x 1950mm

900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 124

Option  GB  

Freestanding

(Non Handed)

Screen sizes:
900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 125

2 x wall mounted
with tie bar

2 x wall mounted
& wall braced

1 x freestanding,
1 x wall mounted

OPTION BF SCREEN
See page 98

OPTION C SCREEN
See page 99

OPTION D SCREEN
See page 100

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 101

for option SE see page 126 

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 96

OPTION B SCREEN
See page 97

OPTION H SCREEN
See page 102

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 103

OPTION J SCREEN*
See page 104

for option SJ see page 127

OPTION K SCREEN
See page 105

OPTION M SCREEN*
See page 106

for option SM see page 128

OPTION N SCREEN*
See page 107

for option SN see page 129

OPTION P SCREEN
See page 108

OPTION TT SCREEN
See page 109 

OPTION U SCREEN*
See page 110

for option SU see page 130

OPTION X SCREEN
See page 111

for option SX see page 131

OPTION Y SCREEN
See page 112

for option SY see page 132

OPTION Z SCREEN
See page 113

A  B  

BF  C  D  E  

H  HF  J  K  

M  N  P  TT  

U  X  Y  Z  

Level Best® screen options

Level Best® combination options

Silverdale screen options

Screen options
All screens include curtain rail, curtain, gliders and fixings.

*  Please note: for options J, M, N & U, curtain rails  
are supplied to be cut-to-length on site.

  
 Standard shower screens
see pages 96 to 113

    
Sliding shower screens 
 see pages 126 to 132

  
 Glass shower screens
see pages 124 to 125

   
Silverdale shower screens
see pages 133 to 141

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 133

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 134

 A  E

OPTION M SCREEN
See page 136

OPTION N SCREEN
See page 137

 M  N

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 135

HF

SE

SJ

SM

SU

SN

SX SY
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Show
er trays

Wooden floor installation
AKW 90mm Gravity Waste.
Level access.
Low Profile trays installed for complete level access in a wooden floor. 
Non handed with offset waste position the tray can be rotated 180 degrees 
to miss the joists on two planes.
Tray to be supported by timber supports  
on four sides with cross braces.
No underfoam required.

Lo
w

 P
ro

fil
e

Waste options
For shower waste options  
see pages 158-167.

GW90 
90mm Diameter Gravity Waste
Patent Pending, Code: 25120

Features at a glance

Corner fittingSlip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentAlcove fitting Rising butt screen 
hinges

In-line magnetic  
door closers

Corner magnetic  
door closers

Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

  
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentSlip resistant surface Offset waste 
(non handed fits  

left or right)

Level accessSuitable for  
wooden floor

Surface mounted  
(32mm high)

Available separately pipe duct kits fit on to the edge  
of the tray to avoid re-routing of existing pipework. 
•	 Fully	waterproof	mouldings
•	 Quick	installation		
•	 Substantial	savings	on	time	and	labour	costs
•	 Requires	extra	wide	compensator	(see	opposite)

Pipe duct kits

Kit 1 contents Product code

1 x 1800mm pipe duct

2 x  Plastic end caps
25038

Kit 2 contents Product code

1 x 1000mm pipe duct

2 x  Plastic corner supply
25039

Designed to give approximately 50mm additional width  
to a standard shower screen enclosure area.  Also for use with  
a pipe duct kit or where pipes have been boxed in.

Width: 105mm

Height: 750mm, 900mm or 1870mm

Extra wide compensator Description Product code

750mm Non handed 24130

750mm Left (short)* 24131

750mm Right (short)* 24132

900mm Non handed 24133

900mm Left (short)* 24134

900mm Right (short)* 24135

1870mm Non handed 24136

1870mm Left (short)* 24137

1870mm Right (short)* 24138

* For use with Pipe duct kits

Plastic Corner

1800mm Pipe Duct

Compensator

Shoe

Plastic End Cap

1000mm Pipe Duct

20
2m

m

74mm

17
0m

m

Dimension  
Drawing

Non slip flooring

Floorboards

Plywood

Tray to be supported by timber supports

AKW 90mm top clearing 
trapped waste, supplied 
with all AKW Low 
Profile trays.

Trays are shown in colour for illustrative purposes only

Rotate tray to  
avoid floor joists
By rotating the rectangular trays 
by 180 degrees the waste position 
moves in two directions to avoid the 
joists and pipework. Square trays 
rotate in 90 degree increments for 
four alternative waste positions

Tiling upstand gives secure 
and waterproof joint

A typical top clearing trapped waste can be supplied 
with Low Profile trays. In a central position it is ‘foot 
friendly’. Depth below tray: 90mm

Low Profile trays are not designed 
for use with pumped wastes.

Level access  

Low Profile tray only 
32mm deep

Trim to length 
(1800mm only)

Suitable for  
screeded floor

Low
 Profile

Low depth GW90 
Low depth 90mm Gravity Waste
Patent pending 
code: 25404
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Keppel

Benefits

  Exceptional water drainage, with a 30mm fall to waste 

  Create the ideal enclosure with our selection of full 
or half height screens 

  Extra safety, thanks to a slip resistant surface

  The surface mounted Keppel is easy to install and offers
a low threshold and excellent water handling

  Suits all fitting needs, with five different tray sizes 

Features

 Surface mounted

 Handed – fits left or right

 Threshold height of 50-55mm

Keppel
Elegant and sophisticated 
Keppel tray is ideal for 
a modern bathroom

1 Stainless Steel Fold Up 
Support Rail

2 Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet with Spatula Flush 
Handles

3 Keppel Tray

4 Stainless Steel 
Grab Rail

5 Arka Mixer Shower

6 Level Best Screen 

7 500mm Wash Basin 
with full Pedestal

8 Chrome Lever Taps

Suitable for  
wooden floor

Suitable for  
concrete and 
screeded floor

Surface mounted 
(50-55mm high)

Slip resistant 
surface

Corner waste  
position (handed)

Corner fitting Rising butt screen 
hinges

Alcove fitting In-line magnetic  
door closers

Corner magnetic  
door closersSlip resistant 

surface
Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic

closed doors
Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

Features at a glance
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Keppel 1200 x 700
50mm high

Keppel 1300 x 700
50mm high

Keppel 1420 x 700
50mm high

Keppel 1500 x 700
55mm high

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   D   E   H   HF   K   M

N   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB

Tray only code: 20203 (L/H) 20202 (R/H)

Tray with standard gravity waste code: 20203W (L/H) 20202W (R/H)

Keppel – 1700 x 700
55mm high

Compatible shower screens: 

A   B   C   E   H   HF   J   M   N

U   Y   SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB

Tray only code: 20205 (L/H) 20204 (R/H)

Tray with standard gravity waste code: 20205W (L/H) 20204W (R/H)

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   P   U   X   Y   
SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB

Tray only code: 20201 (L/H) 20200 (R/H)

Tray with standard gravity waste code: 20201W (L/H) 20200W (R/H)

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   N   P   TT   X   Z   
SE   SJ   SM   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB  

Tray only code: 20207 (L/H) 20206 (R/H)

Tray with standard gravity waste code: 20207W (L/H) 20206W (R/H)

Compatible shower screens: 

B   H   HF   J   K   N   P   TT   Y   Z   
SJ   SN   SU   SX   SY   GA   GB   

Tray only code: 20209 (L/H) 20208 (R/H)

Tray with standard gravity waste code: 20209W (L/H) 20208W (R/H)

Ke
pp

el Keppel

70
0m

m

1200mm

70
0m

m

1300mm

70
0m

m

1420mm

70
0m

m

1500mm

70
0m

m

1700mm

Tray applications
Level best screens are also suitable to sit on AKW trays, 
fitting kit supplied as standard .

Low depth GW90 
Low depth 90mm Gravity Waste
Patent pending 
code: 25404

PW90
90mm diameter Pumped Waste
Patent GB2375479 
code: 25105 (15mm)
code: 25406 (22mm)

Extra wide compensator
Designed to give approximately 50mm additional width 
to a standard shower screen enclosure area.  Also for use 
with a pipe duct kit or where pipes have been boxed in.

Width: 105mm

Height: 750mm, 900mm or 1870mm

Description Product code

750mm Non handed 24130

900mm Non handed 24133

1870mm Non handed 24136

Waste options
For shower waste options 
see pages 158-167.

GW90 
90mm diameter Gravity Waste
Patent GB2418355 
code: 25120

175mm

175mm

175mm

175mm

175mm

175mm

175mm

175mm

175mm

175mm
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Level Best® screen options

Level Best® combination options

Option  GA   

Wall Mounted

(Left or Right hand)

 
Screen sizes:
700 x 1950mm

800 x 1950mm

900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 124

Option  GB  

Freestanding

(Non Handed)

Screen sizes:
700 x 1950mm

800 x 1950mm

900 x 1950mm

1000 x 1950mm

See page 125

2 x wall mounted
with tie bar

2 x wall mounted
& wall braced

1 x freestanding,
1 x wall mounted

OPTION C SCREEN
See page 99

OPTION D SCREEN
See page 100

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 101

for option SE see page 126 

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 96

OPTION B SCREEN
See page 97

OPTION H SCREEN
See page 102

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 103

OPTION J SCREEN*
See page 104

for option SJ see page 127

OPTION K SCREEN
See page 105

OPTION M SCREEN*
See page 106

for option SM see page 128

OPTION P SCREEN
See page 108

OPTION TT SCREEN
See page 109 

for option SU see page 130

OPTION U SCREEN*
See page 110

OPTION X SCREEN
See page 111

for option SX see page 131

OPTION Y SCREEN
See page 112

for option SY see page 132

OPTION Z SCREEN
See page 113

A  B  

C  D  E  H  

HF  J  K  M  

P  TT  U  

X  Y  Z  

OPTION N SCREEN*
See page 107

for option SN see page 129

N  

Silverdale screen options

Screen options
All screens include curtain rail, curtain, gliders and fixings.

*  Please note: for options J, M, N & U, curtain rails  
are supplied to be cut-to-length on site.

  
 Standard shower screens
see pages 96 to 113

    
Sliding shower screens 
 see pages 126 to 132

  
 Glass shower screens
see pages 124 to 125

   
Silverdale shower screens
see pages 133 to 141

SE

SJ SM

SUSN

SX SY

OPTION A SCREEN
See page 133

OPTION E SCREEN
See page 134

 A  E

OPTION M SCREEN
See page 136

OPTION N SCREEN
See page 137

 M  N

OPTION HF SCREEN
See page 135

HF
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Douglas 
(1480 x 760)
Options B, H, HF, K & Y

Traditional Show
er TraysTr

ad
iti

on
al

 S
ho

w
er
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Tray features:

•	 Surface	mounted	
•	 Upward	discharge	pumped	waste	system	available
•	 Built-in	pipework	ducts
•	 Built-in	curtain	retainers
•	 Slip	resistant	surface
•	 Waste	positioned	to	avoid	joists
•	 Integral	tiling	flange
•	 Threshold	height	is	55mm
•	 Excellent	water	handling	(35mm	fall	inside	tray)
•	 All	round	floor	fixing	flange
•	 Suitable	for	wooden,	concrete	and	screeded	floors

Walker  
(1525 x 713mm)
Tray & Gravity Waste: 22211L  22211R
Tray & Upward Pump: 22215L  22215R

Super Walker
(1525 x 835mm)
Tray & Gravity Waste: 22221L  22221R
Tray & Upward Pump: 22223L  22223R

Wheeler
Length: 1549mm 
(Width w/ramp: 815mm. Width: 700mm) 
Tray & Gravity Waste: 22181L  22181R
Tray & Upward Pump: 22185L  22185R

Super Wheeler  
Length: 1549mm 
(Width w/ramp: 890mm. Width: 820mm) 
Tray & Gravity Waste: 22191L  22191R

Tray features:

•	 Surface	mounted	
•	 Integral	ramp
•	 Upward	discharge	pumped	waste	system	available
•	 Built-in	pipework	ducts
•	 Built-in	curtain	retainers
•	 Slip	resistant	surface
•	 Waste	positioned	to	avoid	joists
•	 Integral	tiling	flange
•	 Excellent	water	handling	(28mm	fall	inside	tray)
•	 All	round	floor	fixing	flange
•	 Threshold	height	40mm
•	 Suitable	for	wooden,	concrete	and	screeded	floors

Compatible screen options
All Walker, Super Walker, Wheeler and Super Wheeler  
screens are made to order, in option H or HF only

Waste options
For shower waste options see pages 158-167.

Compatible screen options
All Walker, Super Walker, Wheeler and Super Wheeler  
screens are made to order, in option H or HF only

•	 	AKW Standard 19/50mm Gravity Waste 
(Patent GB2418355) Code: 25125 (19mm) 25126 (50mm)

•	  AKW Standard 50mm Pumped Waste 
(Patent GB2375479) Code: 25405 (22mm) 25122 (50mm)

•	 	AKW Upward Discharge Waste 
(Patent Pending) Factory fitted

Cut-to-length 760  
(1800 x 850 x 760)
Tray & Upward Pump: 22012L  22012R
Option H, HF & P

Penta  
(1532 x 742)
Tray & Gravity Waste: 22178L  22178R
Tray & Upward Pump: to,pent2LU  to.pent2RLU
Option H & HF

Solihull 
(1515 x 720)
Tray & Gravity Waste: 22201L  22201R
Tray & Upward Pump: 22205L  22205R
Option H & HF

Aquaduct 1800 
(1800 x 700)
Tray only code: 22020L  22020R
Option H, HF & P

Hi-med & Hi-lo 
Hi-Med tray with gravity waste:  
22231L  22231R 
Hi-Lo tray with gravity waste:  
22241L  22241R 
Option H & HF

Universal 
(1570 x 880)
Option Y 900mm (gravity waste): 22131L/R
Option Y 900mm (pumped waste): 22134L/R

Standard 
External size (990 x 990)
Option BF 900mm (gravity waste): 22152L/R
Option BF 900mm (pumped waste): 22156L/R
Option BF 900mm (upward waste): 22156L/R

Inset Enclosure 
(1170 x 760)
For shower waste option see  
pages 158-167

Topline Enclosure 
(1265 x 960)
For shower waste option see  
pages 158-167

Pentacube 
Enclosure 
(1650 x 780)
Tray & Upward Pump:  
22124L  22124R 
Option H see page 102 
Option HF see page 103  
 

Stay-Dry 
(1650 x 780)
Tray & Upward Pump: 22067L  22067R
Options H & HF  

Trim Flo 
(1820 x 755)
Option A 900mm: 22057L/R
Options H & HF

Easy Flo 
(1120 x 820)
Option A 900mm: 22042L/R
Options H & HF

Compact 
(1532 x 742)
Tray with gravity waste: 22251
Tray, curtain & track with  
gravity waste: 22252

Optima 
(External size 950 x 950)
Tray with gravity waste: 22256
Tray, curtain & track with  
gravity waste: 22257

Tyne 
(External size 950 x 950)
Tray and gravity waste: 22261L  22261R

Tuk-A-Way 
(External size 955 x 820)
Tray and gravity waste: 22266
Tray,curtain & track with gravity  
waste: 22267

Erin 
(960 x 960)
Options BF, C, E, & HF

Glen 
(1300 x 760 or 1300 x 860)
Options H, HF, J, M, & N  

Ramsey 
(1195 x 830)
Option C, G, & HF 

To find out more 
about back catalogue 
trays please call 
customer services

Back catalogue traditional trays Traditional trays
Cut-to-length 700  
(1800 x 850 x 700)
Tray & Upward Pump: 22008L  22008R
Option H, HF & P Made to order 
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Standalone

Standalone Shower cubicles – 1200 x 700

Door height: 
900mm

Upper side open

Side flow

23031

Gravity below

23027

Pumped uplift

23029

Closed sides

Side flow

23030

Gravity below

23026

Pumped uplift

23028

(Height: 2000mm)

Standalone Shower cubicles – 1200 x 800

Door height: 
900mm

Upper side open

Side flow

23040

Gravity below

23036

Pumped uplift

23038

Closed sides

Side flow

23039

Gravity below

23035

Pumped uplift

23037

(Height: 2000mm)

Waste & ramp options

Surface mounted /
above floor (side flo)

Optional ramp / 45mm step

Above floor  
pumped waste

Ramp supplied as standard

Below floor  
gravity waste

Ramp supplied as standard

Ideal for any room or bedroom, AKW’s 
standalone cubicles give you comfortable 
showering and a choice of options.

Benefits

  An excellent solution when bathroom
can not be accessed 

  Quick to install, causing minimum disruption 

  Can be easily moved, giving flexibility 
if circumstances change

  An open sided option offers the perfect bath 
replacement for people who need the aid of a carer

 Grab rails supplied for easy access and use 

  Ramp supplied (excluding side flow waste option)

  Washbasin pack and accessories can be added 
to provide a complete adaptation

Features

  
All cubicles include tray, screen, waste, glazed ceilings, 
grab rail, curtain, rail, gliders & fixings

  
An entry height of 40mm or 90mm means 
they’re ideally suited for use with a ramp

  
Suitable for above floor pumped, side flow waste
and  below floor gravity waste

Shower Cubicles
Standalone

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Other sizes available on request - please call customer services on 01905 823299
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Show
erloo

Show
er Cubicles

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

Entry path

ACCESS PANEL

Access panels provide easy access to the 
cistern and are made up of:
•	 1	x	Access	Panel	(A)
•	 2	x	Magnetised	Inner	Compensators	(B)
•	 2	x	Fixing	Compensators	(C)

C AB B C

Showerloo cubicles

Wall	Hung	WC	Pack   (with access panel)  Code: 23100

Wall	Hung	WC	Pack   (without access panel)   Code: 23135

Washbasin	Pack  (450mm washbasin)  Code: 23110

1200 x 700
Product code: 23026

1200 x 800
Product code: 23035

Pack options Accessory options
Extractor fan  Code: 23154

Luda® electric shower  See page 152

Arka mixer shower  See page 156

Shower waste pump  Code: 23150

Benefits

  
Toilet and washbasin pack  can be  added to 
provide a complete adaptation

  
Quick and easy to install giving a compact and 
multifunctional bathroom alternative 

  
Built-in	ceiling	helps	retain	moisture	and
protect home furnishings

  
Ramp and grab rails are supplied
for easy access and use

Features

  
All cubicles include tray, screen, waste, glazed 
ceilings, grab bar, curtain, rail, gliders & fixings

  
An entry height of 40mm or 90mm, suitable 
for use with a ramp

  
Suitable for above floor pumped, side flow  
waste and below floor gravity waste

Shower Cubicles
Showerloo

Waste & ramp options

Surface mounted /
above floor (side flo)

Optional ramp / 45mm step

Above floor  
pumped waste

Ramp supplied as standard

Below floor  
gravity waste

Ramp supplied as standard

20
00

m
m

400mm

AKW’s showerloo can be located 
anywhere in the home to provide 
a cost effective permanent or 
temporary solution.
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Shower screens
All our shower screens  
are designed specifically for 
the mobility and domestic 
markets and are both 
extremely practical and stylish

4

9

10

Benefits

   Full height screens compliment any 
elegant bathroom

  Half height screens give easy carer access

   A stronger magnetic strip increases
water retention 

  Robust frames for a longer life

  Stronger fittings provide better wear and tear

   PET panels gives shatterproof glazing 
and added safety

  Quality curtains provided as standard

Features

  New improved smooth modern latches
and D handles

  180° hinges enable doors to open both 
inwards and outwards  

  Bi-fold screens feature 360 degrees hinges  

  Unique locking rising butt two-way hinges

  Elastomeric gaskets provide a high integrity, 
watertight seal

  Stronger and better designed seals for 
a continuous water barrier 

  Drop rods are 600mm long where supplied

  All hinges and caps made from hardwearing 
Nylon 6 

Please note: all measurements are taken from outside the screen and are not 
the tray size. Screens are not guaranteed water tight. Any 760mm screen is 
achieved with an extra wide compensator. 

1 Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet with Spatula Flush 
Handle

2 White Ergonomic Toilet 
Seat

3 Stainless Steel Fold Up 
Support Rail

4 Option HFW Silverdale 
Screen Set

5 Tuff Form® Former

6 Stainless Steel TF75 
Gravity Waste

7 Arka Mixer Shower

8 Stainless Steel Grab Rail

9 Concave Wash Basin With 
Semi Pedestal

10 Mixer Tap

Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

 
Slip resistant 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

Features at a glance

Rising butt screen 
hinges

In-line magnetic  
door closers

Corner magnetic  
door closers
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G G

D D

E E
F F

Option B screen, handed
Side panel with single door to ‘F’ side opening in and out. Bi-fold doors to ’G’ side opening in and out.  
L-shaped curtain rail supplied. Handles are included with Option B screens.

Standard screensSt
an

da
rd

 s
cr

ee
ns

Option A screen, handed
Bi-fold door to ‘A/B‘ side opening in and out. Single door to ‘C‘ side opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied.  
Handles are included with Option A screens. Drop rod is 600mm

A

C

B
A

C

B

E E

H H

F F

G G

A

C
D

B
A

C
D

B

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G

900mm                     750mm

1000 x 700mm 432mm 477mm 615mm 1880mm 1000mm 700mm 91002L/R 91001L/R*

1200 x 700mm 532mm 577mm 615mm 1880mm 1200mm 700mm 91004L/R 91003L/R

1200 x 760mm 532mm 577mm 615mm 1880mm 1200mm 760mm 91189L/R 91188L/R

1300 x 700mm 582mm 627mm 615mm 1880mm 1300mm 700mm 91006L/R 91005L/R*

1250 x 750mm 532mm 577mm 615mm 1880mm 1250mm 750mm 91191L/R 91190L/R

1350 x 750mm 582mm 627mm 615mm 1880mm 1350mm 750mm 91193L/R 91192L/R

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G H

900mm                     750mm

1200 x 700mm 412mm 749mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1200mm 700mm 91009L/R 91007L/R*

1200 x 760mm 412mm 749mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1200mm 760mm 91195L/R 91194L/R

1200 x 820mm 412mm 749mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1200mm 820mm 91010L/R 91008L/R

1300 x 700mm 692mm 565mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1300mm 700mm 91169L/R 91168L/R

1420 x 700mm 692mm 685mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1420mm 700mm 91015L/R 91013L/R

1420 x 820mm 692mm 685mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1420mm 820mm 91016L/R 91014L/R

1500 x 700mm 764mm 693mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1500mm 700mm 91019L/R 91017L/R*

1700 x 700mm 810mm 847mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1700mm 700mm 91022L/R 91021L/R*

1250 x 750mm 462mm 749mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1250mm 750mm 91197L/R 91196L/R

1470 x 750mm 742mm 685mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1470mm 750mm 91199L/R 91198L/R

Please Note:  760mm tray is achieved with extra wide compensator
 Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 

Please Note:  760mm tray is achieved with extra wide compensator
Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides

Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Standard screensStandard screens
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Option C screen, handed. 
Bi-parting doors to ‘D‘ side opening in and out with fixed panel to ‘E‘ side. L-shaped curtain rail supplied. 
Handles are an optional extra.

Option BF screen, non handed.
Bi-parting doors to ‘F’ and ’G’ sides, opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied.  
Handles are included with Option BF screens.

Standard screensSt
an

da
rd

 s
cr

ee
ns

H

E

G
F

C C

F
F

D D

E E

A B B A

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F

900mm                     750mm

1000 x 700mm 453mm 453mm 1880mm 1000mm 700mm 91027L/R 91025L/R*

1000 x 1000mm 453mm 453mm 1880mm 1000mm 1000mm 91028L/R 91026L/R

1200 x 650mm 553mm 553mm 1880mm 1200mm 650mm 91032L/R 91029L/R

1200 x 700mm 553mm 553mm 1880mm 1200mm 700mm 91033L/R 91030L/R

1200 x 760mm 553mm 553mm 1880mm 1200mm 760mm 91205L/R 91204L/R

1200 x 820mm 553mm 553mm 1880mm 1200mm 820mm 91034L/R 91031L/R

1300 x 700mm 603mm 603mm 1880mm 1300mm 700mm 91037L/R 91035L/R

1300 x 820mm 603mm 603mm 1880mm 1300mm 820mm 91038L/R 91036L/R*

1050 x 1050mm 453mm 435mm 1880mm 1050mm 1050mm 91203L/R 91202L/R

1250 x 750mm 553mm 553mm 1880mm 1250mm 750mm 91207L/R 91206L/R

1350 x 750mm 603mm 603mm 1880mm 1300mm 750mm 91209L/R 91208L/R

Please Note:  760mm tray is achieved with extra wide compensator
Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G H

900mm                     750mm

1000 x 1000mm 500mm 457mm 457mm 500mm 1880mm 1000mm 1000mm 91024N 91023N

1050 x 1050mm 550mm 457mm 457mm 550mm 1880mm 1050mm 1050mm 91201N 91200N

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides

A

C

D

B

Left hand Right hand

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Standard screensStandard screens
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G

E

H H

F F

G

E

H

F
G

E

H

F
G

Option E screen
Bi-fold doors to ’F’ and ‘G‘ sides, opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied. 
Handles are included with Option E screens.

Option D screen, handed
Folding doors and fixed panel to ‘F’ side and fixed panel ’G’ side. L-shaped curtain rail supplied. 
Handles are included with Option D screens.

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G H

900mm                     750mm

800 x 800mm 332mm 377mm 377mm 332mm 1880mm 800mm 800mm 91042N 91041N

820 x 820mm 342mm 387mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 820mm 820mm 91044N 91043N

900 x 900mm 382mm 427mm 427mm 382mm 1880mm 900mm 900mm 91046N 91045N

1000 x 700mm 432mm 477mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1000mm 700mm 91049L/R 91047L/R

1000 x 1000mm 432mm 477mm 477mm 432mm 1880mm 1000mm 1000mm 91050N 91048N

1200 x 700mm 532mm 577mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1200mm 700mm 91057L/R 91053L/R

1200 x 760mm 532mm 577mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1200mm 760mm 91217L/R 91216L/R

1200 x 820mm 532mm 577mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1200mm 820mm 91058L/R 91054L/R

1200 x 900mm 532mm 577mm 427mm 382mm 1880mm 1200mm 900mm 91060L/R 91056L/R

1300 x 700mm 582mm 627mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1300mm 700mm 91063L/R 91061L/R

1300 x 820mm 582mm 627mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1300mm 820mm 91064L/R 91062L/R

1050 x 1050mm 432mm 477mm 477mm 432mm 1880mm 1050mm 1050mm 91215N 91214N

1250 x 750mm 532mm 577mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1250mm 750mm 91219L/R 91218L/R

1350 x 750mm 382mm 627mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1350mm 750mm 91221L/R 91220L/R

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G H

900mm                     750mm

1200 x 700mm 374mm 339mm 398mm 700mm 1880mm 1200mm 700mm 91040L/R 91039L/R*

1200 x 760mm 374mm 339mm 398mm 760mm 1880mm 1200mm 760mm 91211L/R 91210L/R*

1250 X 750mm 374mm 339mm 398mm 750mm 1880mm 1250mm 750mm 91213L/R 91212L/R*

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 
Please Note:  760mm tray is achieved with extra wide compensator

A B
C

D

AB
C

D

A
B

C
D

A
B

C
D

Standard screensSt
an

da
rd

 s
cr

ee
ns

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides
Please Note:  760mm tray is achieved with extra wide compensator

Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

E

Standard screensStandard screens
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Option HF screen, non handed
Fits all tray sizes LH and RH. Curtain rail supplied.

Option H screen, handed
Fits most tray sizes LH and RH.  Curtain rail supplied.

C C

E E

D

B B

D

A

Includes 32mm post

A

Includes 32mm post

C C

B B

D D

E E

A

Includes 55mm gap and 32mm post

A

Includes 55mm gap and 32mm post

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on one side 
Please Note: Screen width needs to be less than the length of the tray and provide adequate access for user

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E

900mm                     750mm

600mm 1880mm 91074L/R 91069L/R

650mm 1880mm 91223L/R 91222L/R

700mm 1880mm 91075L/R 91070L/R

750mm 1880mm 91225L/R 91224L/R

800mm 1880mm 91076L/R 91071L/R

850mm 1880mm 91227L/R 91226L/R

900mm 1880mm 91077L/R 91072L/R

950mm 1880mm 91229L/R 91228L/R

1000mm 1880mm 91078L/R 91073L/R

1050mm 1880mm 91230L/R 91031L/R

Fi
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ys
 s

ize
s*

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on one side 
Please Note: Screen width needs to be less than the length of the tray and provide adequate access for user
For Multi Spec/Pipe Duct kits additional compensators are required. Please specify when ordering.

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E Code

600mm 1870mm 1870mm 91079N

650mm 1870mm 1870mm 91242N

700mm 1870mm 1870mm 91080N

750mm 1870mm 1870mm 91243N

800mm 1870mm 1870mm 91081N

850mm 1870mm 1870mm 91244N

900mm 1870mm 1870mm 91082N

950mm 1870mm 1870mm 91245N

1000mm 1870mm 1870mm 91083N

1050mm 1870mm 1870mm 91246N

Fi
ts
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ra
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s*

Fi
ts
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t t
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Standard screensSt
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Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Standard screensStandard screens
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Option K screen, handed
Double bi-fold doors to ‘G‘ side opening in and out. Fixed side panel to ‘H‘. L-shaped curtain rail supplied.

Option J screen, handed
Fixed panel with single door opening out only. Curtain rail L-shaped, can be cut to fit straight. Handles are supplied.

D D

F F

E E

C C

A
B

A
B

G G

F F

H H

E E

C D
E

A

B

CD
E

A

B

Standard screensSt
an

da
rd

 s
cr
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Overall tray width A B C D E F
900mm                     750mm

1300mm 417mm 799mm 1880mm 1300mm 700mm 91085L/R 91084L/R

1420mm 537mm 799mm 1880mm 1420mm 700mm 91087L/R 91086L/R

1700mm 755mm 861mm 1880mm 1700mm 700mm 91089L/R 91088L/R

1350mm 467mm 799mm 1880mm 1350mm 750mm 91253L/R 91252L/R

1470mm 587mm 799mm 1880mm 1470mm 750mm 91255L/R 91254L/R

Overall tray width A B C D E F G H
900mm                     750mm

1200 x 650mm 295mm 260mm 260mm 295mm 650mm 1880mm 1200mm 91092L/R 91090L/R

1200 x 700mm 295mm 260mm 260mm 295mm 700mm 1880mm 1200mm 91093L/R 91091L/R

1200 x 760mm 295mm 260mm 260mm 295mm 760mm 1880mm 1200mm 91257L/R 91256L/R

1420 x 700mm 350mm 315mm 315mm 350mm 700mm 1880mm 1420mm 91096L/R 91094L/R*

1420 x 820mm 350mm 315mm 315mm 350mm 820mm 1880mm 1420mm 91097L/R 91095L/R

1700 x 700mm 420mm 385mm 385mm 420mm 700mm 1880mm 1700mm 91099L/R 91098L/R*

1250 x 750mm 295mm 260mm 260mm 295mm 750mm 1880mm 1250mm 91259L/R 91258L/R

1470 x 750mm 350mm 315mm 315mm 350mm 750mm 1880mm 1470mm 91261L/R 91260L/R*

Please Note:  760mm tray is achieved with extra wide compensator
Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 

Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Standard screensStandard screens
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Option N screen, non handed
Twin bi-folding doors, opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied. Can be trimmed on site.

Option M screen, non handed
Bi-parting doors opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied. Can be trimmed on site. Handles are an optional extra.

D D

E E

C C

F

G

E

F

G

E

A

B

C D

A

B

CD

ST
UD

D
ED

 V
OI

D

A B

ST
UD

D
ED

 V
OI

D

AB

Standard screensSt
an

da
rd
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Overall tray width A B C D E F G
900mm                     750mm

1200mm 292mm 257mm 257mm 292mm 1880mm 1200mm 91118N 91110N

1300mm 317mm 282mm 282mm 317mm 1880mm 1300mm 91119N 91111N

1420mm 347mm 312mm 312mm 347mm 1880mm 1420mm 91121N 91113N

1500mm 367mm 332mm 332mm 367mm 1880mm 1500mm 91122N 91114N

1524mm 341mm 306mm 306mm 341mm 1880mm 1524mm 91116N** 91115N**

1700mm 417mm 382mm 382mm 417mm 1880mm 1700mm 91124N 91117N

1250mm 292mm 257mm 257mm 292mm 1880mm 1250mm 91269N 91268N

1350mm 317mm 282mm 282mm 317mm 1880mm 1350mm 91271N 91270N

1470mm 347mm 312mm 312mm 347mm 1880mm 1470mm 91273N 91272N

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides
** No rail or curtain supplied with 1524mm screen option 

Overall tray width A B C D E
900mm                     750mm

800mm 347mm 347mm 1880mm 800mm 91109N 91104N

900mm 397mm 397mm 1880mm 900mm 91105N 91100N*

1000mm 447mm 447mm 1880mm 1000mm 91106N 91101N

1200mm 547mm 547mm 1880mm 1200mm 91107N 91102N

1300mm 597mm 597mm 1880mm 1300mm 91108N 91103N*

1050mm 447mm 447mm 1880mm 1050mm 91263N 91262N

1250mm 547mm 547mm 1880mm 1250mm 91265N 91264N

1350mm 597mm 597mm 1880mm 1350mm 91267N 91266N*

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 

Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens
Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Standard screensStandard screens
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Option TT screen, handed
Trimmable panel with bi-parting doors, opening in and out. Straight curtain rail supplied. Handles are an optional extra. 

Option P screen, handed
Fixed side panel and overlapping doors to ‘E‘ side. Fixed side panel to ‘G‘ side. Straight curtain rail supplied. 
Handles are included with Option P screens.

E E

F F

A B
C

AB
C

D D

A
B C

A
BC

E E

F F
D D

Standard screensSt
an

da
rd

 s
cr
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Column A - maximum size of trimmable panel
Column E - measurements account for adjustment (on door side only) with trimmable panel
Option TT screens not available for Multi Spec trays or Pipe Ducted trays
All options Patented GB 2429030

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on door side only

Column E - measurements account for adjustment with overlapping doors

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F

900mm                     750mm

1800mm 560mm 629mm 641mm 1880mm 1500 - 1800mm 91126L/R 91125L/R

1850 x 750mm 610mm 629mm 641mm 1880mm 1550 - 1850mm 91275L/R 91274L/R

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F

900mm                     750mm

1500 - 1800mm 385-685mm 517mm 517mm 1880mm 1500 - 1800mm 91128L/R 91127L/R

Overlapping doors enable the Option P screen set to be adjusted on site to accommodate different alcove widths. 
This avoids the need for accurate pre-measurement and specially made screens. Option TT screen, handed, with bi-parting doors to give 900mm clear entry path, opening in and out. 

Fixed panel is trimmable on-site to suit alcove situations. 

Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Standard screensStandard screens



Product catalogue 2011/12110

Sh
ow

er
 s

cr
ee

ns
 &

 a
cc

es
so

rie
s

General: 01905 823298    Orderline: 01905 823299    Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk*All catalogue products guaranteed for life.
Exclusions apply. 111

Show
er screens & accessories

Option X screen, handed
Fixed side panel on ‘G’ and bi-folding doors on ‘G‘ and ‘H‘, opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied.  
Handles are supplied.

Option U screen, handed
Fixed panel with bi-parting doors, opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied. Can be trimmed on site. 

A
B C

A
BC

G

FI

H

G

F I

H

A
B

C

D

E

A
B

C

D

E

E E

F F
D D

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G I H

  900mm        750mm

1420 x 700mm 692mm 366mm 321mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1420mm 700mm 91139L/R 91137L/R

1420 x 820mm 692mm 366mm 321mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1420mm 820mm 91140L/R 91138L/R*

1500 x 700mm 692mm 406mm 361mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1500mm 700mm 91143L/R 91141L/R*

1470 x 750mm 742mm 366mm 321mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1470mm 750mm 91281L/R 91280L/R

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F

900mm                     750mm

1300mm 422mm 411mm 411mm 1880mm 1300mm 91131L/R 91129L/R

1420mm 485mm 439mm 439mm 1880mm 1420mm 91132L/R 91130L/R

1350mm 472mm 411mm 411mm 1880mm 1350mm 91277L/R 91276L/R

1470mm 535mm 439mm 439mm 1880mm 1470mm 91279L/R 91278L/R

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 

Standard screensSt
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Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Standard screensStandard screens
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Option Y screen, handed
Fixed side panel to side ‘D’ and bi-parting doors to ‘F‘ side. Fixed side panel to ‘G‘ side. L-shaped curtain rail supplied.  
Handles are an optional extra.

Option Z screen, handed
Bi-folding doors to give 900mm clear entry path, opening in and out. Fixed panel is trimmable on site to suit  
alcove situations. Straight curtain rail supplied. Handles are included with option Z screens.

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F

900mm                     750mm

1500mm 410mm 483mm 518mm 1880mm 1500mm 91156L/R 91155L/R

1700mm 710mm 483mm 518mm 1880mm 1880mm 91148L/R 91146L/R

1800mm 810mm 483mm 518mm 1880mm 1880mm 91287L/R 91286L/R

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G

900mm                     750mm

1300 x 700mm 381mm 437mm 437mm 700mm 1880mm 1300mm 91147L/R 91145L/R

1300 x 820mm 381mm 437mm 437mm 820mm 1880mm 1300mm 91148L/R 91146L/R

1420 x 700mm 500mm 437mm 437mm 700mm 1880mm 1420mm 91151L/R 91149L/R

1420 x 820mm 500mm 437mm 437mm 820mm 1880mm 1420mm 91152L/R 91150L/R

1700 x 700mm 702mm 477mm 477mm 700mm 1880mm 1700mm 91154L/R 91153L/R*

1470 x 750mm 550mm 437mm 437mm 750mm 1880mm 1470mm 91285L/R 91284L/R

1350 x 750mm 431mm 437mm 437mm 750mm 1880mm 1350mm 91283L/R 91282L/R

Column A - maximum size of trimmable panel
Column E - measurements account for adjustment (on door side only) with trimmable panel
Option Z screens not available for multi spec trays or pipe ducted trays

Please Note:   Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on door side only.

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides
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Denotes multi spec/pipe duct screens

Standard screensStandard screens
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Show
er screens & accessories

Option EW screen
Bi-fold doors to both ‘F’ and ‘G’ sides, opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied. Supplied with special corner blocks 
designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. 
Handles are included with Option EW screens

Option BW screen, handed
Fixed panel with single door to ‘F’ side opening in and out. Bi-fold door to ‘G’ side opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied. 
Supplied with special corner blocks designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. 
Handles are included with Option BW screens.

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides. Drop rod is 600mm 
 

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G H

900mm                     750mm

1400 x 900mm 696mm 665mm 427mm 382mm 1880mm 1400mm 900mm 91012L/R 91011L/R

1500 x 820mm 764mm 693mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1500mm 820mm 91020L/R 91018L/R

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G H

  900mm        750mm

900 x 900mm 382mm 427mm 427mm 382mm 1880mm 900mm 900mm 91170N 91171N

1000 x 1000mm 432mm 477mm 477mm 432mm 1880mm 1000mm 1000mm 91172N 91173N

1135 x 770mm 500mm 545mm 362mm 317mm 1880mm 1135mm 770mm 91052L/R 91051L/R

1200 x 1200mm 532mm 577mm 577mm 532mm 1880mm 1200mm 1200mm 91059N 91055N

1300 x 820mm 582mm 627mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1300mm 820mm 91174L/R 91175L/R

1400 x 900mm 632mm 677mm 427mm 382mm 1880mm 1400mm 900mm 91066L/R 91065L/R

1500 x 820mm 682mm 727mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1500mm 820mm 91068L/R 91067L/R

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 
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Show
er screens & accessories

Option HFW screen, non handed
L-shaped curtain rail supplied. Supplied with special corner blocks designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate  
any radius to coved slip resistant flooring.

Option HW screen, handed
Fits LH and RH. Supplied with special corner blocks designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate  
any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Trimmable curtain rail.

B

C C

B

D

E E

D

Includes 32mm post Includes 32mm post

AA

C C

B B

D D

E E

Includes 55mm gap and 32mm post

A

Includes 55mm gap and 32mm post

A

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on one side 
 

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E Code

900mm                     750mm

600mm 900 or 750mm 1880mm 91233L/R 91232L/R

700mm 900 or 750mm 1880mm 91235N 91234N

800mm 900 or 750mm 1880mm 91237N 91236N

900mm 900 or 750mm 1880mm 91239N 91238N

1000mm 900 or 750mm 1880mm 91241N 91240N
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Overall tray
dimension A B C D E Code

600mm 1870mm 1870mm 91247N

700mm 1870mm 1870mm 91248N

800mm 1870mm 1870mm 91249N

900mm 1870mm 1870mm 91250N

1000mm 1870mm 1870mm 91251N
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Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on one side 
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Show
er screens & accessories

Option NW screen, non handed
Bi-folding doors opening in and out. Curtain rail supplied. Can be trimmed on site. Supplied with special corner blocks designed 
to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring.

Option MW screen, non handed
Bi-parting doors opening in and out. Supplied with a 1250mm straight rail. Supplied with special corner blocks designed to be 
trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are an optional extra.
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Overall tray
dimension A B C D E

900mm                     750mm

1200mm 547mm 547mm 1880mm 1200mm 91176N 91177N

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G

900mm                     750mm

1300mm 317mm 282mm 282mm 317mm 1880mm 1300mm 91178N 91179N

1400mm 347mm 312mm 312mm 347mm 1880mm 1400mm 91120N 91112N

1500mm 367mm 332mm 332mm 367mm 1880mm 1500mm 91180N 91181N

1600mm 392mm 357mm 357mm 392mm 1880mm 1600mm 91123N N/A

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 
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Wet floorWet floor
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Show
er screens & accessories

Option TTW screen, handed
Trimmable panel with bi-parting doors, opening in and out. Straight curtain rail. Handles are an optional extra. 

Option PW screen, handed
Fixed panel with bi-parting, overlapping doors, opening in and out. Straight curtain rail can be cut to fit. Supplied with special corner 
blocks designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are included with Option PW. 

E E

F F
D D

E E

F FD D

A B
C

AB
C

A
B C

A
BC

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 
 Column E - measurements account for adjustment with overlapping doors

 Overlapping doors enable the Option P screen set to be adjusted on site to accommodate different alcove widths.  
 This avoids the need for accurate pre-measurement and specially made screens.

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on door side only.

 Column A - maximum size of trimmable panel
 Column E - measurements account for adjustment (on door side only) with trimmable panel

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F

900mm                     750mm

1800mm 560mm 629mm 641mm 1880mm 1500 - 1800mm 91182L/R 91183L/R

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F

900mm                     750mm

1500 - 1800mm 685mm 517mm 517mm 1880mm 1500 - 1800mm 91184L/R 91185L/R
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Show
er screens & accessories

Option ZW screen, handed
Bi-folding doors to give a 900mm clear entry path, opening in and out. Fixed panel is trimmable on-site to suit alcove 
situations. Straight curtain rail can be cut to fit. Supplied with special corner blocks designed to be trimmed on site to 
accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are  included on Option ZW screens. 

Option XW screen, handed
Fixed panel with bi-fold doors to ‘F’ side opening in and out. Bi-fold door to ‘G’ side opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail. 
Supplied with special corner blocks designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. 
Handles are included on Option XW screens.

G

FI

H

G

F I

H

E E

F FD D

A
B

C

D

E

A
B

C

D

E

A

B C

A

BC

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 
 

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on door side only. 

Column A - maximum size of trimmable panel
Column E - measurements account for adjustment (on door side only) with trimmable panel

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G H I

  900mm          750mm

1300 x 820mm 522mm 391mm 346mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1300mm 820mm 91136L/R 91134L/R

1500 x 820mm 692mm 406mm 361mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1500mm 820mm 91144L/R 91142L/R

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F

900mm                     750mm

1800mm 810mm 483mm 518mm 1880mm 1500 - 1800mm 91186L/R 91187L/R
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Show
er screens & accessories

Option GB screen, non handed
Single freestanding glass screen supported by wall brace.

Option GA screen, non handed
Single wall mounted glass screen supported by wall brace.

B B

A A

B B

A A

 Screen sizes A B Code

700 x 1950mm 700mm 1950mm LB00105

800 x 1950mm 800mm 1950mm LB00106

900 x 1950mm 900mm 1950mm LB00107

1000 x 1950mm 1000mm 1950mm LB00108

 Screen sizes A B Code

900 x 1950mm 900mm 1950mm LB00111

1000 x 1950mm 1000mm 1950mm LB00112

Glass screensGl
as
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Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Glass screensGlass screens
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Show
er screens & accessories

F

D

E

F

D

E

Option SJ screen, handed
Handed screens suitable for all trays and wet floors. L-Shape curtain rail can be cut to fit.  Supplied with special corner blocks 
designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring.

Option SE screen, handed
Mostly handed screens suitable for all trays and wet floors. L-Shape curtain rail can be cut to fit. Supplied with special corner blocks 
designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are supplied.
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Sliding show
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Please Note: Sliding screen compensators give 14.5mm adjustment inwards and outwards on both sides. 

To fit tray sizes A B C D E F G H Code

900 - 1000mm 558mm 510mm 510mm 558mm 900 - 1000mm 900 - 1000mm 750mm 1880mm 15500

1200 - 1300mm x 700 - 820mm 708mm 660mm 420mm 468mm 1200 - 1300mm 700 - 820mm 750mm 1880mm 15501L/R

1420 - 1500mm x 700 - 820mm 808mm 760mm 420mm 468mm 1420 - 1500mm 700 - 820mm 750mm 1880mm 15502L/R

To fit tray sizes A B C D E F Code

1200 - 1300mm x 700 - 820mm 450mm 430mm 475mm 750mm 1200 - 1300mm 1880mm 15506L/R

1420 - 1500mm x 700 - 820mm 600mm 455mm 500mm 750mm 1420 - 1500mm 1880mm 15507L/R

1700 - 1800mm x 700 - 820mm 600mm 622mm 572mm 750mm 1700 - 1800mm 1880mm 15522L/R

Please Note: Sliding screen compensators give 14.5mm adjustment inwards and outwards.
Can not be used with a pipe duct kit. Can not be used with an extra wide compensator.

Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Sliding shower screensSliding shower screens
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Show
er screens & accessories

Option SN screen, non handed
Non-handed screens suitable for all trays and wet floors. Straight curtain rail can be cut to fit. Supplied with special corner 
blocks designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are supplied.

Option SM screen, handed
Handed screens suitable for all trays and wet floors. Curtain rail supplied. Supplied with special corner blocks designed to be 
trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to cover slip resistant flooring. Handles are supplied.
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To fit tray sizes A B C D E Code

900 - 1000mm 538mm 493mm 900 - 1000mm 750mm 1880mm 15503L/R

1200 - 1300mm x 700 - 820mm 688mm 643mm 1200 - 1300mm 750mm 1880mm 15504L/R

1420 - 1500mm x 700 - 820mm 788mm 743mm 1420 - 1500mm 750mm 1880mm 15505L/R

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G Code

1200 - 1300mm 402mm 325mm 325mm 402mm 1200 - 1300mm 750mm 1880mm 15508

1420 - 1500mm 452mm 402mm 402mm 452mm 1420 - 1500mm 750mm 1880mm 15509

1700 - 1800mm 527mm 477mm 477mm 527mm 1700 - 1800mm 750mm 1880mm 15510

Please Note: Sliding screen compensators give 14.5mm adjustment inwards and outwards on one side only. Please Note: Sliding screen compensators give 14.5mm adjustment inwards and outwards.
Can not be used with a pipe duct kit. Can not be used with an extra wide compensator.
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Show
er screens & accessories

Option SX screen, handed
Handed screens suitable for all trays and wet floors. L-shape curtain rail can be cut to fit. Supplied with special corner blocks 
designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are supplied.

Option SU screen, handed
Handed screens suitable for all trays and wet floors. Curtain rail supplied. Supplied with special corner blocks designed to be 
trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are supplied.
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Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on door hinge side only. 
Can not be used with a pipe duct kit. Can not be used with an extra wide compensator. 

Please Note: Sliding screen compensators give 14.5mm adjustment inwards and outwards.

To fit tray sizes A B C D E F Code

1200 - 1300mm 450mm 500mm 455mm 1200 - 1300mm 750mm 1880mm 15511L/R

1420 - 1500mm 600mm 525mm 480mm 1420 - 1500mm 750mm 1880mm 15512L/R

1700 - 1800mm 800mm 575mm 528mm 1700 - 1800mm 750mm 1880mm 15513L/R

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G H I Code

1200 - 1300mm  
x 700 - 820mm

450mm 513mm 465mm 420mm 468mm 1200 - 1300mm 700 - 820mm 750mm 1880mm 15514L/R

1420 - 1500mm  
x 700 - 820mm

600mm 538mm 490mm 420mm 468mm 1420 - 1500mm 700 - 820mm 750mm 1880mm 15515L/R

1700 - 1800mm  
x 700 - 820mm

800mm 581mm 543mm 420mm 468mm 1700 - 1800mm 700 - 820mm 750mm 1880mm 15516L/R
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Sliding shower screensSliding shower screens
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Show
er screens & accessories

*All catalogue products guaranteed for life.
Exclusions apply.

G G

D D

E E
F F

Silverdale standard screens

Option SY screen, handed
Handed screens suitable for all trays and wet floors. L-Shape curtain rail can be cut to fit. Supplied with special corner blocks 
designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are supplied.
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Option A screen, handed
Bi-fold door to ‘A/B‘ side opening in and out. Single door to ‘C‘ side opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied.  
Handles are included with Option A screens. Drop rod is 600mm. Available in clear or frosted glazing.

A

C

B
A

C

B

Please Note: Sliding screen compensators give 14.5mm adjustment inwards and outwards

To fit tray sizes A B C D E F G H Code

1200 - 1300mm x 700mm 450mm 500mm 455mm 700mm 750mm 1200 - 1300mm 700mm 1880mm 15517L/R

1200 - 1300mm x 820mm 450mm 500mm 455mm 820mm 750mm 1200 - 1300mm 820mm 1880mm 15518L/R

1420 - 1500mm x 700mm 600mm 525mm 481mm 700mm 750mm 1420 - 1500mm 700mm 1880mm 15519L/R

1420 - 1500mm x 820mm 600mm 525mm 481mm 820mm 750mm 1420 - 1500mm 820mm 1880mm 15520L/R Please Note:  760mm tray is achieved with extra wide compensator
Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides
Silverdale screens are not suitable with pipe duck kits and Multi Spec trays 

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G

900mm                     750mm

1000 x 700mm 432mm 477mm 615mm 1880mm 1000mm 700mm 91002L/R 91001L/R

1200 x 700mm 532mm 577mm 615mm 1880mm 1200mm 700mm 91004L/R 91003L/R

1300 x 700mm 582mm 627mm 615mm 1880mm 1300mm 700mm 91006L/R 91005L/R*

Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Silverdale standard screensSliding shower screens
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Option E screen, handed
Bi-fold doors to ’F’ and ‘G‘ sides, opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied.  Handles are included with Option E screens.  
Available in clear or frosted glazing.
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Silverdale standard screens

E

H

FG

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G H

900mm                     750mm

800 x 800mm 332mm 377mm 377mm 332mm 1880mm 800mm 800mm 91042N 91041N

820 x 820mm 342mm 387mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 820mm 820mm 91044N 91043N

900 x 900mm 382mm 427mm 427mm 382mm 1880mm 900mm 900mm 91046N 91045N

1000 x 700mm 432mm 477mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1000mm 700mm 91049L/R 91047L/R

1000 x 1000mm 432mm 477mm 477mm 432mm 1880mm 1000mm 1000mm 91050N 91048N

1200 x 700mm 532mm 577mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1200mm 700mm 91057L/R 91053L/R

1200 x 760mm 532mm 577mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1200mm 760mm 91217L/R 91216L/R

1200 x 820mm 532mm 577mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1200mm 820mm 91054L/R 91054L/R

1200 x 900mm 532mm 577mm 427mm 382mm 1880mm 1200mm 900mm 91060L/R 91056L/R

1300 x 700mm 582mm 627mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1300mm 700mm 91063L/R 91061L/R

1300 x 820mm 582mm 627mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1300mm 820mm 91064L/R 91062L/R

1350 x 750mm 382mm 627mm 327mm 282mm 1880mm 1350mm 750mm 91221L/R 91220L/R

Left hand Right hand

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides
Silverdale screens are not suitable with pipe duct kits and Multi Spec trays 

Silverdale standard screens
Option HF screen, non handed
Fits all tray sizes LH and RH. Curtain rail supplied. Available in clear or frosted glazing.

C C
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D D

E E

A

Includes 55mm gap and 32mm post

A

Includes 55mm gap and 32mm post

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E Code

600mm 1870mm 1870mm 91298N

700mm 1870mm 1870mm 91299N

800mm 1870mm 1870mm 91300N

900mm 1870mm 1870mm 91301N

1000mm 1870mm 1870mm 91302N
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Left hand Right hand

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 
Please Note: Screen width needs to be less than the length of the tray and provide adequate access for user
Silverdale screens are not suitable with pipe duct kits and Multi Spec trays 

Silverdale standard screens
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s Silverdale standard screens

E

Option M screen, non handed
Bi-parting doors opening in and out. Curtain rail supplied. Available in clear or frosted glazing.
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Overall tray width A B C D E
900mm                     750mm

800mm 347mm 347mm 1880mm 800mm 91109N 91104N

900mm 397mm 397mm 1880mm 900mm 91105N 91100N*

1000mm 447mm 447mm 1880mm 1000mm 91106N 91101N

1200mm 547mm 547mm 1880mm 1200mm 91107N 91102N

1300mm 597mm 597mm 1880mm 1300mm 91108N 91103N*

Left hand Right hand

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides
Silverdale screens are not suitable with pipe duct kits and Multi Spec trays 
 

Silverdale standard screens

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 
Extra wide compensators are required when purchasing Multi Spec screens separately
** No rail or curtain supplied with 1524mm screen option
Silverdale screens are not suitable with pipe duct kits and Multi Spec trays 

Option N screen, non handed
Twin bi-folding doors, opening in and out. Curtain rail supplied. Available in clear or frosted glazing.

G

E

G

E

A

B

C D

A

B

CD

Overall tray width A B C D E F G
900mm                     750mm

1200mm 292mm 257mm 257mm 292mm 1880mm 1200mm 91118N 91110N

1300mm 317mm 282mm 282mm 317mm 1880mm 1300mm 91119N 91111N

1300mm 317mm 282mm 282mm 317mm 1880mm 1300mm 91119N 91111N

1420mm 347mm 312mm 312mm 347mm 1880mm 1420mm 91121N 91113N

1420mm 347mm 312mm 312mm 347mm 1880mm 1420mm 91121N 91113N

1500mm 367mm 332mm 332mm 367mm 1880mm 1500mm 91122N 91114N

1700mm 417mm 382mm 382mm 417mm 1880mm 1700mm 91124N 91117N

Left hand Right hand

Silverdale standard screens
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Right hand

H H

F

Left hand

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides
Silverdale screens are not suitable with pipe duct kits and Multi Spec trays 
 
 

Option EW screen
Bi-fold doors to both ‘F’ and ‘G’ sides, opening in and out. L-shaped curtain rail supplied. Supplied with special corner  
blocks designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are included  
with Option EW screens. Drop rod is 600mm. Available in clear or frosted glazing.

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G H

  900mm        750mm

900 x 900mm 382mm 427mm 427mm 382mm 1880mm 900mm 900mm 91170N 91171N

1000 x 1000mm 432mm 477mm 477mm 432mm 1880mm 1000mm 1000mm 91172N 91173N

1135 x 770mm* 500mm 545mm 362mm 317mm 1880mm 1135mm 770mm 91052L/R 91051L/R

1200 x 1200mm 532mm 577mm 577mm 532mm 1880mm 1200mm 1200mm 91059N 91055N

1300 x 820mm* 582mm 627mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1300mm 820mm 91174L/R 91175L/R

1400 x 900mm* 632mm 677mm 427mm 382mm 1880mm 1400mm 900mm 91066L/R 91065L/R

1500 x 820mm* 682mm 727mm 387mm 342mm 1880mm 1500mm 820mm 91068L/R 91067L/R

E E

F
G G

A
B

C
D

A
B

C
D

Silverdale wet floor screens

Left hand Right hand

Option HFW screen, non handed
L Shaped curtain rail supplied. Supplied with special corner blocks designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius 
to cover slip resistant flooring. Available in clear or frosted glazing.

C C

B B

D D

E E

Includes 55mm gap and 32mm post

A

Includes 55mm gap and 32mm post

A

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E Code

600mm 1870mm 1870mm 91313N

700mm 1870mm 1870mm 91314N

800mm 1870mm 1870mm 91315N

900mm 1870mm 1870mm 91316N

1000mm 1870mm 1870mm 91317N

Fi
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Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on one side
Silverdale screens are not suitable with pipe duct kits and Multi Spec trays 
 
 

Silverdale wet floor screens
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Overall tray
dimension A B C D E

900mm                     750mm

1200 x 1200mm 547mm 547mm 1880mm 1200mm 91176N 91177N

Option MW screen, non handed
Bi-parting doors opening in and out. Supplied with curtain rail. Supplied with special corner blocks designed to be trimmed on site 
to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are an optional extra. Available in clear or frosted glazing.

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides
Silverdale screens are not suitable with pipe duct kits and Multi Spec trays 
 

D D

E E

C C

A

ST
UD

D
ED

 V
OI

D

ST
UD

D
ED

 V
OI

D

B AB

Left handLeft hand Right handRight hand

Option NW screen, non handed
Bi-folding doors opening in and out. Curtain rail supplied, can be cut to fit straight. Supplied with special corner blocks  
designed to be trimmed on site to accommodate any radius to coved slip resistant flooring. Handles are an optional extra. 
Available in clear or frosted glazing.

Overall tray
dimension A B C D E F G

900mm                     750mm

1300mm 317mm 282mm 282mm 317mm 1880mm 1300mm 91178N 91179N

1400mm 347mm 312mm 312mm 347mm 1880mm 1400mm 91120N 91112N

1500mm 367mm 332mm 332mm 367mm 1880mm 1500mm 91180N 91181N

1600mm 392mm 357mm 357mm 392mm 1880mm 1600mm 91123N N/A

Please Note: Compensators are set at mid point giving 14.5mm in and out adjustment on both sides 
  

G

E

G

E

A

B

C D

A

B

CD

Silverdale wet floor screens Silverdale wet floor screens



*All catalogue products guaranteed for life.
Exclusions apply.Product catalogue 2011/12142

Sh
ow

er
 s

cr
ee

ns
 &

 a
cc

es
so

rie
s

General: 01905 823298    Orderline: 01905 823299    Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk 143

Show
er screens & accessories

Sc
re

en
 a

cc
es

so
rie

s

Product catalogue 2011/12142

Sh
ow

er
 s

cr
ee

ns
 &

 a
cc

es
so

rie
s

Screen accessories

143

Show
er screens & accessories

 Support poles
1. Upright pole extension kit

Designed to give additional strength and rigidity to any screen 
options with a post. The upright pole extension  
is 940mm long and can be cut to length as required.

Pole diameter is 32mm.

Product code: 24212

2.  Back support pole

Suitable for vertical poles where upright support posts may need 
additional support. The back support pole is 870mm and can be 
cut to suit tray width.

Pole diameter is 32mm.

Product code: 24211

21

Designed to give approximately 50mm additional width to a standard shower screen enclosure 
area. Also for use with a pipe duct kit or where pipes have been boxed in.

Width: 105mm

Height: 750mm, 900mm or 1870mm

Extra wide compensator

Description Wet floor

750mm Non handed 24139

750mm Left (short)* 24140

750mm Right (short)* 24141

900mm Non handed 24142

900mm Left (short)* 24143

900mm Right (short)* 24144

1870mm Non handed 24145

1870mm Left (short)* 24146

1870mm Right (short)* 24147

* For use with Pipe duct kits

Freeway 2 Panels (650x650mm) 750mm code: 15166 900mm code: 15342

Freeway 2 Panels (750x750mm) 750mm code: 15165 900mm code: 15343

Freeway 2 Panels (1000x1000mm) 750mm code: 15137 900mm code: 15344

Freeway 3 Panels (350x700x350mm) 750mm code: 15136 900mm code: 15301

Freeway 4 Panels (400x225x225x400mm) 750mm code: 15135 900mm code: 15345

Freeway portable shower screens
At 750mm and 900mm high, Freeway screens are ideal for use as a 
splash protector for a carer and can be used on designated trays or wet 
floors. D handles fitted as standard for ease of lifting and placement. 
Weight is between 10-13 kgs.

Product Code: 15165 Product Code: 15136 Product Code: 15135

White panels & coloured trays
White polypropylene panels can be specified in place of translucent 
panels. Coloured trays are also available as special orders on specific 
trays only please call 01905 823299    for details.



Rail type & dimensions Size (4oz weight) To be used with tray/ 
former size: Product code

STRAIGHT  1960mm 24018

‘L’ SHAPED 1000 x 1000mm 24043

1500 x 1200mm 24126

1800 x 820mm 24039

‘U’ SHAPED

U shaped rails for your screen set can be made and supplied  
as a special order (3600mm max). 

All curtain rails can be cut-to-length to suit installation purposes. 
Your chosen screen option will already include one or two upright 
support posts necessary to guarantee the structural stability  
of the screen set. 

To enable us to supply you with all the relevant kit parts  
for a successful installation please specify your chosen tray  
and screen combination when ordering special U rails.

700 x 920 x 700mm 700 x 1000mm 24002

820 x 1120 x 820mm 820 x 1200mm 24045

820 x 1220 x 820mm 820 x 1300mm 24095

820 x 1340 x 820mm 820 x 1420mm 24091

700 x 1620 x 700mm 700 x 1700mm 24046

820 x 1720 x 820mm 820 x 1800mm 24026

1000 x 920 x 1000mm 1000 x 1000mm 24217

750 x 1170 x 750mm 750 x 1250mm 24017

750 x 1270 x 750mm 750 x 1350mm 24218

750 x 1390 x 750mm 750 x 1470mm 24014

750 x 1770 x 750mm 750 x 1850mm 24021

1050 x 970 x 1050mm 1050 x 1050mm 24010

900 x 820 x 900mm 900 x 900mm 24219

770 x 1050 x 770mm 770 x 1135mm 24220

1220 x 1120 x 1200mm 1200 x 1200mm 24009

820 x 1420 x 820mm 820 x 1500mm 24047

BENDY RAILS Length 2000mm 24033

Length 2500mm 24034

Length 3000mm 24044

CURTAIN RAIL  
CONNECTOR

Length 100mm 24036

STANDARD DROP ROD Length 600mm drop.rod

SPECIAL SIZES  Made to measure Upto 1500 x 1500mm

Product catalogue 2011/12144
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Non-handed curtain track systems
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1800mm

1500mm

1300mm

1000 x1000mm

1135 x770mm

1300 x820mm

1500 x820mm

1800 x820mm

1200x1200mm

1500x1200mm

900x900mm

1800m
m

1500m
m

1300m
m

1000 x1000m
m

1135 x770m
m

1300 x820m
m

1500 x820m
m

1800 x820m
m

1200x1200m
m

1500x1200m
m

900x900m
m

1800mm

1500mm

1300mm

1000 x1000mm

1135 x770mm

1300 x820mm

1500 x820mm

1800 x820mm

1200x1200mm

1500x1200mm

900x900mm

1800mm

1500mm

1300mm

1000 x1000mm

1135 x770mm

1300 x820mm

1500 x820mm

1800 x820mm

1200x1200mm

1500x1200mm

900x900mm

1800mm

1500mm

1300mm

1000 x1000mm

1135 x770mm

1300 x820mm

1500 x820mm

1800 x820mm

1200x1200mm

1500x1200mm

900x900mm

Width Drop Product Code

1800mm 2000mm 24082

2400mm 2000mm 24083

2400mm 1800mm 24084

1800mm 1800mm 24085

Window spanning kit
Robust and easy to fit, AKW’s window spanning kit provides a 
simple solution to difficult curtain rail installations. 

Consisting of 2 brackets and 1 length of trim to fit curtain track 
(1.5m long) it is robust and easy to fit.

Kit includes:

• Special Wall brackets

• Hooks and Gliders

• Single Curtain - 1400mm long

Product code: 24210

Additional curtain rail wall fixing 
brackets (if going to a flush wall) 

Product code: 24213

Heavy duty curtains

Handles & latches
D-handles

Supplied as standard on most corner bi-parting doors but 
can be supplied on other doors if required. D-handles are 
also available in Blue (RAL5005) for the partially sighted.

White D-handle: 24105WH
Blue D-handle: 24105BU

Door latches

Supplied as standard on all bi-fold and bi-parting doors. 
Door latches are also available in Blue (RAL5005) for  
the partially sighted.

White D-handle: 24106WH
Blue D-handle: 24106BU

Track arrangement 
on a typical cubicle.

Window Spanning Kit

1400mm

Individual white curtains
Curtain lengths of your choice can be selected from the panel below and ordered separately. 1800x1800mm 
curtains are supplied as standard with all enclosures. Curtain material 100% woven polyester.

Rail Type & Dimensions Width Drop Product Code

900mm 2000mm 24074

1800mm 1400mm 24075

1800mm 1800mm 24076

1800mm 1900mm 24077

1800mm 2000mm 24078

1800mm 2100mm 24079

1800mm 2400mm 24080

2135mm 2135mm 24073

Additional Hooks & Gliders (12 pack) 24092

Pack of 12 Curtain Rings 24081

Curtain material 100% woven polyester.
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Product code: 91160
MM1

Various sizes & configurations available. 
Fixed Panel

Made to measure
In addition to standard screens, AKW offer a made to measure screen service and can manufacture almost any screen combination 
to your requirements. Below are illustrations of some of the more typical requirements. Made to measure screens are normally 
despatched 2 working days from agreed specification. All handed screens are shown left handed. Non-handed screens are marked 
‘non handed’. For quotations please fax us your drawing or phone for template form to be sent to you.

Note: MM screens are non-returnable and non-refundable

Product code: 91161
MM1F

1 panel

Product code: 91162
MM2

Various sizes & configurations available.  
Fixed Panel

Single door opening out only

Product code: 91163
MM2F

Product code: 91164
MM3

Various sizes & configurations available.  
Fixed Panel 

2 x bi-parting doors

Product code: 91165
MM3F

3 panels

Various sizes & configurations available.

Twin bi-folding doors

opening in and out (illustrated)

Smallest size 1160mm wide.

Bi-fold not available full height.

Made to measure
AKW can make special screens to fit altro floors for any of our trays. Alternatively if you require a different screen 
configuration and can provide us with an accurate drawing, we will be able to quote for individual requirements. 

Note: MM screens are non-returnable and non-refundable

For AKW trays please state:

• Tray type

• Tray size

• Tray handing (if any)

•  Accurate drawing (giving measurements 
for panel and post sizes or door entry 
width)

For Wet Floor areas please consider:

•  Rise and fall hinges to clear the floor

•  Corner blocks. Trim to fit on site to fit  
 the corner radius on safety flooring

•  Accurate drawing required

For wall to wall made-to-measure 
screens please state:

• Dimensions A, B and C 
   (after completion of wall tiling)

Various sizes & configurations available. 
Fixed Panel 

Twin bi-folding doors opening in and out

Dimension A 1880mm Above floor level

Dimension B 900/750mm Above floor level

Dimension C  At floor level

Note:  Standard Compensators have an  
overall adjustment of 29mm.

MM2 / MM2F Made-to-measure screen

MM1 / MM1F Made-to-measure screen

MM3 / MM3F Made-to-measure screen

MM4 Made-to-measure screen

MM5 Made-to-measure screen

Specifying Made-to-measure screens

Various

Various

Various

Show
er screens & accessories

4 panels

2 panels 5 panels

*Example of full height screen above*Example of half height screen above

Product code: 91167
*Example of half height screen above

Product code: 91166
Example of half height screen above

*Example of full height screen above*Example of half height screen above
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Made to measure order form
Screen order form – part 1
Photocopy this page and send us your request.

Company details: Date:

Requested by: Order no:

Please tick the boxes for your requirements

Is this screen for a wet floor ie. Tuff Form®?

Is this screen for a shower tray? Name of tray

If the tray is not an AKW tray then you will need to provide dimensions of your tray on your drawing.

Height of screen set: 750 900 1800 2000 other

Width / size of screen required:

If cubicle is to go under a window ledge please give height of ledge:

Mixing AKW and other manufacturers’ products to create an enclosure will invalidate your warranty.

Curtain rail: Straight L rail U rail Size 

Curtains (drop): 1400 1800 (standard) 1900 2000

 2100 2135 2400

Heavy duty curtains (drop): 1800 2000

Other requirements

Curve corner radius blocks  Extra wide compensators

Post extensions: Post / ceiling  Post / wall

Handles latches: White  Blue

Ramps: 18mm high 38mm high Straight Left hand Right hand

Failure to supply us with the relevant details at time of order may cause a delay in your order being made.

Complete this form and return it to: AKW Medi-Care Ltd, Pointon Way, Hampton Lovett, Droitwich Spa, WR9 0LR
Fax: 01905 823297  Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk

Made to measure order form
Screen order form – part 2
Photocopy this page and send us your request.

Declaration
I, the customer confirm that I have checked all of the above details and agree that the information provided on this form is correct.  
I confirm that I would like to proceed within the manufacturing of this screen. I accept responsibility for payment if I have given any  
wrong information. I am aware that made to measure screens are non-refundable and non-returnable.

Signed: Print name: Date:

Office use only

Option: Authorised for processing Date

Option: Authorised for processing Date

Complete this form and return it to: AKW Medi-Care Ltd, Pointon Way, Hampton Lovett, Droitwich Spa, WR9 0LR
Fax: 01905 823297  Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk

Detailed drawing
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1 Option HF Shower Screen

2 Mullen® Shower Tray

3 4000 Series Seat

4 Versability Kit

5 Luda® Electric Care Shower

6 Closed Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet with Spatula Flush 
Handle

7  500mm Washbasin

8 White Support Fold Up Rail

1

3

5

6

8

7
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Showers
Showering is an  
important part of life –  
that’s why we’ve carefully 
chosen a range of care 
showers to give you safe 
and comfortable showering, 
whatever your space or need

2

4 Benefits

   Developed and selected for the mobility 
and domestic market

  All designed for easy operation 

  Thermostatic control and adjustable 
 temperature safeguards

   Care accessory kits supplied

   2 year warranty as standard for peace of mind
(extended options available)

Features

  Choice of showers available for varying water pressures 
and installation conditions

 Waste pump connectivity available

 Easy to operate levers or buttons

 Adjustable flow and anti-scalding features available
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1

4

5

7

11

12

10

Specification AKW Luda®

Power 10kW
Operating Water Pressure Range Min= 0.5 bar Max= 10 bar

Flow Settings
Low= (3.5 l/min) Medium= (5.0 l/
min) High= (6.5 l/min)

Max Temperature During Operating (set 
by DIP switch)

41 / 43 / 46 (digitally set)

Low Pressure / Low Flow Indication ✓

Over - Temperature Indication Top Power LED Flashes
Automatic Shut-Down After 30 minutes
Immediate Manual Restart after Auto-
matic Shut-Down

✓

BEAB Care Mark Certified ✓

BEAB Approved ✓

RNIB ✓

BEAB EMC ✓

KIWA Approved ✓

WRAS Approved ✓

Dust / Water Ingress Rating IP 45
Phased Shut-Down ✓

Water Pipe Entry Points Bottom, Top & Back
Electric Cable Entry Points Top & Back
Pipework Fitting 15mm John Guest Speedfit®

Flow Meter Connection For Pumps (Variable & Switched flow)

Guarantee Period
2 year warranty with extended 
options available

Min / Max Ambient Water Temperature Min= 2˚C Max= 28˚C
Double Check Valve Incorporated ✓

Power On Indicator ✓

Start-Up Modes ✓

Remote Control Of Shower head with 
Luda Twist® Accessory

✓

Shower Head Usability ✓

Riser Rail Strength Can support loads up to 190kg
Soap Dish ✓

Riser Rail & Fittings ✓

Show
ers

Luda
®

*All catalogue products guaranteed for life.
Exclusions apply.

The first ‘intelligent electric care 
shower’ designed for users of all 
abilities, LUDA® also offers safe 
showering for users with restricted 
mobility or visual impairments.

Benefits

 
High visibility tactile buttons and audio   

 recognition  make Luda® easy and safe to use

 
A unique tear shape design gives 

 more space to seated users

 
Adjustable shower head, soap dish & shelf  

 for greater comfort

 
2m extra long shower hose, for carer use

  
A fluted riser rail provides extra grip 
 and can support up to 190 kg

 
3 different flow rates to help you save water

 
Additional handset holder to accommodate  

 seated or standing user 

Features

 
1 metre long riser rail doubles as a grab rail

 
RNIB accreditation, IP45 rated and carries

 comprehensive BEAB and BEAB care approval

 
Non return valve - no retainer required

 
Designed for easy cleaning

 
10kW power gives a consistent all year 

 round performance

 
Direct connectivity to all AKW waste pumps

Product Code: 23180WH (white riser rail)

Product Code: 23180BH (blue riser rail)

1. Shower head (5 spray patterns)

2. 1 metre grab rail

3. Shower head spray lever

4. Tactile control buttons

5. Shower unit

6. Shelf

7. Audible & illuminated water temperature indicators

8. Soap dish

9. Handy hook

10. Audible & illuminated flow rate indicators

11. Integral non return valve

12. Audible & illuminated start & stop button

13. 2 metre hose

Luda® characteristics

Luda®

A revolution  
in care showers

AKW Intelligent Shower
LUDA

•   The Luda Twist® is a special fluted grab rail 
offering added benefits to the seated user

•   The paddle lever normally locks the grab rail 
so it behaves like any other fixed grab rail, but 
when lifted (even with a clenched fist) the user 
can twist the rail to direct the shower head  
& spray just where they need it!

•  The paddle can also act as another soap dish
•   The Luda Twist main soap dish stays at the base 

of the rail & has added hooks for face cloth, soap 
or shampoo containers, keeping them accessible

Luda Twist®

Optional Luda Twist® features a paddle at the base, allowing 
the user to twist the shower head and spray where needed from  
a seated position. Doubles as a grab rail for extra safety. 

Available in white or blue for visually impaired users.

2yr*

available

a p p r o v e d
p r o d u c t

UK  WATER  SUPPLY
REGULATIONS

RISER RAIL 
DOC M COMPLIANT

supporting�blind�and�
partially�sighted�people

a p p r o v e d
p r o d u c t

UK  WATER  SUPPLY
REGULATIONS

RISER RAIL 
DOC M COMPLIANT

supporting�blind�and�
partially�sighted�people
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•  Pumped electric for low or negligible water pressures
•  Three stage thermostatic performance
•   Timed shower function
•   Minimum temperature set at 35°C
•   Push button start/stop with phased shutdown
•   Power and low flow indicators
•  Extended 1m riser rail
•  Waste pump connectivity to all AKW waste pumps
*water supply must be pumped, not mains fed

Product Code: 25336

•   Three stage thermostatic performance
•   Adjustable maximum temperature stop
•   Minimum temperature set at 35ºC
•   Operates even when the site has low pressure
•   Earth bonding within unit
•  Waste pump connectivity to all AKW waste pumps
•   Timed shower function
•   Raised features and contrasting moving parts
•   Power and low flow indicators
•   Phased shutdown
•   Extended 1m riser rail
•  BEAB Care & RNIB accredited
•  Suitable for cold mains

Product Code: 25300

Triton Safeguard pumped care
Thermostatic electric shower

Luda® IncLuda Kits & Pump Connections
IncLuda kits are available with all AKW digital pumps without the need for a flow switch or sensor.  
Also available as an AKW Luda® IncLuda Twist®.

AKW Pump Connections
Direct connectivity to all AKW waste pumps

Triton Safeguard T100 care
Thermostatic electric shower

•  Thermostatic control and adjustable temperature safeguards 
•  Extended lever control 
•  

 
Handset with raised areas to aid touch

•   Independent temperature and flow selection
•   Thermostatic control to +/- 1ºc with adjustable maximum 

temperature limit
•  

 
Extended 2m hose, 1m slide bar and additional handset holder

•  RNIB Endorsement
•  

 
Rate 11 litres max

• Waste pump connectivity to all AKW waste pumps
Please note: Water supply must be mains fed, not gravity fed

Product Code: 25104

The Mira Advance ATL Flex shower heater
Independent showering for all

2yr*

available

2yr*

available

2yr*

available

AKW Intelligent Shower
LUDA

5yr 5yr

AKW DIGIPUMP® M1
Waste water pump
•  For use with single supply or 

low pressure mixer showers

•  Pump and controller enclosed 
in one unit

•  Max flow rate: 16.5 litres/min*

•  Non-handed unit 
(To fit left or right inlet)

•  22mm inlet & 22mm outlet

Additional flow sensors available

AKW DIGIPUMP® M2
Waste water pump kit
•  For use with high 

performance showers or  
low pressure mixer types

•  Pump and controller 
enclosed in one unit

•  Non-handed unit 
(To fit left or right inlet)

•  Works at low voltage to 
comply with BS 7671

•  Max flow rate: 17 litres/min*

•  36mm inlet & 36mm outlet
Pipework connections are not supplied

AKW DIGIPUMP® M3
Waste water pump
•  For use with electric and low 

pressure mixer showers

•  Pump and controller 
enclosed in one unit

•  Max flow rate: 13 litres/min*

•  Non-handed unit 
(To fit left or right inlet)

•  22mm inlet & 22mm outlet

AKW DIGIPUMP® 4
High performance 
waste water pump
•  Quiet in operation

•  For use with single supply, 
electric or low pressure 
mixer showers

•  Pump and controller 
enclosed in one unit

•  Max flow rate: 12 litres/min*

•  Non-handed unit 
(To fit left or right inlet)

•  15mm inlet & 22mm outlet

• IP45

Slip resistant 
surface

Smooth surface 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentSlip resistant 
surface

Smooth surface 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentSlip resistant 
surface

Smooth surface 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentSlip resistant 
surface

Smooth surface 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

5yr 5yr

*Flow rates tested in a ‘true to life’ situation at DLP Limited
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Benefits

  
Easy to use paddle levers, suitable for users 
of all abilities 

  
Adjustable head giving a choice of three 
spray patterns

  
Independently operated flow and temperature 
controls for safer use

  
Wall bracket allows flexible shower 
head positioning

  
Chrome soap dish means all your showering 
accessories are within easy reach 

Features

 
Supported by TMV3 approved

 
Stainless steel body with chrome finish

 
Bottom outlet

  
Supplied with 2m chrome hose 
and 1m chrome riser bar

  
Fitted with check valves 

  
Water pressure min 0.2 bar

  
Back water entry 

  
Maximum temperature can be set to 
41 degrees

  
No hose retaining ring needed providing 
greater flexibility

Product Code: 25420

Arka® 
thermostatic  
mixer shower
This chrome mixer 
shower is a great  
addition to any  
modern bathroom

Arka® dimensions
150mm + 15mm_

48mm

55mm
75mm

72mm

147mm

262mm
Product Code: 25420 

Arka® characteristics

Paddle operating levers 

Shower head with  
3 adjustable spray patterns

Chrome finish 

3yr*

available
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Pump diagrams

AKW DIGIPUMP® M1
Waste water pump
•  For use with single supply or 

low pressure mixer showers

•  Pump and controller enclosed 
in one unit

•  Max flow rate: 16.5 litres/min*

•  Non-handed unit 
(To fit left or right inlet)

•  22mm inlet & 22mm outlet

Code: 25204

Additional flow sensors available

Code: 25194

AKW DIGIPUMP® M2
Waste water pump kit
•  For use with high 

performance showers or  
low pressure mixer types

•  Pump and controller 
enclosed in one unit

•  Non-handed unit 
(To fit left or right inlet)

•  Works at low voltage to 
comply with BS 7671

•  Max flow rate: 17 litres/min*

•  36mm inlet & 36mm outlet
Pipework connections are not supplied

Code: 25214

AKW DIGIPUMP® M3
Waste water pump
•  For use with electric and low 

pressure mixer showers

•  Pump and controller 
enclosed in one unit

•  Max flow rate: 13 litres/min*

•  Non-handed unit 
(To fit left or right inlet)

•  22mm inlet & 22mm outlet

Code: 25219

AKW DIGIPUMP® 4
High performance 
waste water pump
•  Quiet in operation

•  For use with single supply, 
electric or low pressure 
mixer showers

•  Pump and controller 
enclosed in one unit

•  Max flow rate: 12 litres/min*

•  Non-handed unit 
(To fit left or right inlet)

•  15mm inlet & 22mm outlet

• IP45

Code: 25255

Slip resistant 
surface

Smooth surface 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentSlip resistant 
surface

Smooth surface 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentSlip resistant 
surface

Smooth surface 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually SilentSlip resistant 
surface

Smooth surface 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

5yr 5yr

Digital waste pumps
Designed and manufactured by AKW, our comprehensive range of digital shower waste 
pumps suits any installation and every need where gravity drainage is not achievable

The unit must be mounted in a vertical position with the inlet and outlet 
connections at the bottom, ensure the plumbing connections correspond to the 
arrow of flow indicated on the pump. 

The pump is fitted with two sets of flow sensor wires, either can be used for single 
flow sensor use (mixer type showers require an additional flow sensor fitted to the 
hot water supply.) Flow sensors must be mounted in the water feed to the shower.  

The pump allows for precise pump control of the shower water by calculating the 
amount of water the shower is producing. It may be necessary to adjust the pump 
once installation is complete. The DigiPump® range   consists of pump, flow sensor 
with 3m flex and water filter. 

(See opposite page for diagrams)

Digipump® m1, m2, m3 & m4 installation

Mixer shower installation Electric shower installation

Digipump®

Tuff Form® 
Wet floor former

Tuff Form®  
Pumped Gulley 

(PGTF)

Tuff Form®  
Pumped Gulley 

(PGTF)

Shower head

22mm 
pipe

Mains 
supply 

230v

22mm 
pipe

Mains 
supply 

230v

24v DC from 
transformer

Digipump®

24v DC from 
transformer

Flow sensors
Shower head

Flow sensor

Inlet pipe
Tuff Form® 
Wet floor former

Outlet pipe

Electrical Key 230v AC 
Neutral  
Line  

Electrical Key 24v DC 
Neutral  
Line  

*Flow rates tested in a ‘true to life’ situation at DLP Limited

Benefits

 Quiet in operation, no disturbing noises

  Compact, with the pump and controller 
enclosed in one unit

 Easy to install

  Models to suit, electric and low
pressure mixer showers

Features
 Non-handed unit (to fit left or right inlet)

 IP45 rated

  Additional flow sensor are available for use with 
dual feed showers
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Manual waste options

ARCHIMEDES 4
Adjustable waste water pump unit
•   For use with single supply, electric or mixer showers

• Pump and controller enclosed in two units

• Non-handed unit (to fit left or right inlet)

• 15mm inlet & 22mm outlet

• Max flow rate: adjustable up to 11 litres/min

Code: 25174

ARCHIMEDES 4F
Fixed speed waste water pump unit
•   For use with electric or mixer showers

• Pump and controller enclosed in two units

• Non-handed unit (to fit left or right inlet)

• 15mm inlet & 22mm outlet

• Max flow rate: 11 litres/min (fixed)

Code: 25179
Additional flow switch available code: 25153

Slip resistant 
surface

Smooth surface 
surface

Central waste positionO�set waste position Corner waste position Trim to length Inline magnetic
closed doors

Corner magnetic
closed doors

Rising butt hinges Alcove �tting Corner �tting Level access Surface mounted Wooden �oor Concrete �oor Screeded �oor Corner radius block Not suitable for 
high pressure systems

Quiet in operation Virtually Silent

Manual waste pumps
Designed and manufactured by AKW the manual shower waste pumps 
accommodate a wide range of needs where gravity drainage cannot be achieved. 

The pump is automatically activated via two flow switches installed in the 
cold and hot water feeds.  Either one can turn the pump on, but both flow 
switches need to be off before the pump will switch off. 

When the shower is switched off, the pump continues to run due to 
an easily adjusted run-on timer, which allows the shower tray to drain 
completely before the pump switches off automatically.

Mixer valve shower installation

Electrical Key 230v AC 
Neutral  
Line  

Electrical Key 24v DC 
Neutral  
Line  

Electric 
Shower 
Heater

24v DC from 
transformer

Mains 
supply 
230v

Remote
transformer

Cold water 
supply

Flow switch

15mm pipe

22mm  
pipe

Pump

Collar connection  
to standard  

waste outlet

Patent Pending 

Reg Des. 3016631

Patent Pending 

Reg Des. 3016631

180mm wide 
360mm high 
150mm depth

143mm wide 
295mm high

Flow switch

Cold water 
flow

Mains 
supply 
230v

Hot water 
flow

24v DC from 
transformer

Pump

Remote
transformer

15mm pipe

22mm  
pipe

The pump is automatically activated via a flow switch installed in the 
cold water feed to the shower heater. 

When the shower is switched off, the pump continues to run due 
to an easily adjusted run-on timer, which allows the shower tray to 
drain completely before the pump switches off automatically.

Electric shower installation

Electrical Key 230v AC 
Neutral  
Line  

Electrical Key 24v DC 
Neutral  
Line  

Benefits

 Quiet in operation, no disturbing noises

  Pump and controller enclosed in two units

 Easy to install

  Models to suit, electric or low pressure
mixer showers

Features

 Non-handed unit (to fit left or right inlet)

 IP45 rated

  Additional flow switches are available for use 
with dual feed showers
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Screedmaster®

With Screedmaster®,  you can fit a pumped waste into a floor 
screed without having to excavate the entire floor. 

Benefits

 Enables quick and hassle free installation

  Strong enough to cope with wheelchairs 
and chair legs

  The waste cover can be removed
for easy cleaning

Features

  Choice of waste outlet options 15mm & 22mm
these can be used with all AKW waste pumps

Screedmaster® opened 
for easy cleaning.

Screeded floor installation
AKW Screedmaster® Pumped Gulley
Complete Level access
Screedmaster® enables installers of screeded floors to fit a 
pumped waste into a floor screed without excavating the entire 
floor. Designed to withstand the rigours of wheelchairs and chair 
legs. The waste lid can be removed for easy cleaning.

Screedmaster® Pumped Gulley
For use with graded floor installations with vinyl floor covering.

• Opens for easy cleaning and rodding
• 15 or 22mm outlet
• 32mm or 37mm deep JG Speedfit® outlet

Patent: GB2374876

Non slip flooring

It is recommended that a fast drying chemical 
cement is used for the in fill, to enable the slip 
resistant flooring to be laid much earlier than 
with standard sand and cement screed.

Please Note: Even with a fast drying screed manufacturers 
recommend that 21 days minimum should be allowed prior 
to installation of flooring. 

This delay is unacceptable in most installation situations. Failure to 
allow sufficient drying time for the screed could result in the vinyl 
floor covering separating from the screed - causing ponding, leaks 
and generally uneven surface.

Slip resistant    
    flooring

Solid concrete floor  
or concrete beams

Screed

Screedmaster® 15mm 
Pumped Gulley

Code: 25100

Screedmaster® 22mm 
Pumped Gulley

Code: 25407
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Overall
Depth
52mm

Depth below 

tray 44mm
Overall
Depth
43mm

Upward discharge (factory fitted)
Can be specified for Braddan and Multi-Spec trays for unbreachable floors 
where a standard pump waste is not suitable.

SS-PGTF pumped gulley (22mm only)

Can be specified with any Tuff Form® former with tiles.

•  Opens for easy cleaning and rodding

•  Nothing below tray level

•  15mm John Guest Speedfit outlet

Reg Des. EU000627146-0001  
Patent Pending

• 22mm outlet pipe versions only

•   Opens for easy cleaning and rodding

•  22mm depth below tray = 44mm

•  22mm JG Speedfit outlet

• Stainless steel plate dimensions = 120 x 120mm.

• Stainless steel plate height is adjustable to max of 18mm

PGTF Tuff-Form pumped gulley (15mm or 22mm)

Can be specified with any Tuff Form® former with vinyl floor covering.

•  Good seals and location
•  Built-in filter
•  Opens for easy cleaning and rodding
•  36mm deep below mounting surface = 15mm
•  44mm deep below mounting surface = 22mm
•  15mm & 22mm John Guest Speedfit outlets available
Patent GB2375479

PW50 50mm standard  
pumped waste
Issued as standard with both automatic and automatic mixer 
valve pump kits.

• Opens for easy cleaning and rodding

•  15mm & 22mm John Guest Speedfit outlet

•  32mm deep = 15mm outlet

•  37mm deep = 22mm outlet

Patent GB2375479

Screedmaster® pumped gulley
For use with graded floor installations with vinyl floor covering.

15mm Product Code: 25101 22mm Product Code: 25123

PW90 90mm diameter  
pumped waste
Specially designed shallow pump gulley (for Dalby®, 
Mullen® & Keppel) with two baffle features that help to 
reduce the noise during showering cycles.

•  Good seals & location  
•  Built-in filter
•  36mm deep below mounting surface
•  Opens for easy cleaning and rodding
•  36mm deep below mounting surface = 15mm
•  44mm deep below mounting surface = 22mm
•  15mm & 22mm John Guest Speedfit outlets available

Patent GB2375479

•  15mm or 22mm outlet pipe versions available

•   Opens for easy cleaning and rodding 

•  15mm depth below tray = 35mm

•  22mm depth below tray = 44mm

•  22mm John Guest Speedfit outlets available

Patent GB 2373515
Depth below 

tray 35mm

Overall

Depth

37mm

Overall

Depth

32mm

15mm Product Code: 25100 22mm Product Code: 25407

Product Code: LB00104

Depth
below 
tray
44mm

Overall
Depth
52mm

15mm Product Code: 25122 22mm Product Code: 25405

80mm

240mm

140mm240mm

140mm

Aluminium ramps description Size Product Code

L-Shaped (non-handed) 900 x 900mm 25026

L-Shaped (non-handed) 1000 x 1000mm 25027

L-Shaped (left hand) 1135 x 770mm 25029L

L-Shaped (right hand) 1135 x 770mm 25029R

L-Shaped (non-handed) 1200 x 1200mm 25030

Threshold Kit (left hand) 1400 x 900mm 25032L

Threshold Kit (right hand) 1400 x 900mm 25032R

L-Shaped (left hand) 1300 x 820mm 25028L

L-Shaped (right hand) 1300 x 820mm 25028R

L-Shaped (left hand) 1500 x 820mm 25031L

L-Shaped (right hand) 1500 x 820mm 25031R

Straight (non handed 2000mm long 25025

Threshold kits

For more Optional extras 
see the Mobility Support 
Products section from 
pages 180-195.

Threshold kit side profile

All pumped waste outlets illustrated are exclusive to AKW. All pumped waste outlets illustrated are exclusive to AKW.

15mm Product Code: 25105 22mm Product Code: 25406

110mm

Overall Depth
58mm (for 15mm)
66mm (for 22mm)

Overall Depth
50mm (for 15mm)
56mm (for 22mm)

Depth
below tray:

38mm  
(for 15mm)

44mm  
(for 22mm)

Depth
below tray:

36mm  
(for 15mm)

44mm  
(for 22mm)



Product catalogue 2011/12166

W
as

te
 s

ys
te

m
s

General: 01905 823298    Orderline: 01905 823299    Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk 167

W
aste system

s

*All catalogue products guaranteed for life.
Exclusions apply.

W
aste system

sW
as

te
 s

ys
te

m
s

Gravity w
astesGr

av
ity

 w
as

te
s

• Opens for easy cleaning and rodding

•  125mm deep below mounting surface

•  75mm water trap depth (seal)

•  Adjustable elbow for waste pipe exit

• Stainless steel plate dimensions = 120 x 120mm.

• Stainless steel plate height is adjustable to max of 18mm with adhesive

SS-TF75 gravity waste
Can be specified with any Tuff Form® wet floor former and for 
any screeded floor installation in a breachable floor

Product Code: LB00101

Overall
Depth
132mmDepth

below 
tray
125mm

Patent Pending

•  Opens from above for easy installation

•  50mm or 19mm trap versions available

EU Reg Des.  000135702-0009 
* when tested to conditions of BS EN 274 Part2: 2002

TF75 Tuff Form® waste adaptor
(Includes GW50 50mm or GW19 19mm standard waste)
This adaptor ring allows a typical top clearing waste 
to be fitted into a Tuff Form® wet floor former.

50mm Product Code: 2512419mm Product Code: 25129

SS-TFWA waste adaptor (includes GW50 50mm or GW19 19mm standard waste)

This adaptor ring allows a typical top clearing waste to be fitted into a Tuff Form® wet floor former.

•  Opens from above for easy installation

•  50mm or 19mm trap versions available

• Stainless steel plate dimensions  
 = 120 x 120mm.

• Stainless steel plate height is adjustable.

•  Stainless steel plate height is adjustable  
to max of 18mm

EU Reg Des.  000135702-0009

GW19 Product Code: LB00103   GW50 Product Code: LB00102

GW50

SS-TFWA Product Code: LB00171

GW19

110mm

Overall
Depth:

113mm  
(for 19mm)

144mm  
(for 50mm)

Depth
below tray:

93mm (for 19mm)
124mm (for 50mm)

GW50 Patent GB2418355

GW90 Patent GB2418355

19mm Product Code: 25125

50mm Product Code: 25126

50mm Product Code: 25120

Standard gravity waste  
with 19mm or 50mm water trap  
AKW Standard gravity waste with 19mm or 50mm water trap 
for Braddan, Multi Spec, and Tuff Form® former with adapter.

•  Good seals and location

•  Built in filter

•  93mm or 124mm deep below mounting surface

•  50mm or 19mm water trap depth (seal)

•  50mm threaded waste fitting

GW90 90mm  
diameter gravity waste  
Can be specified with any Mullen®, Keppel and
Low Profile tray. 

•  Built in filter

•  90mm deep below mounting surface

• Opens for easy cleaning and rodding

•  50mm water trap depth (seal)

•  90mm threaded waste fitting

Overall
Depth
110mm

Depth
below 
tray
90mm

• Opens for easy cleaning and rodding

•  125mm deep below mounting surface

•  75mm water trap depth (seal)

•  Adjustable elbow for waste pipe exit

Patented GB2402946

TF75 Tuff Form® gravity waste
Can be specified with any Tuff Form® wet floor former and for any 
screeded floor installation in a breachable floor.

Depth
below 
tray
125mm

Overall
Depth
132mm

Product Code: 25106

50mm

All pumped waste outlets illustrated are exclusive to AKW. All pumped waste outlets illustrated are exclusive to AKW.

• Depth below tray 60mm, overall depth 82mm
• Unique swivel outlet for quick and easy installation
• 50mm water trap depth (seal)
• Opens for easy cleaning
• Built in filter
• Approximate flow rate 14 litres per minute
• Suitable for vinyl wet room floor installations

Low Depth GW90 gravity waste 
The low depth gravity waste has been designed for ease of installation 
and flexibility of fitting. The 90mm diameter waste with a 50mm water 
trap is suitable for Low Profile, Mullen, Keppel and Dalby trays where 
height restrictions are an issue.

Overall
Depth
82mm

Product Code: 25404

Depth
below 
tray
60mm

Low Depth GW90 gravity waste  
Tuff Form® adaptor
The low depth gravity waste is suitable for use 
with the Tuff Form® tray if fitted in conjunction 
with the Tuff Form® waste adapter.

Product Code: 25409

Depth
below 
tray
71mm

Overall
Depth
82mm

Depth
below tray:

97mm  
(for 19mm)

128mm  
(for 50mm)

Overall Depth
128mm  
(for 19mm)
159mm  
(for 50mm)

Depth below tray:
97mm (for 19mm)

128mm (for 50mm)

Depth below tray:
97mm (for 19mm)

128mm (for 50mm)

Overall Depth
128mm (for 19mm)
159mm (for 50mm)

Overall Depth
128mm (for 19mm)
159mm (for 50mm)
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Shower seats
AKW offers a wide range  
of shower seats which have  
been developed in consultation 
with occupational therapists,  
end users and installers  
to ensure functionality  
and safety without  
a compromise in style.

Features

 Made from strong polyethylene 

  Drain holes reduce water retention and helps with cleaning 

  Rust proof frames manufactured from stainless steel and 
powder coated with white finish 

  Stainless steel adjustable support legs allow for height 
adjustment and stability 

  Additional 26mm fine adjustment on one leg to accommodate 
the fall in shower trays or formers 

  Feet finished with white rubber ferrule to prevent slipping 
and damage to the surface 

 Drop down arm angle can be finely adjusted 
 to suit the individual 

  Cushions and outer body of arms are made from 
polyurethane which does not absorb water 

Benefits

 Easy to use and suitable for any showering needs 

 Designed for strength and comfort from rust proof material 

  Rounded and smooth edges, soft feel arms allow 
for a safe and easy side transfer 

  Soft, padded seat and back cushions can be easily 
removed and cleaned 

 Padded arms for additional comfort 

  A wide choice of options from wall mounted, hanging, 
freestanding to portable seats 

 Seat size options suitable to accommodate all user types 

1 Fold Up Support Rail

2 Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet with Spatula Flush 
Handle

3 White Ergonomic Toilet Seat

4 Option (M) Shower Screen

5 Braddan Tray Series

6 4000 Series Shower Seat

7 Luda® Electric Care Shower

8 Mixer tap

9 Ergonomic wash basin

10 Fluted grab rail

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White 04070

Blue padded 04070P

Grey padded 04270P

Accessories

Blue spare seat cushion 04170

Grey spare seat cushion 04270

Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White 04110

Blue padded 04110P

Grey padded 04210P

Accessories

Blue spare seat cushion 04175

Grey spare seat cushion 04275

460mm

485mm390mm
- 640mm

442mm

157mm

585mm

640mm

562mm

157mm
580mm

Standard shower seat

Extra wide shower seat

Larger extra wide shower seat

4000 series fold up show
er seats

4000 series shower seats have 
been designed to accommodate a 
variety of individual needs of end 
users, with options including 
backrest, padded arms and 
adjustable legs they provide much 
needed support to seat users.

Benefits

  Designed in consultation with occupational 
therapists, end users and installers

  Adjustable for comfort, with seat heights 
of between 390–640mm (provided by two 
sets of leg height supplied as standard) 

  Sturdy design, carries weight up to 
254kg/40 stone

  Independent folding arms make it suitable
for side transfers

  + or - 13mm fine adjustment to foot or
support leg to allow for gradient in floor

Features

  Unique and innovative design will give years 
of trouble free service  

  Quality tested to BS EN 12182:1998 
& BS EN 12727:2000

  Made from rust proof stainless steel

4000 series 
Fold up shower seats

Seat colour Arm colour Overall width Min. tray width Max weight Product code

White
Blue padded
Grey padded

N/A
N/A
N/A

660mm
660mm
660mm

820mm
820mm
820mm

40 stone / 254kg 
40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg

04570
04580P 
04570P 

Accessories Product code

Spare blue extra wide seat cushion 
Spare grey extra wide seat cushion

04585

04575
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Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White Blue 04130

Blue padded Blue 04130P

White Grey 04230

Grey padded Grey 04230P

Accessories

Blue spare seat back 04190

Grey spare seat back 04290

Blue spare seat cushion 04170

Grey spare seat cushion 04270

Standard shower seat

4000 series fold up show
er seats

Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White N/A 04100

Blue padded N/A 04100P

Grey padded N/A 04200P

Accessories

Blue spare horseshoe seat cushion 04180

Grey spare horseshoe seat cushion 04280

Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White N/A 04120

Blue padded N/A 04120P

Grey padded N/A 04220P

Accessories

Blue spare horseshoe seat cushion 04185

Grey spare horseshoe seat cushion 04285

Standard horseshoe seat

Extra wide horseshoe seat
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Drawings are for illustrative purposes only. Standard & horseshoe shower seats are the same dimensions

Drawings are for illustrative purposes only. Standard & horseshoe shower seats are the same dimensions
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Drawings are for illustrative purposes only. Standard & horseshoe shower seats are the same dimensions

Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White Blue 04140

Blue padded Blue 04140P

White Grey 04240

Grey padded Grey 04240P

Accessories

Blue spare seat back 04195

Grey spare seat back 04295

Blue spare seat cushion 04175

Grey spare seat cushion 04275

Extra wide shower seat

Drawings are for illustrative purposes only. Standard & horseshoe shower seats are the same dimensions
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Show
er seats

Fold up wooden slatted seat  
with support legs
•	 Made	from	ecologically	friendly	rubberwood	(dense	grain)
•	 Very	stable	with	minimal	shrinkage	
•	 Profiled	edges	are	varnished	to	give	greater	comfort	and	durability
•	 Framework	and	legs	made	from	rust	proof	stainless	steel	(lifetime	warranty)
•	 Suitable	for	users	up	to	40	stone/254kg	in	weight
•	 Seat	height	adjustment	390mm	to	640mm	

Product code: 04030

W
ooden show

er seats

Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White Blue 04150

Blue padded Blue 04150P

Grey padded Grey 04250P

Accessories

Blue spare horseshoe seat cushion 04185

Grey spare horseshoe seat cushion 04285

Standard horseshoe seat

Extra wide horseshoe seat
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Wooden shower stool
•	 Made	from	ecologically	friendly	rubberwood	(dense	grain)
•	 Very	stable	with	minimal	shrinkage	
•	 Tested	to	BS	EN	15373:2007
•	 Profiled	edges	are	varnished	to	give	greater	comfort	and	durability
•	 Framework	and	legs	made	from	rust	proof	stainless	steel	(lifetime	warranty)
•	 Suitable	for	users	up	to	40	stone/254kg	
•	 Adjustable	legs	allow	25mm	increments	between	410mm	and	535mm

Product code: 05080

Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White Blue 04160

Blue padded Blue 04160P

White Grey 04260

Grey padded Grey 04260P

Accessories

Blue spare seat cushion 04180

Grey spare seat cushion 04280
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Show
er seats

Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White N/A 02000

Grey N/A 02000P

Blue N/A 02200P

Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White N/A 02010

Grey N/A 02010P

Blue N/A 02210P

Compact fold up shower seat

Standard fold up shower seat

2000 series fold up show
er seats

AKW 2000 series shower seats  
are carefully designed, comfortable 
and rust proof. The compact option  
is designed for smaller enclosures 
and where space is limited. 

2000 series
Fold up shower seats

365mm

380mm

487 - 612mm
612mm

350mm 71mm

40mm
355mm

90mm

350mm

40mm

71mm

355mm

90mm

365mm

380mm

487 - 612mm
612mm

350mm 71mm

40mm
355mm

90mm

467-592mm

365mm

365mm

380mm

487 - 612mm
612mm

350mm 71mm

40mm
355mm

90mm
380mm

Accessories Product code

Blue spare seat cushion 02015

Grey spare seat cushion 02215
Folded 
projection is 
84mm

Accessories Product code

Blue spare seat cushion 02011

Grey spare seat cushion 02211
Folded 
projection is 
84mm

365mm

380mm

487 - 612mm
612mm

350mm 71mm

40mm
355mm

90mm

430mm

40mm

71mm

435mm

90mm

365mm

380mm

487 - 612mm
612mm

350mm 71mm

40mm
355mm

90mm

482-607mm

415mm

365mm

380mm

487 - 612mm
612mm

350mm 71mm

40mm
355mm

90mm
460mm

Seat colour Arm colour Product code

White Grey 02130

White Blue 02230

Grey Grey 02130P

Blue Blue 02230P

Standard fold up shower seat with back & arms

Accessories Product code

Blue spare seat cushion 02011

Grey spare seat cushion 02211

Blue spare back cushion 02212

Grey spare back cushion 02112

422mm

40mm

424mm

100mm

595mm587mm

164mm

482 - 
607mm

897 -
1022mm

489mm

Benefits

  Made from rust proof aluminium

  Compact option, designed for smaller 
enclosures and where space is limited

 Comfortable in use

 Adjustable seat height - 467mm to 607mm 

	 Tested	to	BS	EN	12727

 For users up to 158kg/25 stone

  + or - 13mm fine adjustment to support leg
to allow for gradient in floor

Please note: 2000 Series seats are not supplied with an extra 

pair of legs
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Show
er seats

Abbey moulded bath seat
•	 450mm	wide	x	350mm	deep	for	generous	comfort
•	 Easy	to	pack	away	and	store	or	carry,	ideal	for	travelling	
•	 Provides	confidence	for	users	up	to	30stone/190kg	in	weight
•	 Adjustable	with	four	height	options	
•	 Plasticised	pvc	suction	feet	on	each	leg	for	added	stability
•	 Aperture	in	seat	area	facilitates	intimate	hygiene	
•	 Drainage	holes	allows	quick	drying	after	use
•	 The	seat	can	be	set	at	150mm	(6”)	or	250mm	(10”)	heights	
•	 If	required	an	additional	set	of	legs	can	be	purchased	to	increase	 
	 the	height	to	200mm	(8”)	or	300mm	(12”)

Width: 450mm

Depth: 350mm

H
anging seat bracket and bath seat

Upper height setting         Patent GBZ410426    

Lower height setting  

Designed to allow the seat to be 
set at 150mm (6”) or 250mm 
(10”) heights. 

If required an additional set 
of legs can be purchased to 
enable the height to be set at 
200mm (8”) or 300mm (12”).

Height: 150mm Height: 200mm

Height: 250mm Height: 300mm

Description Product code

Abbey Bath Seat with 6-10” legs 22400

Additional Set of 8-12” legs 22409

2000 Series shower seat  
hanging seat bracket
•	 Enables	seat	to	be	hung	from	versability	 

grab rail system (page 184)
•	 Multiple	positioning	options	
•	 Easy	adjustment	of	seat	height	without	 

re-drilling the walls
•	 Perfect	for	paediatrica	use	-	seat	height	 

changes as child grows
•	 Ideal	for	multiusers	-	showers	and	seat	can	 

be removed or repositioned in enclosures

Description Product Codes

2000 Series Fold up Shower Seat with hanging bracket (GR padded arms 02131

2000 Series Fold up Shower Seat with hanging bracket (Fully padded GR) 02131P

2000 Series Fold up Shower Seat with hanging bracket (BU padded arms) 02231

2000 Series Fold up Shower Seat with hanging bracket (Fully padded BU) 02231P



1 Concave Wash Basin

2 Mixer Tap

3 Stainless Steel Fold Up 
Grab Rail

4 Arka Mixer Shower

5 Wooden Slatted Shower Seat

6 Level Best Screen

7  Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet and Spatula Flush 
Handle

8 Stainless Steel Support 
Rail

9 Tuff Form® Former with 
Stainless Steel Waste

4

7

6

3

5

9

8

16

2

1
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M
obility Support

Mobility support
Carefully designed around 
you, all our Mobility support 
products are designed to help 
you make the most of your 
home, whatever your needs

Our extensive mobility range includes

 Heavy duty grab rails

 Versability grab rail system

 Natural grip grab rails

 Fluted grab rails

 Stainless steel grab rails

 Flat ended stainless steel grab rails

 Flat ended mild steel grab rails

 Cranked grab rails

 Toilet plinth

 Fold up support rails

 Shower seats

 Wheeled and freestanding chairs

 Freestanding and wooden stools

 Toilet plinths

 Bath seats

 Mobility ramps



(Reg des: EU0000692249-0001)
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M
obility Support

Grab rails

Straight grab rails Cannot be trimmed

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

305mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

20
20

01900WH
01900BU

407mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

20
20

01905WH
01905BU

457mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

20
20

01910WH
01910BU

610mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

10
10

01920WH
01920BU

813mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

10
10

01930WH
01930BU

914mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

10
10

01940WH
01940BU

1067mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

10
10

01950WH
01950BU

90° angled grab rails  Can be trimmed as per instructions

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

610 x 610mm
610 x 610mm

White
Blue

32mm
32mm

1
1

01925WH
01925BU

135° angled grab rails  Can be trimmed as per instructions

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

455 x 455mm
455 x 455mm

White
Blue

32mm
32mm

1
1

01915WH
01915BU

Heavy duty grab rails

Benefits

  Reinforced with an aluminium tubular core
for added strength 

 Rated to a maximum load of 190kg/30 stone*

  A 38mm rail to wall clearance 

 Choice of 5 fixing points for optimum wall fixing 

 Fluted surface gives additional grip 

Features

 Made from extruded plastic uPVC

  Available in white or blue for 
the visually impaired 

 Tested to BS EN 12182:1999

 No electrical earthing is required

1900 series
Heavy duty fluted grab rails & kits

90º Heavy Duty  
Grab Rail - Blue

90º Heavy Duty  
Grab Rail - White

Reinforced aluminium 
tubular core for greater 

strength

32mm dia.

38mm

813mm

32mm dia.

38mm

 305mm
Product shown: 01930WHProduct shown: 01900WH

*  Maximum weight capacity refers to the grab rail only,  
not the user weight fixings or retention in the mounting surface.
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M
obility Support

Grab rails

Straight grab rails

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

300mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

20
20

01600WH 
01600BU

450mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

20
20

01610WH 
01610BU

600mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

20
20

01620WH 
01620BU

90° angled grab rails

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

600 x 600mm 
600 x 600mm

White
Blue

32mm
32mm

1
1

01630WH 
01630BU

1450 x 1200mm 
1450 x 1200mm

White
Blue

32mm
32mm

1
1

01635WH 
01635BU

450 x 450 x 1200mm 
450 x 450 x 1200mm

White
Blue

32mm
32mm

1
1

01645WH 
01645BU

135° angled grab rails

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

450 x 450mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

1
1

01640WH 
01640BU

Natural grip grab rails

01600BU Natural Grip Grab Rail - Blue

1600 series
Natural grip grab rails

M
ob
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ty
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rt
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Heavy duty grab rail kits - Versability

Versability kits  Can be trimmed as per instructions

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

Corner kit White
Blue

32mm
32mm 1800 x 820mm 01942WH

01942BU

Alcove kit White
Blue

32mm
32mm 820 x 1800 x 820mm 01941WH

01941BU

Extension kit White
Blue

32mm
32mm 450mm 01943WH

01943BU

Benefits

 Unique ‘ warm feel’ polypropylene for comfort 

  Reinforced with a stainless steel (rust proof)
core for added strength 

  A 46mm rail to wall clearance

  Ergonomically designed with a distinctive grip

 Tested to withstand loads of up to 125kg/19.5 stone*

Features

  Also available in white or blue for the visually impaired

 Tested to BS EN 12182:1999

 No electrical earthing is required

 Includes 5 fixing points for optimal strength

* Maximum weight capacity refers to the grab rail only, not the user 
weight fixings or retention in the mounting surface.

Alcove kit

Extension kit

Corner kit

Suitable for use with 2000 Series seat - 
see page 176.
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M
obility Support

Grab rails

Plastic fluted grab rails

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

300mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

25
25

01400WH 
01400BU

450mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

25
25

01410WH 
01410BU

600mm White
Blue

32mm
32mm

20
20

01420WH 
01420BU

90° angled grab rails

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

600 x 600mm 
600 x 600mm

White
Blue

32mm
32mm

1
1

01430WH 
01430BU

135° angled grab rails

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

450 x 450mm 
450 x 450mm

White
Blue

32mm
32mm

1
1

01440WH 
01440BU

Benefits

  A 59mm rail to wall clearance 

 Suitable for internal use 

  Fluted surface gives additional grip and can 
support loads up to 100kg/15.5 stone* 

Features
 Made from high quality uPVC 

 Option of 5 fixing points for optimum wall fixing

 Also available in white or blue for the visually impaired 

 Tested to BS EN 12182:1999

 No electrical earthing is required.

* Maximum weight capacity refers to the 600mm grab rail only, not the 
user weight fixings or retention in the mounting surface.

1400 series
Plastic fluted grab rails

32mm dia.

59mm

-300mm

32mm dia.

59mm

600mm

Product shown: 
01420WH

Product shown: 
01400WH

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

305mm 
305mm

White 
Brown

25mm 
25mm

50 
50

01200WH 
01200BR

445mm 
445mm

White 
Brown

25mm 
25mm

50 
50

01210WH 
01210BR

610mm 
610mm

White 
Brown

25mm 
25mm

50 
50

01220WH 
01220BR

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

300mm Chrome 32mm 1 01230

450mm Chrome 32mm 1 01231

1200 series
•	 Flat	ended	stainless	steel	tubular	grab	rail
•	 Suitable	for	internal	or	external	usage
•	 Available	in	white	or	brown	polyester	epoxy	powder	coating
•	 Colour	options	provide	discrete	external	appearance
•	 25mm	diameter	with	43mm	hand	to	wall	clearance
•	 2	hole	fixings	on	each	end
•	 ASTM	B117-87	96	hour	salt	spray	tested
•	 Lifetime	warranty	on	stainless	steel

Product code: 01210WH

•	 Made	from	high	grade	stainless	steel		
•	 Polished	finish
•	 32mm	diameter
•	 3	fixing	points
•	 Captive	flange	covers
•	 Tested	to	BS	EN	12182:1999
•	 56mm	rail	to	wall	clearance
•	 Max	central	load	150kg/23.5	stone*

* Not reinforced with stainless steel core.

25mm dia.

43mm

560mm

445mm

Stainless steel grab rails

Flat end stainless steel grab rails

75mm
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M
obility Support

Grab rails

1000 series
Mild steel flat end grab rails

1700 series
1720, 1730, 1740, 1750, 1760 
& 1770 cranked grab rails

Cranked grab rails

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

630mm White 26.7mm 35 01750

445mm* White 26.7mm 20 01760

445mm Brown 26.7mm 20 01770

*Overall length 445mm, effective length (to hold) is 334mm

Floor to ceiling support rail

Length Colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

2750mm White 37mm 1 01720

2750mm White 37mm 1 01730

Newel rail

Length Colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

707mm White 32mm 10 01740L

707mm White 32mm 10 01740R
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•	 Flat	ended	mild	steel	tubular	grab	rail
•	 Available	in	white	polyester	epoxy	powder	coating
•	 Coating	process	includes	rust	inhibitor	treatment
•	 25mm	diameter	with	43mm	hand	to	wall 
 clearance and 1.2mm wall thickness
•	 2	hole	fixings	on	each	end
•	 ASTM	B117-87	96	hour	salt	spray	tested
Product code: 01830WH/BU

•	 Offset design allows the user to step up to and 
  through the doorway without releasing the grip 
•	 Spacious design avoids the possibility of hand grazing
•	 Manufactured from a longer lasting cold drawn mild steel tube 
•	 Available in white or brown to complement  colour schemes 
•	 Suitable for all internal applications,  except for bath & shower rooms
•	 Flat ended cranked rail for use by doorway
•	 Finishing process includes rust inhibitor treatment
•	 Powder coatedLength Colour Diameter Box Quantity Product Code

305mm White 25mm 50 01000E

445mm White 25mm 50 01010E

600mm White 25mm 50 01020E

25mm dia.

43mm

560mm

445mm

25mm dia.

43mm

444mm

305mm 25mm dia.

43mm
709mm

600mm

25mm dia.

43mm
1014mm

915 mm

Product Shown: 01000E

Product Shown: 01010E

Product Shown: 01020E

Product Shown: 01030E

Size Colour Product code

50mm White 25042

75mm White 25044

100mm White 25043

Top surface
380 x 205mm for all sizes

443mm

215mm

50mm

19mm

24
2m

m

28
7m

m

456mm

380mm

220mm

75mm

20mm

25
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75mm Plinth50mm Plinth 100mm Plinth
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•	 	Raises	heights	of	existing	toilet	pans	for	easy	access	 
and side transfer

Toilet plinth

•	 2750mm	x	37mm	diameter
•	 	Made	from	mild	steel	and	ribbed	PVC
•	 	Polycoated	plates	-	3	fixing	points
•	 	Trim-to-length	to	suit	ceiling	height

•	 2750mm	with	740mm	high	stay
•	 	Made	from	mild	steel	and	ribbed	PVC
•	 	Polycoated	plates	-	3	fixing	points
•	 	Trim-to-length	to	suit	ceiling	height
•	 Stay	is	not	trimmable

•	 90º	turn	around	the	newel	post
•	 Provides	additional	grip	while	using	 
 the stairs
•	 Made	from	cold	drawn	mild	steel	tube
•	 Finishing	process	includes	rust	 
 inhibitor treatment
•	 3	hole	fixing	flange
•	 Available	in	left	and	right	handed
•	 Tested	to	ASTM	B117-87	salt	spray	test
•	 White	epoxy	resin	coated

1720 floor to  
ceiling support rail

1730 floor to  
ceiling support pole

1740 Newel rail 

32mm

dia

707mm

1730 floor to ceiling support pole  
is illustrated
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Freestanding show
er seats

Freestanding shower stool
•	 Plasticised	pvc	suction	feet	provide	added	stability	and	security
•	 	Adjustable	aluminium	legs	and	drain	holes	allow	the	product	 

to dry easily after use
•	 Supplied	flat	packed	in	kit	form
Width: 500mm 
Depth: 300mm 
Height: 350mm - 500mm 
Max user weight: 127kg (20 stone/280lb)

Product code: 02300

•	 Strong	design	for	additional	support
•	 Folds	neatly	back	to	the	wall	to	maximise	space	
•	 Ideal	for	use	in	multi-user	bathrooms
•	 Epoxy	resin	coating	and	rust	inhibitor	treatment	for	longer	life
•	 Made	from	32mm	diameter	steel	projecting	765mm	from	wall
•	 Tested	to	ASTM	B117-87	salt	spray	test
•	 Supplied	with	optional	fit	toilet	roll	holder

Product code: 01830WH/BU

1800 series
Fold up rails
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Fold up double support rail
•	 Available	in	white	or	blue	for	users	with	impaired	vision
•	 Supplied	with	optional	fit	toilet	roll	holder
•	 Max	user	weight:	100kg	(15½ stone/220lb)

100mm
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Fold up double support rail with leg
•	 Available	in	white	or	blue	for	users	with	impaired	vision
•	 Supporting	leg	gives	additional	strength	and	stability
•	 Leg	can	be	down	to	length
•	 Height	to	top	of	rail	680mm
•	 Supplied	with	optional	fit	toilet	roll	holder
•	 Max user weight: 200kg (30 stone/440lb)

Fold up double support rail with adjustable leg
•	 Available	in	white	or	blue	for	users	with	impaired	vision
•	 Supporting	leg	for	additional	strength	and	stability	
•	 Supporting	leg	adjusts	in	25mm	increments
•	 Minimum	to	maximum	height	of	top	rail	is	680mm	to	880mm
•	 +	or	–	13mm	fine	adjustment	to	foot	of	support	leg
•	 Supplied	with	optional	fit	toilet	roll	holder
•	 Max user weight: 200kg (30 stone/440lb)

Fixing plate  
dimensions

Length Arm colour Diameter Box quantity Product code

765mm White/Blue 32mm 1 01810WH / BU

765mm White/Blue 32mm 1 01820WH / BU

765mm White/Blue 32mm 1 01830WH / BU

765mm Stainless steel 32mm 1 01830SS

Fixing plate dimensions

Fixing plate 
dimensions

Stainless steel fold up rails 
•	 Fold-up	design	gives	you	more	room,	especially	where	space	is	limited
•	 Ideal	for	multi-user	environments
•	 An	adjustable	supporting	leg	ensures	added	strength	and	stability
•	 Supporting	leg	adjusts	in	25mm	increments
•	 Integral	stainless	steel	toilet	roll	holder
•	 Minimum	to	maximum	height	of	top	rail	is	680mm	to	880mm
•	 +	or	–	13mm	fine	adjustment	to	foot	or	support	leg
•	 Max	user	weight:	200kg	(30	stone/440lb)	

Product code: 
01810WH/BU

Product code: 
01820WH/BU

Product code: 
01830WH/BU

Product code: 
01830SS

Freestanding shower stool with back
•	 A	back	support	gives	extra	comfort	
•	 Plasticised	pvc	suction	feet	provide	added	stability	and	security
•	 Adjustable	aluminium	legs	and	drain	holes	allow	the	product	to	dry	easily	after	use
•	 Supplied	flat	packed	in	kit	form
Width: 500mm 
Depth: 300mm 
Seat back: 340mm 
Seat height: 350mm - 500mm  
Max user weight: 127kg (20 stone/280lb)

Product code: 02310

Standard & wheeled shower chair
•	 A	portable	shower	chair	with	rubber	feet	to	prevent	slipping	 
 or damage to the shower surface
•	 Plastic	moulded	seat,	contoured	for	comfort
•	 Mild	steel	frame,	plastic	coated	for	added	rust	resistance	
•	 Drain	holes	allow	the	product	to	dry	easily	after	use	

Please note. Only the front two wheels have brakes.

Seat width: 450mm 
Seat height: 520mm 
Overall height: 870mm 
Max user weight: 125kg (20 stone)

Wheeled shower chair with   
removable arms
•	 Portable	wheeled	shower	chair	with	brakes	for	safety
•	 Removable	arms	allow	for	easy	side	transfer
•	 Plastic	moulded	seat	contoured	for	comfort
•	 Mild	steel	frame,	plastic	coated	for	added	rust	resistance	
•	 Drain	holes	allow	the	product	to	dry	easily	after	use

Please note. Only the front two wheels have brakes.

Seat width: 450mm 
Seat height: 520mm 
Overall height: 870mm  
Max user weight: 125kg (20 stone)

Product code: 03020

(Standard)
Product code: 
03000 

(Wheeled)
Product code: 
03010 
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Bariatric product range

Extra wide shower seats

Seat colour Arm colour Overall width Min. tray width Max. weight Product code

White
Blue
Grey

580mm
580mm
580mm

40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg

04110
04110P
04210P

Extra wide shower seats with back & arms

Seat colour Arm colour Overall width Min. tray width Max. weight Product code

White
Blue
White
Grey

Blue padded
Blue padded
Grey padded
Grey padded

702mm
702mm
702mm
702mm

820mm
820mm
820mm
820mm

40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg

04140
04140P
04240
04240P

Extra wide horseshoe shower seats

Seat colour Arm colour Overall width Min. tray width Max. weight Product code

White
Blue
Grey

702mm
702mm
702mm

820mm
820mm
820mm

40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg

04120
01420P
04220P

Extra wide horseshoe shower seats with back & arms

Seat colour Arm colour Overall width Min. tray width Max. weight Product code

White
Blue
White
Grey

Blue padded
Blue padded
Grey padded
Grey padded

702mm
702mm
702mm
702mm

820mm
820mm
820mm
820mm

40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg

04150
04150P
04250
04250P

Larger extra wide shower seats

Seat colour Arm colour Overall width Min. tray width Max. weight Product code

White
Blue
Grey

660mm
660mm
660mm

820mm
820mm
820mm

40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg
40 stone / 254kg

04570
04580P 
04570P 

Accessories Max. weight Product code

Spare blue extra wide seat cushion 
Spare grey extra wide seat cushion

04585

04575

Bariatric product range
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Mullen® shower tray Dimensions Product code

Tray only 1524 x 762mm 26113L or 26113R

Tray only 1524 x 915mm 26103L or 26103R

Bariatric
Product range

Benefits

  Specifically designed to offer choice to larger clients 

 Extra comfort, space and support 

  Extensive range of extra wide shower seats offering 
additional space when showering

  Includes a robust Mullen® shower tray providing 
wider accessibility and a maximum weight limit  
of 40 stone/254kg

Larger Extra Wide Shower Seat Extra Wide Seat with back & arms

1900 series grab rails Extra Wide Horseshoe Seat
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Folding access and threshold ram
ps

Ramp type Length Internal track width Overall width Weight Product code

CR 6FT 1830mm 203mm 292mm 12kg per pair 25060

Folding access ramp - Channel ramp

•	  Durable.	We use glass reinforced plastic, one of today’s 
most versatile and rugged materials 

•	 Easy	handling.	Folding ramps can be easily packed away 
and stored

•	 Safety.	Smooth corners prevent damage to upholstery 
and vehicles

•	 Flexible.	Where thresholds on uPVC and external doors 
create access difficulties, one of the three designs of threshold 
ramps provide a simple and safe solution

•	 Strong. Each ramp has a distributed carrying capacity 
of 40 stone/240kgs 

•	 Proven.	Our standard access ramps are designed to meet 
the requirements of the DDA (Disability Discrimination Act)  
by creating a safe and conforming gradient

•	 Versatile.	With a choice of smooth moulded side upstands, 
colour contrasting slip resistant surface and optionally  
fitted single or double handrails 

•	 Extendable.	By combining sections from our range of 
standard ramps with addition level platforms and joining  
plinths, more complex systems can be created if necessary

Mobility ramps
From simple kerb stones to more complex flights of steps,  
we provide a wide range of solutions for all your access needs.

Please contact us for details or a survey of particular requirements

Folding access ramp - Briefcase ramp
Ramp type Length Internal track width Overall width Weight Product code

BR 4FT 6” 1370mm 736mm 840mm 11kg 25061

Folding access ramp - Scooter ramp
Ramp type Length Internal track width Overall width Weight Product code

SC 6FT 1830mm 622mm 710mm 13kg 25062

Threshold ramp - Standard ramp
Ramp type Length Internal track width Overall width Weight Product code

DT 3” 457mm 730mm 781mm 4kg 25064

Threshold ramp - 6” door ramp
Ramp type Length Internal track width Overall width Weight Product code

DT 6” 914mm 737mm 820mm 8kg 25065

Threshold ramp - Folding ramp
Ramp type Length Internal track width Overall width Weight Product code

Folding Threshold 1200mm 622mm 660mm 7kg 25066
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Bathroom 
products
Our full range of sanitary 
ware and bathroom 
accessories gives you the 
complete bathroom solution, 
whatever your needs

Benefits

 Specially developed for users with reduced mobility

  Conform to national standards for 
guaranteed quality 

 Optimal design, for maximum comfort

 Strong and reliable, with safety features 

 Wide choice, to create the look you want 

 Lifetime warranty for total peace of mind

Features

  Raised height toilet pans for easy access 
and side transfer

  Screw down cistern lids for safety and security

  Ergonomic toilet seats for easy access 
or side transfer

  Soft close toilet seats and lids 
(suitable for side transfer)

  Specially designed concave washbasin 
for users of wheelchairs, walking frames  
and perching stools 

1

3

2

5
6

7

8

4

9

10

1 Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet with Spatula Flush 
Handle

2 White Ergonomic Toilet 
Seat

3 Stainless Steel Fold Up 
Support Rail

4 Option HF Silverdale 
Shower Screen

5 Tuff Form® Former

6 Stainless Steel TF75 
Gravity Waste

7 Arka® Mixer Shower

8 Stainless Steel Grab Rail

9 Concave Wash Basin With 
Semi Pedestal

10 Mixer Tap
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Toilets & cisterns

Raised height back to wall toilet pan
Specially designed for use with the AKW low level cistern and padded back rest.

Features & specification:

•	 Raised	height
•	 Large	footprint
•	 Manufactured	from	White	Vitreous	China
•	 Conforms	to	BS	EN997
•	 CE	Certified
•	 4	point	fixing	to	floor	supplied
•	 	Height	with	toilet	seat	is	480mm,	which	complies	to 
Doc	M	guidelines

Toilet pan: 23161
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Weight limited to 
60 stone / 400kg

Weight limited to 
60 stone / 400kg

Weight limited to 
60 stone / 400kg

450

750

855

430
365

280

155

185

100 460

Weight limited to 
60 stone / 400kg

Weight limited to 
60 stone / 400kg

AKW460S - close coupled toilet pan

Features & specification:

•	 Raised	height
•	 Large	footprint
•	 650mm	projection	
•	 Attractively	manufactured	from	white	vitreous	china
•	 Conforms	to	BS	EN997
•	 CE	Certified
•	 4	point	fixing	to	floor	supplied
•	 	Height	with	toilet	seat	is	480mm,	which 
complies	to	Doc	M	guidelines

Toilet pan: 23162

AKW460L - close coupled toilet pan
This raised height, long projection toilet pan has been specially designed 
for use in AKW Doc M packs.

Features & specification:

•	 Raised	height
•	 Large	footprint
•	 750mm	projection	to	assist	side	transfer
•	 Attractively	manufactured	from	white	vitreous	china
•	 Conforms	to	BS	EN997
•	 CE	Certified
•	 4	point	fixing	to	floor	supplied
•	 	Height	with	toilet	seat	is	480mm,	
which	complies	to	Doc	M	guidelines	

Toilet pan: 23160

BS EN 997

BS EN 997

365

650

855

430
365

280

155

365

Cistern, flush valve & handle
AKW Cisterns have been designed for use with the AKW toilet pan range. 
Each comes supplied with a spatula dual flush handle with complete flush 
mechanism & fill valve. There are two available options:

•	 AKW	close	coupled	cistern,	for	use	with	AKW460L	&	AKW460S	toilet	pans
•	 AKW	low	level	cistern,	for	use	with	AKW460U

Features & specification:

•	 Manufactured	from	white	vitreous	china
•	 Screw	down	lid	for	added	safety	and	security.
•	 Dual	Flush	6	&	4	litre	for	maximum	water	efficiency
•	 WRAS	approval	to	EN997	standards
•	 Non	handed,	it	fits	either	left	or	right	
•	 Low	level	cistern	comes	complete	with	a	760	x	305mm	flush	pipe

Low Level Cistern: 23164  (Includes the flush pipe)

Close Coupled Cistern: 23163

385mm

440mm

BS EN 997
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Alarm
 system

 & finger rinse w
ash basin

Ergonomic toilet seat
Ideal for any situation where side transfer or extra stability is required, AKW toilet 
seats are ergonomically designed for comfort, easy cleaning and added strength.

Features & specification:

•	 Strong	metal	hinges	and	lugs	grip	the	inside	of	the	pan	for	added	strength	
•	 Contoured	for	maximum	comfort	
•	 Available	in	white	or	blue	for	visually	impaired	users,	and	with	or	without	lid
•	 Strong	metal,	soft	close	hinges
•	 Easy	installation
•	 Easy	to	clean
•	 Made	from	urea	formaldehyde	
•	 Width	375mm	front	to	back	435mm

Blue toilet seat with lid: 23124

White toilet seat with lid: 23122

Blue toilet seat with no lid: 23125

White toilet seat with no lid: 23123
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Weight limited to 
47 stone / 300kg

Flush valve and spatula handle
The spatula shaped design is easy to use and dual flush operation helps  
save water. This handle is only suitable for use with AKW cisterns.

Features & specification:

•	 Non	reflective	satin	chrome	finish	for	partially	sighted	users
•	 Easy	to	operate	with	hand,	closed	fist	or	elbow
•	 Non	handed,	it	fits	either	left	or	right
•	 Handle	is	unique	to	AKW	flush	valve	mechanism

Replacement spatula flush handle: 23165

AL100 alarm system
The AKW emergency audio alarm operates by a simple pull cord to allow users 
to raise an alarm from within a toilet or closed room. In standby mode the alarm 
shows a green ‘power on’ light. Once pulled, a flashing red ‘alarm’ light  
is triggered, along with an audio signal.

Features & specification:

•	 Easy	to	operate	control	panel	with	2	LEDs:	green	for	‘on’,	red	for	activated	
•	 Reset	Switch
•	 Long	pull	cord	with	two	red	bangles	for	ease	of	grip
•	 12V	DC	Power	supply
•	 90dbA
•	 CE	Certified
•	 	Can	be	connected	to	a	3A	fused	switched	spur	or	plugged	into	a	dedicated	 
3A	fused,	13A	plug	and	230V	AC	supply	socket

•	 Designed	to	BS8300:2009	guidelines

Emergency alarm & pull cord: 23143

5 year
warranty on all 
AKW electrical items

**
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Finger rinse wash basin
This compact 400mm wash basin is specifically designed for use with the AKW Doc M pack.

Features & specification:
•	 400mm	(w)	x	340mm	(d)
•	 Additional	bracket	under	washbasin	for	extra	support
•	 Supplied	with	a	waste
•	 Non-handed	–	two	tap	hole	basin,	blanking	plug	supplied
•	 Easy	installation

Wash Basin- 2 tap hole 
complete with waste trap & fixings: 23117
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450mm wide wash basin
Features & specification:
•	 450mm	(w)	x	395mm	(d)
•	 Supplied	with	a	shroud	to	cover	waste	as	standard
•	 Includes	waste	trap
•	 Non-handed	–	two	tap	hole	basin,	blanking	plug	supplied
•	 Easy	installation
•	 Full	pedestal	option	available

2 tap hole wash 
basin 450mm wide: 23126

Full pedestal code: 23126-FP

505mm wide wash basin
Features & specification:
•	 505mm	(w)	x	430mm	(d)
•	 Supplied	with	a	shroud	to	cover	waste	as	standard
•	 Includes	waste	trap	
•	 Non-handed	–	two	tap	hole	basin,	blanking	plug	supplied
•	 Easy	installation
•	 Full	pedestal	option	available

2 tap hole wash 
basin 505mm wide: 23127

Full pedestal code: 23126-FP

Monobloc spray mixer tap
Features & specification:
•	 For	use	with	either	one	or	two	tap	hole	wash	basins
•	 Non	reflective	satin	chrome	finish
•	 Easy	to	install
•	 User	friendly	long	handle

Monobloc spray mixer tap: 23118

W
ash basins & taps

203
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TMV3 thermostatic mixer tap
The TMV3 thermostatic mixer tap has an extended lever for easy 
operation using a closed fist or elbow

Features & specification:
•	 TMV3	approved	to	prevent	scalding
•	 Integrated	mixer	valve	for	improved	hygiene
•	 Non	reflective	satin	chrome	finish	for	partially	sighted	users

TMV3 Thermostatic mixer tap: 23116A

Product catalogue 2011/12

Lever basin tap
Features & specification:
•	 Stylish	chrome	finish	to	complement	modern	bathroom	designs
•	 The	lever	design	provides	a	smooth	and	controlled	90°	turn	

operation which is easy to operate with either a hand or an arm 
making it suitable for users with limited dexterity

•	 Easy	and	quick	installation
•	 Coloured	temperature	indicator	ring	on	head	of	tap
•	 Minimum	working	pressure	0.2	bar

Lever tap: 23128CH

Full pedestal for wash basins
The AKW wash basin with full pedestal offers an ideal domestic bathroom 
option. Made from white vitreous china in a modern sleek design it is the perfect 
choice for any bathroom.

2 tap hole washbasin (450mm wide): 23126-FP

2 tap hole washbasin (505mm wide): 23127-FP

Ergonomic concave washbasin (600mm wide): 23115-FP 

Concave wash basin
Features & specification:
•	 Ergonomically	designed	for	wheelchair,	walking	frame	 

or perching stool users
•	 Concaved	front	to	allow	closer	access	to	basin	and	taps
•	 600mm	(w)	x	460mm	(d)
•	 Includes	waste	trap	and	shroud	as	standard
•	 Full	height	pedestal	option	available

AKW Concave wash basin: 23115

Full height pedestal code: 23115-FP

Ergonomic concave 
washbasin with full 
pedestal illustrated
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Hand dryer
Suitable for all applications, the hygienic 1.6kW automatic 
hand dryer comes complete with a heavy duty steel cover and 
white powder coated finish.

Features & specification:
•	 Strong	durable	case
•	 High	output	element	for	rapid	drying
•	 Installer	adjustable	hand	proximity	sensor
•	 60	second	auto	power	cut	out	switch
•	 Temperature	cut	off	protection
•	 IP21	Rated
•	 Power	supply	230V
•	 Weight	4.8kg
•	 Dimensions:	W:30	H:27	D:19
•	 5	year	warranty

Hand dryer HD2401:  23136

Liquid soap dispenser
The AKW lever operated soap dispenser has been designed for easy operation, 
by hand, closed fist or elbow. It is refillable by simply topping up the soap 
bottle using liquid soap.

Features & specification:
•	 Lever	operated	
•	 Extended	blue	lever	provides	better	colour	contrast	and	visibility	
•	 Refillable	
•	 Manufactured	from	ABS	plastic
•	 Dimensions:	W:120mm	H:260mm	D:200mm

Lever Operated Soap Dispenser:  23142

Shelving
AKW’s range of white polypropylene shelving is designed for 
use next to the W/C, wash basin or showering area.

Features & specification:
•	 Easily	removed	for	cleaning
•	 Two	sizes	available
•	 Rounded	edges	for	safety
•	 Hole	for	water	drainage
•	 	Small	shelf	next	to	the	toilet	is	designed	for	placing	a 

colostomy bag onto if required
•	 	Larger	shelf	next	to	washbasin	is	available	to	place	any 

items on when entering the bathroom

Small Shelf:  23145  Large Shelf:  23146

Toilet tissue dispenser
Features & specification:
•	 Easy	installation
•	 Refillable	using	tissue	up	to	110	x	110mm	in	size
•	 240mm	stack	capacity	
•	 Lockable
•	 Manufactured	from	ABS	plastic
•	 Dimensions:	W:	135mm	H:290mm	D:130mm

Toilet Tissue Dispenser:  23138

Paper towel dispenser
Features & specification:
•	 Easy	installation
•	 Large	capacity	-	up	to	350mm	stack
•	 Accepts	interleaved	or	C	fold	hand	towels	up	to	255mm	(W)
•	 Lockable
•	 Manufactured	from	ABS	plastic
•	 Dimensions:	W:	285mm	H:	380mm	D:	110mm

Paper Towel Dispenser:  23139

Swing bin
This easy to operate swing bin is available in white, with a blue lid for the visually impaired.

Features & specification:
•	 Wide	opening
•	 Durable	-	will	not	rust,	chip	or	peel
•	 Dent	resistant	
•	 Swing	top	keeps	waste	out	of	sight
•	 Height:	61cm
•	 Width:	31cm
•	 Depth:	16mm

Swingbin:  23148

Fast Drying

5 year
warranty on all 
AKW electrical items

**

530mm

215mm

185mm

230mm
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Padded back rest
Features & specification:
•	 Aids	side	transfer
•	 Available	in	grey	and	blue
•	 Pad	made	from	polyurethane	foam	for	easy	cleaning
•	 Made	from	polyurethane	foam	for	easy	cleaning
•	 Cushion	thickness	60mm

Padded Back Rest - Blue:  01190BU  Padded Back Rest - Grey:  01190GR

Clothes hooks
Though AKW clothes hooks have been especially designed for use in AKW 
Doc M packs. Their practical design and easy installation makes them 
suitable for many other applications.

Features & specification:
•	 Finished	in	blue	for	high	contrast
•	 Easy	to	install	with	fixings	supplied
•	 Removable	for	cleaning

Blue Clothes Hooks:  23144

Mirror
Made from toughened glass, the AKW mirror is ideal for use is public bathrooms. 
It features an adhesive backing sheet for added safety.

Features & specification:
•	 High	colour	contrast	blue	border
•	 Manufactured	from	toughened	glass
•	 Adhesive	backing	sheet
•	 4	pre	drilled	fixing	holes
•	 1000mm	high	x	400mm	wide

Mirror:  23147

Bathroom light
Features & specification:
•	 IP54	2D	surface	mounted	light	fitting
•	 Supplied	with	28	watt	2D	lamp
•	 Diameter:	326mm
•	 Depth:	105mm
•	 Class	1	-	must	be	earthed

Bathroom Light:  23133

5 year
warranty on all 
AKW electrical items

**

Low voltage bathroom extractor fan  
- AKW100 series
The AKW100 Series low voltage extractor fan range has been specifically 
designed for extra safety when used in bathrooms and showers.

Benefits

	 		An	extra	low	12VAC	SELV	voltage	and	thermal	fuse	give	
you added safety at all times

 Can be wall or ceiling mounted, so suits a wide range of locations

	 	Made	from	lightweight	ABS	thermoplastic	for	long-life	
	-	and	easy	cleaning

	 	IP27	rating	–	a	mark	of	its	safety	in	environments	
 where water is present

	 Three	different	models	to	match	your	needs	exactly	

	 3	Year	warranty	as	standard	for	extra	peace	of	mind

Features 

	 	100mm	ducting	diameter	for	safe	and	efficient	extraction	of	moisture	
(in line with industry standards) 

 Slim plastic casing for easy and discreet fitting

 Can be wired directly into bathroom light circuit

	 	Three	different	models	with	product	options	including	
a	humidistat	and	adjustable	overrun	timer	

	 Designed	to	exceed	Building	Regulation	(Document	F)	requirements

AKW100P Product code: 23152

AKW100T Product code: 23154

AKW100THP Product code: 23156

AKW100P	-	Extractor	fan	with	pull	cord

AKW100T	-	Extractor	fan	with	timer

AKW100THP	-		Extractor	fan	with	timer	humidistat 

31mm

41mm

12mm12mm

22mm

3yr*

available

a p p r o v e d
p r o d u c t

UK  WATER  SUPPLY
REGULATIONS

RISER RAIL 
DOC M COMPLIANT

supporting�blind�and�
partially�sighted�people
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Benefits
  Wide choice of variants, to meet the needs 

of all users

  Ergonomically designed for 
maximum comfort

  Fully compliant to BS8300:2009 guidelines 
for a unisex accessible WC

 Options to fit all budgets and spaces

  Extras include a thermostatic mixer tap 
to prevent scalding

 Fully inclusive packs, ready to go

Features

 
Standard pack available in white and blue

 
Water saving flush valve standard on all packs

 
Screw down cistern lid standard on all packs

  
Soft closing toilet seat and lid standard 
on all packs

 
Mirror and clothes hooks included in fully   

 compliant packs 

Doc M
Purpose designed to  
comply with the latest 
building regulations 
relating to special needs, 
AKW’s DOC M range 
offers quality and choice.

1 Cloak Hooks

2 Mirror 400mm

3 Fluted Grab Rail

4 Fold Up Support Rail

5 Close Coupled Dual Flush 
Toilet with Cistern

6 Ergonomic Toilet Seat 
with Lid

7 Small Shelf

8 Alarm Reset

9 Tissue Dispenser

10 Paper Towel Dispenser

11 Soap Dispenser

12 TVM3 Tap

13 Finger Rinse Wash Basin

14 Hand Dryer

15 Large Shelf

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 10

3

3

3

8

11

12

13

14

15
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Alternative door position

Sanitary Dispenser

Disposal Bin

Shelf

Wheelchair turning 
space (1500x1500mm)

Long mirror

Hand rinse basin

Wall A

Vertical 
Grab Rails

Tap on side of basin 
nearest WC

Alarm pull cord

Horizontal
Grab Rail

Sanitary 
disposal 
unit

Flush mechanism on 
this side of WC pan

Vertical Grab Rails

Drop-down support rail

50-60

500

970

140-160

320150

75
0

22
00

1500

1000

20
0-

25
0

60
0

Two clothes hooks,
one at 1050mm and 
the other at 1400mm 
above floor

Flat-topped close-coupled cistern, providing a back rest and a colostomy changing surface 
for standing users (where high low or level cisterns are used, a rail with a padded back 
rest and a separate colostomy changing shelf 125mm to 150mm deep and preferably 
400mm wide, with its surface 950mm above floor level, should be provided

draw a square bin
 copy our seat

HD SD PT TP   AR

shelf

disposal bin

grab rails

location of 
shelf at 950mm 
above floor levelgrab rails

alarm pull cord with 
two red bangles one 
at 100mm, the other 
at 800 to 1000mm 
above floor level

sanitary dispenser 
with coin slot 

between 750mm 
and 1000mm 

above the floor

HD: Position for automatic hand drier
SD: Soap dispenser
PT: Paper towel dispenser
AR: Alarm reset button
TP: Toilet paper dispenser

300mm

300mm

680mm

1100mm

100mm

480mm720-740mm

800-
1000mm

Further information
Option 1 & 2
Fully compliant to BS8300:2009 guidelines for a unisex accessible WC.

2 tap hole wall mounted wash basin
This allows a mixer tap to be fitted left or right handed and without 
overflow for additional hygiene.

Thermostatic sequential mixer tap 
TMV3 approved to prevent scalding, the thermostat is within the mixer 
(and not separate, as is the case with other suppliers). This reduces the 
risk of legionella bacteria forming between separate parts.

Easy operational flush handle
Allowing for flushing with elbow or hand, this also offers full and half 
flush operation for water saving. It comes in a non-reflective stain 
chrome finish and can be fitted left or right handed. Conforms to EN 997.

Raised height WC
Set at 460mm high (480mm with toilet seat), it’s specially designed for 
wheel chair access. It comes with 4 fixing points.

Ergonomic toilet seat with lid 
Metal hinges and lugs secure the pan for easier side transfer.  
In some Doc M options it’s available in high visibility blue for users 
with impaired vision.

Cistern
Has a screw down lid for security and safety.

Grab rails
4 x 600mm long with concealed fixings (tested up to 190kg/ 33 stone 
weight). In some Doc M options, they’re also available in high visibility 
blue for users with impaired vision.

Fold up grab rail
Tested to 190kg/ 3 stone weight. In some Doc M options, they’re also 
available in high visibility blue for users with impaired vision.

Liquid soap dispenser
An extended blue lever provides high visibility colour contrast and 
is easy to operate with either elbow or closed fist.

Mirror
With toughened glass for extra safety and a blue contrasting border 
for visually impaired users.

Hand drier – 1.6kW
Has a heavy duty steel cover and a white powder coated finish.

Large paper towel dispenser 
Uses standard size towels.

Toilet tissue dispenser
Takes standard tissue and comes with contrasting colours for visually 
impaired users.

Large white polypropylene shelf
530mm wide x 230mm deep with rounded edges and a hole for 
drainage. The shelves can be easily removed for cleaning.

Small white polypropylene shelf 
215mm wide x 185mm deep with rounded edges for safety, and a hole 
for drainage. It can be easily removed for cleaning.

Alarm and pull cord
Mains fed and easy to install, it’s manufactured to CE 
requirements 90dbA.

Clothes hooks
Coloured blue for visual contrast, they’re easily removed for cleaning.

Swing bin
In grey plastic with contrasting blue swing top.

Heavy duty padded back
Helping aid side transfer, it’s made from PU foam for easy cleaning. 
Available in grey or blue for visually impaired in some Doc M options.

Typical Doc M layout

Wheelchair-accessible unisex toilets 
Design considerations
It’s essential that wheelchair users are able to approach, transfer to, and use the sanitary facilities provided 
within a building. This means a wheelchair-accessible unisex toilet must be made available. Considerations 
for this facility include:

The relationship of the WC to the finger rinse basin and other accessories. 
The arrangement should allow the user to wash and dry their hands while still seated on the WC.

The space provided for manoeuvring.  
This should enable easy transfer from wheelchair to WC, whether the user is alone or has assistance.

D
esign considerationsD
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id
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Typical Doc M layout

In compliance with

BS EN 997
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Option 1 
Fully compliant close coupled Doc M pack

Pack includes:

•	 2	tap	hole	wall	mounted	wash	basin	

•	 TMV3	Thermostatic	sequential	mixer	tap	

•	 Easy	operational	flush	handle

•	 Raised	height	WC	

•	 Blue	ergonomic	toilet	seat	with	lid	-	soft	closing

•	 Close	coupled	cistern	with	screw	down	lid

•	 Blue	grab	rails	

•	 Blue	fold	up	grab	rail	

•	 Liquid	soap	dispenser

•	 Hand	drier	–	1.6kW	

Product Code: 23200

Option 2 
Fully compliant low level Doc M pack

Pack includes:

•	 2	tap	hole	wall	mounted	wash	basin

•	 TMV3	Thermostatic	sequential	mixer	tap	

•	 Easy	operational	flush	handle	

•	 Raised	height	WC	set	at	460mm	high

•	 Blue	ergonomic	toilet	seat	-	soft	closing

•	 Low	level	cistern	with	screw	down	lid

•	 Blue	grab	rails

•	 Blue	fold	up	grab	rail	

•	 Liquid	soap	dispenser

•	 Padded	back	rest

Product Code: 23201

Fu
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•	 Large	paper	towel	dispenser	

•	 Toilet	tissue	dispenser	

•	 Large	white	polypropylene	shelf	

•	 Small	white	polypropylene	shelf	

•	 Alarm	and	pull	cord	

•	 Mirror	with	toughened	glass

•	 2	clothes	hooks

•	 Swing	bin

•	 Full	flush	6	litres,	half	flush	4	litres

•	 Hand	drier	–	1.6kW	

•	 Large	paper	towel	dispenser

•	 Toilet	tissue	dispenser

•	 Large	white	polypropylene	shelf	

•	 Small	white	polypropylene	shelf

•	 Alarm	and	pull	cord

•	 Mirror	with	toughened	glass	

•	 2	clothes	hooks

•	 Swing	bin

•	 Full	flush	6	litres,	half	flush	4	litres

TMV3 Thermostatic sequential mixer tap Toilet tissue dispenserFold up blue grab rail Swing binAlarm & pull cord Liquid soap dispenserLarge paper towel dispenser Hand drier

In compliance with In compliance with All items are available separately 
- see pages 196-207.

All items are available separately 
- see pages 196-207.

BS EN 997
BS EN 997
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Option 3
Close coupled standard Doc M pack

Pack includes:

•	 2	tap	hole	wall	mounted	wash	basin

•	 Monobloc	spray	mixer	tap	

•	 Easy	operation	flush	handle	for	flushing

•	 Raised	height	WC	

•	 White	ergonomic	toilet	seat	with	lid

•	 Close	coupled	cistern	with	screw	down	lid

Product Code: 23202 (White)  / 23203 (Blue)

Option 4 
Low level standard Doc M pack

Pack includes:

•	 2	tap	hole	wall	mounted	wash	basin

•	 Monobloc	spray	mixer	tap

•	 Easy	operational	flush	handle

•	 Raised	height	WC

•	 White	ergonomic	toilet	seat

•	 Low	level	cistern	with	screw	down	lid

Product Code: 23204 (White)  / 23205 (Blue)
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2 Tap hole finger rinse wash basin White fluted grab railWhite natural fluted grip grab rails Fold up white grab railBlue toilet seat Low level cisternRaised height WC Padded back rest

All items are available separately 
- see pages 196-207.

All items are available separately 
- see pages 196-207.

•	 Padded	back	rest

•	 White	grab	rails

•	 White	fold	up	grab	rail	

•	 	High	visibility	blue	rails,	toilet	seat	and	 
back rest also available

•	 Full	flush	6	litres,	half	flush	4	litres

•	 White	grab	rails

•	 White	fold	up	grab	rail

•	 	High	visibility	blue	rails	and	toilet	seat 
also available

•	 Full	flush	6	litres,	half	flush	4	litres

In compliance with In compliance with

BS EN 997
BS EN 997
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Kitchens

Whichever you choose, you’ll be able 
to enjoy a range of attractive and 
specially designed features which 
enhance your home, and help you 
create the kitchen you want. 

Kitchens
AKW offer two highly 
distinctive kitchen suites, 
both of which combine 
practical function with 
attractive style. 

Benefits

  Available in a range of sizes to meet 
most needs

  A wide range of worktop and door options
to add distinctive style

 Attractive and strong, for a long-life

  Electric or manually operated rise and fall units 
for multi-user kitchens

  Cupboards with pull-out or pull down 
baskets for easy access (optional extras)

 Wide choice of integrated appliances 

Features
 High quality materials, and workmanship

  Supplied flat pack, for easy transport 
and storage - assembly available (optional extra)

 Available ex stock for speedy delivery

  Full nationwide design service to help you 
plan your kitchen

 Fully guaranteed

 Cam fittings for easy assembly

  Deep recessed plinths to accommodate
wheelchair footplates so you can get nearer  
to the units

Benefits

  Electric or manually operated rise and fall 
units, so it’s perfect for all the family

  Deep recessed plinths to accommodate
wheelchair footplates so you can get nearer  
to the units

  Ergonomically calculated worktop heights, 
giving you maximum comfort

 Hobs with front controls for easier use

 Low level wall units for easy reach

 Wide choice of doors, worktops 
 and carcass colours

  Range of easy grip handles

Features

 Delivered fully assembled direct to any site 

  Telescopic oven shelf runners and anti-tilt 
devices on unit shelves for easier – 
and safer – access

 170 degree hinges for improved accessibility

  Special features, including a pull out 
ironing board

  18mm thick materials for durability 
and strength

 Soft close as standard

Worcester kitchen 
Ready to go, easy to install and representing great 
value for money, the Worcester is waiting to turn  
your dream kitchen into reality. 

Independence kitchen 
Specifically designed with older people and wheelchair users  
in mind, the Independence offers a huge choice of features and 
finishes, helping you create a kitchen you can live in, and love!

Call us on 01905 823 262 
for more information or to 
receive our kitchen catalogue
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Order form General information
Cleaning instructions

For all AKW and mobility 
support products
To help maintain long-life, you should periodically clean all 
AKW and Mobility support products. Use normal domestic 
bathroom cleaning materials, and avoid any strong or 
concentrated acidic, alkaline or other cleaning materials. 
These may discolour or otherwise damage the products.  
After cleaning, always rinse with water and wipe thoroughly 
with a damp cloth to remove any cleaning material residues.

Installation information

AKW products
AKW products should be installed by an experienced and 
competent person. Fixings should be appropriate to the 
maximum rated user load, and selected to suit the condition of 
the surfaces to which it is being attached. The selection of any 
specific fixings should be made by the installer based upon  
the requirements for each individual installation.

Power showers / high pressure 
systems
AKW trays and screens are not suitable for use with power 
showers or high pressure systems. We recommend that you 
should use only AKW screens with AKW trays. These products 
have been designed and manufactured to be used together. 
Their use with non AKW products may adversely affect the 
integrity of the water seal between the tray and screen.

Most of our products are kept in stock for next day delivery.  
A few items are not immediately available and will need to  
be ordered. Please contact our Customer Services Team on 
01905 823298 for more information.

For all technical information please refer to the installation 
instructions, available as a hard copy on request or online  
at www.akwmedicare.co.uk

The format, layout and organisation of this catalogue and all images 
herein are the property and copyright of AKW Medi-Care Ltd and 
may not be reproduced.  AKW has a policy of continuous product 
improvement and reserves the right to change products, specifications 
and dimensions without prior notice. Copyright ©2011 AKW  
Medi-Care Ltd. All rights reserved. This publication and any part there 
of may not be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted 
in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, 
scanning or otherwise, without prior written permission. Speedfit®

is the registered trademark of John Guest International Limited.

Some AKW products featured in the product literature are protected 
by one or more of the following U.K., U.S. or foreign patents and 
other pending patent applications and/or registered design or other 
pending design applications: GB2426194, GB2374876, GB2375479, 
GB2401341, GB2406270, GB2394175, GB2402946, GB2410426, 
EP1523914, GB205802, GB3021810, GB3020282, GB3021505, 
GB3016631, GB3020208, GB3023907, EU000627146-0001, 
EU000566849-0001, EU000343561-0001, EU000379524-0001, 
EU000415765-0001, EU000717541-0001/2/3/4/5, EU000694781-
0001, EU000189105-0001, EU000448535-0001, EU000692249-
0001, USD539394, USD36889, USD510487, USD501611, 
USD494767, US 6725470, US 6890427, GB3008313, GB3008314, 
GB3011017, GB3011018, GB3011016, GB2058001, GB2058002, 
EU000024591-0001/2, EU000062047-0001/2, EU000135702-
0001/2/3/4/5/6/7/8/9, GB2394175, GB2306316, GB2313306, 
GB2315211, GB2322546, GB2373515, GB2375479, GB2359484, 
GB2369568, GB2372267, GB3020282. 

AKW does not hesitate to undertake rigorous protection, defence 
and maintenance of its intellectual property assets world-wide. 
Unregistered design rights exist wherever permissible. All dimensions 
given in this brochure are approximate and subject to manufacturing 
tolerances. AKW Medi-Care Ltd makes no warranty, expressed or 
implied, or accepts any liability in connection with this information or 
its use. This information is furnished upon the condition that the person 
receiving it shall make their own tests to determine the suitability 
thereof for their particular purpose. The AKW device is a registered 
trademark of AKW Medi-Care Ltd.

“AKW®”, “Archimedes®”, “Arka®”, “DigiPump®”, “Intergrip®”, “Level 
Best®”, “Luda®”, “Luda Twist®”, “Mullen®”, “Screedmaster®”, 
“Silverdale®”, “Tuff Form®”, “Trays Direct®” and “Universal®” 
are all registered trademarks.

We operate a constant improvement policy and our products  
are subject to change without notice.

Copyright © AKW Medi-Care Ltd 2011. All rights expressly reserved.

Name of person ordering:

Company:

Telephone no: Account no:

Date:  

Quantity Product code Description

Payment method
Account Cheque  (Please make your cheques payable to AKW Medi-Care Ltd)

Credit card   Please debit my Visa Mastercard Switch

Card no:

Issue no: Expiry date: Security code: 

Cardholder’s name:     Cardholder’s signature:

If the credit card is registered at a different address to that given below, please supply it separately below.

Delivery details
Please deliver the order to the address below.

Name: Position:

Company:

Address:

Postcode: Country:

Telephone: Fax:

Email:

Complete this form and return it to: AKW Medi-Care Ltd, Pointon Way, Hampton Lovett, Droitwich Spa, WR9 0LR
Fax: 01905 823297  Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk

Legal information
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Made to measure order form
Screen order form – part 1
Photocopy this page and send us your request.

Company details: Date:

Requested by: Order no:

Please tick the boxes for your requirements

Is this screen for a wet floor ie. Tuff Form®?

Is this screen for a shower tray? Name of tray

If the tray is not an AKW tray then you will need to provide dimensions of your tray on your drawing.

Height of screen set: 750 900 1800 2000 other

Width / size of screen required:

If cubicle is to go under a window ledge please give height of ledge:

Mixing AKW and other manufacturers’ products to create an enclosure will invalidate your warranty.

Curtain rail: Straight L rail U rail Size 

Curtains (drop): 1400 1800 (standard) 1900 2000

 2100 2135 2400

Heavy duty curtains (drop): 1800 2000

Other requirements

Curve corner radius blocks  Extra wide compensators

Post extensions: Post / ceiling  Post / wall

Handles latches: White  Blue

Ramps: 18mm high 38mm high Straight Left hand Right hand

Failure to supply us with the relevant details at time of order may cause a delay in your order being made.

Complete this form and return it to: AKW Medi-Care Ltd, Pointon Way, Hampton Lovett, Droitwich Spa, WR9 0LR
Fax: 01905 823297  Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk

Made to measure order form
Screen order form – part 2
Photocopy this page and send us your request.

Declaration
I, the customer confirm that I have checked all of the above details and agree that the information provided on this form is correct.  
I confirm that I would like to proceed within the manufacturing of this screen. I accept responsibility for payment if I have given any  
wrong information. I am aware that made to measure screens are non-refundable and non-returnable.

Signed: Print name: Date:

Office use only

Option: Authorised for processing Date

Option: Authorised for processing Date

Complete this form and return it to: AKW Medi-Care Ltd, Pointon Way, Hampton Lovett, Droitwich Spa, WR9 0LR
Fax: 01905 823297  Email: sales@akw-medicare.co.uk

Detailed drawing
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From north

•	 	Leave	the	M5	at	junction	5	(signposted	A38	Droitwich).	 
At	the	roundabout,	take	the	4th	exit	onto	the	A38	 
(signposted	Birmingham	M5,	Droitwich)

•	 	At	the	next	roundabout,	take	the	1st	exit	onto	the	A38	
(signposted	Droitwich)

•	 	Continue	on	the	A38,	entering	Droitwich

•	 	At	the	next	roundabout,	take	the	4th	exit	onto	the	
Kidderminster	Road	-	A442	-signposted	Kidderminster

•	 	At	the	Stonebridge	Cross	roundabout,	take	the	1st	exit	onto	
Pointon	Way	(signposted	Stonebridge	Cross	Industrial	Estate)

•	 	The	first	building	on	your	left	is	the	AKW	head	office	and	
showroom

•	 For	the	Sales	&	Marketing	or	the	distribution	centre 
	 continue	on	Pointon	Way.	At	the	1st	roundabout	take	the	 
	 1st	left	into	AKW	Liberty	House

From south

•	 	Leave	the	M5	at	junction	6,	signposted	Worcester	(N),	
Kidderminster.	At	the	roundabout,	take	the	3rd	exit	 
onto	A4538	(signposted	Droitwich)

•	 Continue	forward	onto	A4538,	entering	Martin	Hussingtree

•	 	At	the	traffic	signals,	turn	right	onto	the	A38	 
(signposted	Droitwich)

•	 	At	the	next	roundabout,	take	the	1st	exit	onto	A38	
(signposted	Bromsgrove)

•	 Continue	forward	on	A38,	entering	Droitwich

•	 	At	the	next	roundabout,	take	the	2nd	exit	onto	A442	
(signposted	Kidderminster)

•	 	At	the	Stonebridge	Cross	roundabout,	take	the	1st	exit	onto	
Pointon	Way	(signposted	Stonebridge	Cross	Industrial	Estate)

•	 	The	first	building	on	your	left	is	the	AKW	head	office	and	
showroom

•	 For	the	Sales	&	Marketing	or	the	distribution	centre 
	 continue	on	Pointon	Way.	At	the	1st	roundabout	take	the	 
	 1st	left	into	AKW	Liberty	House
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Directions

AKW Medicare
Sales, Marketing 
& Distribution Centre
Liberty House
Pointon Way
Hampton Lovett
Droitwich Spa
WR9 0LR

AKW CUSTOMER 
SERVICES

Location map

How to find us Terms & conditions
1. DEFINITIONS
1.1	The	“Company”	means	AKW	Medi-
Care	Limited.	
1.2	The	“Customer”	means	any	person,	
firm or company purchasing the Goods.
1.3	The	“Contract”	means	the	contract	
between	the	Company	and	the	Customer	
for the sale and purchase of the Goods, 
comprising	the	quotation	(if	any)	made	by	
the	Company,	the	Customer’s	order	for	the	
Goods,	the	Company’s	acceptance	thereof	
and these terms and conditions.
1.4	“Credit	Reference	Agencies”	means	
Experian	Limited	and/or	any	other	
organisation that maintains and provides 
information concerning the credit history 
of any person.
1.5	“Data	Subjects”	means	(1)	the	
Customer,	(2)	where	the	Customer	is	a	
company, the directors of that company,  
(3)	where	the	Customer	is	a	partnership,	
the	partners	of	that	partnership,	(4)	
where	the	Customer	is	a	limited	liability	
partnership, the members of that limited 
liability	partnership	and	(5)	where	the	
Customer	is	a	business	conducted	by	an	
individual, that individual.
1.6	The	“Goods”	means	any	goods	or	
services	agreed	in	the	Contract	to	be	
supplied	to	the	Customer	by	the	Company	
(including	any	part	of	parts	of	them).
1.7	“Group	Company”	means	the	Company	
and	any	holding	company	of	the	Company	
from time to time and any subsidiary from 
time to time of any such holding company.

2. PREVAILING TERMS & CONDITIONS
2.1	The	Company	is	only	willing	to	contract	
on these terms and conditions and any 
printed or standard conditions which 
appear or are referred to on any document 
emanating	from	the	Customer	or	any	
variations	from	the	Company’s	standard	
terms and conditions are to have no 
legal effect unless agreed in writing by a 
director	of	the	Company.	
2.2	The	Customer	acknowledges	that	it	
has not relied on any statement, promise 
or representation made or given by or on 
behalf	of	the	Company	which	is	not	set	out	
in	the	Contract.	Nothing	in	this	condition	
shall	exclude	or	limit	the	Company’s	liability	
for fraudulent misrepresentation.

3. FORMATION OF CONTRACT
3.1	Any	quotation	is	given	on	the	basis	
that	no	Contract	will	come	into	existence	
until	the	Customer’s	order	is	accepted	
by	the	Company	delivering	a	written	or	
electronic acknowledgement of order to 
the	Customer.	If	the	Customer’s	order	
is not preceded by a quotation from the 
Company,	the	Customer’s	order	shall	not	
become	binding	on	the	Company	until	it	
is	accepted	by	the	Company	delivering	a	
written or electronic acknowledgement of 
order	to	the	Customer.

4. QUOTATIONS AND PRICING
4.1	All	prices	quoted	are	exclusive	of	 
VAT,	which	will	be	added	to	the	price	at	 
the	prevailing	rate.	The	quoted	price	 
may	be	varied	by	the	Company	in	
accordance with cost variations but will  
not	result	in	any	right	by	the	Customer	 
to	cancel	the	contract.	Carriage	may	be	
charged	extra	in	accordance	with	rates	 
as	published	in	current	AKW	and/or	 
Trays	Direct	price	lists.	
4.2	The	Company	reserves	the	right	to	
alter carriage charges without notice in  
the event of fuel surcharges being imposed 
by	our	carriers.	Small	consignments	 
may include a small order charge as 
published	in	current	AKW	and/or	Trays	
Direct price lists.

5. DELIVERY
5.1	Unless	otherwise	agreed	in	writing,	
delivery of the Goods shall take place at  
the	Company’s	place	of	business.	
5.2	Any	quotation	by	the	Company	of	a	
time for delivery is not guaranteed and 
time for delivery shall not be made of the 
essence by notice.
5.3	No	liability	is	accepted	for	direct,	
indirect	or	consequential	loss	(all	three	of	
which terms include, without limitation, 
pure economic loss, loss of profits, loss of 
business, depletion of goodwill and similar 
loss),	costs,	damages,	charges	or	expenses	
caused directly or indirectly by any delay in 
the	delivery	of	the	Goods	(even	if	caused	by	
the	Company’s	negligence).	Nor	shall	any	
delay	entitle	the	Customer	to	terminate	
or	rescind	the	Contract	unless	such	delay	
exceeds	[180]	days.
5.4	The	quantity	of	any	consignment	of	
Goods	as	recorded	by	the	Company	on	
despatch	from	the	Company’s	place	of	
business shall be conclusive evidence of 
the	quantity	received	by	the	Customer	on	
delivery	unless	the	Customer	can	provide	
conclusive evidence proving the contrary.
5.5	The	Company	shall	not	be	liable	for	
any	non-delivery	of	Goods	(even	if	caused	
by	the	Company’s	negligence)	unless	the	
Customer	gives	written	notice	to	the	
Company	of	the	non-delivery	within	3	
days of the date when the Goods would in 
the ordinary course of events have been 
received.
5.6	Any	liability	of	the	Company	for	non-
delivery of the Goods shall be limited to 
replacing the Goods within a reasonable 
time or issuing a credit note at the pro rata 
Contract	rate	against	any	invoice	raised	for	
such Goods.
5.7	No	claim	for	damage	to	the	Goods	or	
shortages in the Goods will be considered 
unless	the	Company	is	advised	within	
3	days	of	delivery	and	the	Customer	
also notifies the carrier in the manner 
and within the appropriate time limit 
prescribed	by	the	carrier’s	terms	and	
conditions.
5.8	If	for	any	reason	the	Customer	fails	to	
accept delivery of any of the Goods when 
they	are	ready	for	delivery,	or	the	Company	
is unable to deliver the Goods on time 
because	the	Customer	has	not	provided	
appropriate instructions, documents, 
licences or authorisations:
(a)		risk	in	the	Goods	shall	pass	to	the	
Customer	(including	for	loss	or	damage	
caused	by	the	Company’s	negligence);	
(b)		the	Goods	shall	be	deemed	to	have	
been	delivered;	and	
(c)		the	Company	may	store	the	Goods	until	
delivery,	whereupon	the	Customer	shall	
be	liable	for	all	related	costs	and	expenses	
(including,	without	limitation,	storage	and	
insurance).

6. PAYMENT TERMS
6.1	Payment	terms	are	strictly	30	days	
after	date	of	invoice.	The	Company	
reserves the right to charge interest at 
the	rate	of	4%	over	Lloyds	Bank	base	rate	
on	all	overdue	accounts.	The	due	date	for	
payment is of the essence of the contract. 
The	Customer	will	have	no	right	to	set-off	
statutory or otherwise.

7. PROPERTY AND RISK
7.1	The	property	(both	legal	and	equitable)	
in the Goods shall not pass to the 
Customer	until:
(a)		the	purchase	price	of	the	Goods	has	
been paid in full, and 
(b)		payment	is	made	to	the	Company	
of any sum which is at the date of the 

Contract	or	may	thereafter	become	due	or	
owing	from	the	Customer	to	the	Company.	
7.2	Until	property	in	the	Goods	has	passed	
to	the	Customer	the	Customer	will	hold	
the	Goods	(or	their	proceeds	of	resale)	in	a	
fiduciary capacity.
7.3	Notwithstanding	that	the	ownership	
remains	with	the	Company	until	Goods	are	
paid	for	in	full,	the	Customer	shall	accept	
the risk in the Goods on delivery and shall 
appropriately insure them.
7.4	Until	property	in	the	Goods	has	passed	
to	the	Customer,	the	Customer	shall	
keep the Goods separately identifiable 
and shall not destroy, deface or obscure 
any identifying mark or packaging on or 
relating to the Goods.
7.5	The	Customer	grants	an	irrevocable	
licence	to	the	Company	to	enter	on	to	
the	Customer’s	premises	with	agents	
and vehicles if appropriate to recover the 
Goods.
7.6	The	Customer’s	right	to	possession	of	
the Goods shall terminate immediately if:
(a)	the	Customer	has	a	bankruptcy	
order made against him or makes an 
arrangement or composition with his 
creditors, or otherwise takes the benefit of 
any statutory provision for the time being 
in force for the relief of insolvent debtors, 
or	(being	a	body	corporate)	convenes	a	
meeting	of	creditors	(whether	formal	
or	informal),	or	enters	into	liquidation	
(whether	voluntary	or	compulsory)	
except	a	solvent	voluntary	liquidation	for	
the purpose only of reconstruction or 
amalgamation,	or	has	a	receiver	and/or	
manager, administrator or administrative 
receiver appointed of its undertaking or 
any part thereof, or documents are filed 
with the court for the appointment of an 
administrator	of	the	Customer	or	notice	
of intention to appoint an administrator is 
given	by	the	Customer	or	its	directors	or	
by	a	qualifying	floating	charge	holder	(as	
defined	in	paragraph	14	of	Schedule	B1	to	
the	Insolvency	Act	1986),	or	a	resolution	
is passed or a petition presented to any 
court	for	the	winding-up	of	the	Customer	
or for the granting of an administration 
order	in	respect	of	the	Customer,	or	any	
proceedings are commenced relating to 
the insolvency or possible insolvency of the 
Customer;	or
(b)		the	Customer	suffers	or	allows	any	
execution,	whether	legal	or	equitable,	to	
be	levied	on	his/its	property	or	obtained	
against	him/it,	or	fails	to	observe	or	
perform	any	of	his/its	obligations	under	the	
Contract	or	any	other	contract	between	
the	Company	and	the	Customer,	or	is	
unable to pay its debts within the meaning 
of	section	123	of	the	Insolvency	Act	1986	
or	the	Customer	ceases	to	trade;	or
(c)		the	Customer	encumbers	or	in	any	way	
charges any of the Goods.
7.7	the	Company	shall	be	entitled	to	recover	 
payment for the Goods notwithstanding 
that ownership of any of the Goods has not 
passed	from	the	Company.

8. GUARANTEE AND EXCLUSIONS
8.1	The	Company	will	free	of	charge	
within	a	period	of	12	months	from	date	of	
delivery repair or at its option replace any 
Goods which are proved to its reasonable 
satisfaction to have failed to meet its 
designed specification due to defective 
material or workmanship, provided that 
this obligation shall not apply where: 
(a)		the	Goods	have	been	improperly	
installed, installed with a defect without 
the	written	authority	of	the	Company,	
altered	in	any	way	or	are	subject	to	any	
unauthorised repair or misuse, or 

(b)		the	Customer	has	failed	to	provide	
documentary notification and proof of a 
defect or suspected defect or returned 
the	goods	for	inspection	within	14	days	of	
the same coming to the knowledge of the 
Customer,	or	
(c)		the	Customer	is	in	breach	of	this	or	any	
other	contract	with	the	Company.
8.2	SAVE	AS	PROVIDED	IN	THE	
PRECEDING	PARAGRAPH	IN	NO	
CIRCUMSTANCES	WILL	THE	COMPANY	
OR	ITS	EMPLOYEES,	AGENTS	OR	
SUB-CONTRACTORS	BE	LIABLE	FOR	
ANY	LOSS	OR	DAMAGE	OF	ANY	KIND	
CONSEQUENTIAL	OR	OTHERWISE	
(OTHER	THAN	DEATH	OR	PERSONAL	
INJURY	RESULTING	FROM	THE	
COMPANY’S	NEGLIGENCE)	WHETHER	
UNDER	THE	CONTRACT	OR	NOT,	OR	
CAUSED	DIRECTLY	OR	INDIRECTLY	BY	
ANY	NEGLIGENCE	OR	OTHER	TORTIOUS	
ACT	OR	BREACH	OF	STATUTORY	DUTY	
ON	THE	PART	OF	THE	COMPANY	OR	ON	
THE	PART	OF	ANY	OF	ITS	EMPLOYEES,	
AGENTS	OR	SUB-CONTRACTORS	IN	
CONNECTION	WITH	OR	ARISING	OUT	 
OF	THE	MANUFACTURE	OR	SUPPLY	OF	
THE	GOODS	OR	IN	CONNECTION	WITH	
ANY	STATEMENT	GIVEN	OR	MADE	
(OR	ADVICE	NOT	GIVEN	OR	MADE)	BY	
OR	ON	BEHALF	OF	THE	COMPANY.	
THE	COMPANY	HEREBY	EXCLUDES	
ALL	CONDITIONS,	WARRANTIES	
AND	STIPULATIONS	EXPRESS	OR	
IMPLIED,	STATUTORY,	CUSTOMARY	OR	
OTHERWISE	WHICH	BUT	FOR	SUCH	
EXCLUSION	WOULD	OR	MIGHT	SUBSIST	
IN	FAVOUR	OF	THE	CUSTOMER.

9. RETURNS
9.1	the	Company	disclaims	liability	for	
goods returned without the written 
authority	of	the	Company.	Any	goods	
approved for return must be advised in 
writing	quoting	the	Company’s	invoice	
number	and	returns	number.	The	
Company	disclaims	any	risk	or	liability	
for any returns whilst in transit to the 
Company.	If	for	any	reason	you	are	
unhappy with your goods please notify 
AKW	MediCare	within	28	days	for	
showering	goods	and	3	days	for	Kitchen	
products. Please also remember to check 
goods ensuring you are happy with them 
before signing. 

10. RIGHT TO SUB-CONTRACT OR 
ASSIGN
10.1	The	Company	shall	be	entitled	to	sub-
contract	or	assign	any	part	of	the	Contract	
to	any	person,	firm	or	Company.
10.2	The	Customer	shall	not	be	entitled	
to	assign	the	Contract	or	any	part	of	it	
without the prior written consent of the 
Company.

11. FORCE MAJEURE
If	the	Company	is	prevented	or	hindered	
from making delivery of any Goods or 
completion of any work by reason of acts 
of God, civil disturbance, industrial action 
(including	labour	disputes	involving	the	
work force or any part of the work force 
of	the	Company),	government	action	or	
any other cause whatever beyond the 
Company’s	control,	the	Company	may	give	
notice	to	the	Customer	either:	(a)	cancelling	
the	Company’s	outstanding	obligations	
under	the	Contract,	or	(b)	extending	the	
time for delivery or completion by a period 
not	exceeding	four	months.




